
2025-2026, Spring
MID TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF SPRING 2025-2026 [UNDERGRADUATE-EXCEPT LLB & B PHARM]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 73 & Total No. of Sections: 73

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 4 Time: 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

1101
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B4] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [A] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B4] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [A] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B4] - 8/40

1102
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [A] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B4] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [A] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B4] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [A] - 8/40

1103
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[C1] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [E] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C1] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [E] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C1] - 8/40

1104
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [E] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C1] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [E] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C1] - 8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [E] - 8/40

1105
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [I] - 8/40

OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT [IPE] [A] - 

8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [I] - 8/40

OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT [IPE] [A] - 

8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [I] - 8/40

1106
OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT [IPE] [A] - 
8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [I] - 8/40

OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT [IPE] [A] - 

8/40

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [I] - 8/40

OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT [IPE] [A] - 

8/40

1107
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [J] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[F] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [J] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[F] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [J] - 8/40

1108
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[F] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [J] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[F] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [J] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[F] - 7/39

1109
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [O] - 

8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B3] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [O] - 
8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B3] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [O] - 
8/40

1110
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B3] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [O] - 
8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B3] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [O] - 
8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B3] - 7/39

1111
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [R] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C2] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [R] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C2] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [R] - 8/40

1112
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[C2] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [R] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C2] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [R] - 8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C2] - 7/39

1113
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [U] - 8/40

PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
[A] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [U] - 8/40
PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 

[A] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [U] - 8/40

1114 PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
[A] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [U] - 8/40
PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 

[A] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [U] - 8/40

PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
[A] - 7/39

1115
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [V] - 8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [V] - 8/40
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [V] - 8/40

1116 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [V] - 8/40
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [V] - 8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 7/39

1117
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [W] - 

8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [W] - 
8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [W] - 
8/40

1118 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [W] - 
8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [W] - 
8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 7/39

1119
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Y] - 8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Y] - 8/40
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Y] - 8/40

1120 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Y] - 8/40
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Y] - 8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [D] - 7/39
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2110
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Z] - 8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Z] - 8/40
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Z] - 8/40

2111 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Z] - 8/40
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/39
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Z] - 8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 7/39

2112
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [AA] - 

8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [AA] - 
8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [AA] - 
8/40

2113 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [AA] - 
8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/39

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [AA] - 
8/40

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 7/39

2114
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [BB] - 

8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B1] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [BB] - 
8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B1] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [BB] - 
8/40

2115
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B1] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [BB] - 
8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B1] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [BB] - 
8/40

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B1] - 6/38

2116
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [D] - 8/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B2] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [D] - 8/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B2] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [D] - 8/39

2117
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B2] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [D] - 8/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B2] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [D] - 7/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B2] - 6/38

2118
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [H] - 8/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B8] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [H] - 8/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B8] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [H] - 8/39

2210
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B8] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [H] - 8/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B8] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [H] - 7/39

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B8] - 6/38

2212
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [P] - 8/39

PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
[B] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [P] - 8/39
PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 

[B] - 8/38
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [P] - 8/39
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3101 PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
[B] - 8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [P] - 8/39
PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 

[B] - 8/38
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [P] - 7/39

PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
[B] - 6/38

3102
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [M] - 

8/38

NATURAL SCIENCE [A] - 
8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [M] - 
8/38

NATURAL SCIENCE [A] - 
8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [M] - 
8/38

3103 NATURAL SCIENCE [A] - 
8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [M] - 
8/38

NATURAL SCIENCE [A] - 
8/38

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [M] - 
6/38

NATURAL SCIENCE [A] - 
6/38

3104
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [N] - 8/38

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[D] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [N] - 8/38

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[D] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [N] - 8/38

3105
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[D] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [N] - 8/38

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[D] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [N] - 6/38

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[D] - 5/37

3106
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[E] - 8/37

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/37

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[E] - 8/37
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/37
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[E] - 8/37

3107 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/37

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[E] - 8/37
MANAGERIAL 

ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/37
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[E] - 5/37

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [E] - 5/37

3108
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B5] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [T] - 8/36

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B5] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [T] - 8/36

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B5] - 8/37

3109
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [T] - 8/36

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B5] - 8/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [T] - 8/36

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B5] - 5/37

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [T] - 4/36

3110 NATURAL SCIENCE [B] - 
8/36

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [A] - 8/36

NATURAL SCIENCE [B] - 
8/36

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [A] - 8/36

NATURAL SCIENCE [B] - 
8/36

3111 GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [A] - 8/36

NATURAL SCIENCE [B] - 
8/36

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [A] - 8/36

NATURAL SCIENCE [B] - 
4/36

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [A] - 4/36

3112 MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/34

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [B] - 8/34

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/34

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [B] - 8/34

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/34

3113 GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [B] - 8/34

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/34

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [B] - 8/34

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 2/34

GENDER, MEDIA AND 
IDENTITY [B] - 2/34

3114
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[C] - 8/33

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [L] - 8/33

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C] - 8/33

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [L] - 8/33

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C] - 8/33

3115
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [L] - 8/33

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C] - 8/33

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [L] - 8/33

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C] - 1/33

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [L] - 1/33

3116 FOUNDATIONS OF 
SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 8/49

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B] - 8/32
FOUNDATIONS OF 

SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 8/49
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B] - 8/32

FOUNDATIONS OF 
SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 8/49

3117 FOUNDATIONS OF 
SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 8/49

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B] - 8/32
FOUNDATIONS OF 

SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 8/49
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B] - 8/32

FOUNDATIONS OF 
SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 8/49

3118 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 
[A] - 8/44

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C8] - 8/32
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 

[A] - 8/44
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[C8] - 8/32

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 
[A] - 8/44

3119 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 
[A] - 8/44

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C8] - 8/32
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 

[A] - 8/44
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[C8] - 8/32

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 
[A] - 4/44

3120
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [F] - 8/42

MATHEMATICS FOR 
ARCHITECTS [D1] - 8/32

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [F] - 8/42
MATHEMATICS FOR 

ARCHITECTS [D1] - 8/32
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [F] - 8/42

3201
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [F] - 8/42

MATHEMATICS FOR 
ARCHITECTS [D1] - 8/32

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [F] - 8/42
MATHEMATICS FOR 

ARCHITECTS [D1] - 8/32
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [F] - 2/42

3202
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [A] 
- 8/42

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [B] - 8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [A] 

- 8/42

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [B] - 8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] 

[A] - 8/42

3203
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [A] 
- 8/42

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [B] - 8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [A] 

- 8/42

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [B] - 8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] 

[A] - 2/42

3204
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [C] 
- 8/42

AGRICULTURAL 
ECONOMICS (ECO) [A] - 

8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [C] 

- 8/42

AGRICULTURAL 
ECONOMICS (ECO) [A] - 

8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] 

[C] - 8/42

3205
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [C] 
- 8/42

AGRICULTURAL 
ECONOMICS (ECO) [A] - 

8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [C] 

- 8/42

AGRICULTURAL 
ECONOMICS (ECO) [A] - 

8/32

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] 

[C] - 2/42

3206
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [D] 
- 8/42

SOURCING AND 
NEGOTIATION [A] - 8/31

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [D] 

- 8/42
SOURCING AND 

NEGOTIATION [A] - 8/31
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] 
[D] - 8/42

3207
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [D] 
- 8/42

SOURCING AND 
NEGOTIATION [A] - 8/31

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [D] 

- 8/42
SOURCING AND 

NEGOTIATION [A] - 7/31
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] 
[D] - 2/42

3208
ANALYZING 

EXPLORATORY DATA IN 
BUSINESS [A] - 8/42

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C3] - 8/29

ANALYZING 
EXPLORATORY DATA IN 

BUSINESS [A] - 8/42

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C3] - 8/29

ANALYZING 
EXPLORATORY DATA IN 

BUSINESS [A] - 8/42
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5101
ANALYZING 

EXPLORATORY DATA IN 
BUSINESS [A] - 8/42

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C3] - 8/29

ANALYZING 
EXPLORATORY DATA IN 

BUSINESS [A] - 8/42

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[C3] - 5/29

ANALYZING 
EXPLORATORY DATA IN 

BUSINESS [A] - 2/42

5102
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [C] - 8/41

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[A] - 8/27

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [C] - 8/41

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[A] - 8/27

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [C] - 8/41

5103
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [C] - 8/41

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[A] - 8/27

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [C] - 8/41

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[A] - 3/27

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [C] - 1/41

5104
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Q] - 

8/41

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/25

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Q] - 
8/41

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/25

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Q] - 
8/41

5105
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [Q] - 

8/41

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/25

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Q] - 
8/41

MANAGERIAL 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 1/25

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [Q] - 
1/41

5106
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [B] 
- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [X] - 8/28

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [B] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [X] - 8/28

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] 

[B] - 8/41

5107
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [B] 
- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [X] - 8/28

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [B] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [X] - 4/28

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] 

[B] - 1/41

5108
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [E] 
- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [G] - 
8/25

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [E] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [G] - 
8/25

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [E] 

- 8/41

5109
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [E] 
- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [G] - 
8/25

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [E] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [G] - 
1/25

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [E] 

- 1/41

5110
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [S] - 8/41

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [F] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [S] - 8/41

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [F] 

- 8/41
FOUNDATIONS OF 

SOCIOLOGY [E1] - 1/49

5111
DATA WAREHOUSING 

AND DATA MINING [CS] [F] 
- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [S] - 8/41

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [F] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [S] - 8/41

5112
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
EXPERT SYSTEM [S] - 8/41

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [F] 

- 8/41

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [S] - 1/41

DATA WAREHOUSING 
AND DATA MINING [CS] [F] 

- 1/41

5113
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B6] - 8/22

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [K] - 8/22

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B6] - 8/22

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [K] - 8/22

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B6] - 6/22

5114
DIFF CALCULUS AND 

COORDINATE GEOMETRY 
[B7] - 8/23

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 

EXPERT SYSTEM [K] - 6/22

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B7] - 8/23

DIFF CALCULUS AND 
COORDINATE GEOMETRY 

[B7] - 7/23
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01089
AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS (ECO) [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ANTA ATALANTIA [2601-2652-2]

Column No.
1 23-55699-3 SAJIA AMRIN ECON 3204 2
2 23-55870-3 SAMIA SULTANA ECON 3204 2
3 24-57250-2 SABIRA PARVIN DINA ECON 3204 2
4 24-57251-2 NAZIFA ALAM ECON 3204 2
5 24-57831-2 SHAMSUL KABIR OPU ECON 3204 2
6 24-58339-2 NUSRAT JAHAN NIHA ECON 3204 2
7 24-58465-2 RABEYA NURAIN MINHA ECON 3204 2
8 24-58493-2 NUSRAT JAMAN KHAN ECON 3204 2
9 25-61856-2 ABRAR RAHMAN ECON 3204 4
10 25-61858-2 AFRIN HOQUE ECON 3204 4
11 25-61918-2 SNIGDHO ANTHONY GOMES ECON 3204 4
12 25-61936-2 MOST. NAFISA RAHAMOT ECON 3204 4
13 25-61953-2 RASHNA AFSARA ECON 3204 4
14 25-62032-2 SHAH MOHAMMAD ARIFIN ECON 3204 4
15 25-62036-2 ABDUR RAHIM SIKDER ECON 3204 4
16 25-62104-2 ZANNATUL ISLAM ECON 3204 4
17 25-62308-2 NAWME RAHMAN OWISHY ECON 3205 2
18 25-62334-2 SHRASTHA BANIK ECON 3205 2
19 25-62340-2 SHAHRIAR SHISHIR SAMI ECON 3205 2
20 25-62448-2 SHARIF MOSTAQ UZ ZAMAN AL SAMI ECON 3205 2
21 25-62488-2 TASKIN MUHAMAD SHABAB ECON 3205 2
22 25-62504-2 NANDITA BISWAS ECON 3205 2
23 25-62686-2 SAYEDA SUMAIYA ECON 3205 2
24 25-62707-2 NURUN NAHAR NAIMA ECON 3205 2
25 25-62714-2 HABIBA BINTA YOUSUF URBA ECON 3205 4
26 25-62766-2 MAISHA BINTE ISLAM ECON 3205 4
27 25-62778-2 RUBAIYA IRFAT BHUIYAN ECON 3205 4
28 25-62797-2 KAMRUL ISLAM ECON 3205 4
29 25-62802-2 SUDAD UR RAHMAN ECON 3205 4
30 25-62845-2 SADMAN SHAKIB SNIGDHO ECON 3205 4
31 25-62901-2 SALDA RAHMAN MOHONA ECON 3205 4
32 25-62902-2 MAISHA ZAMAN MAHIN ECON 3205 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 4 - 1

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:32 PM Page: 5 of 78



01406
ANALYZING EXPLORATORY DATA IN BUSINESS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FATEMA TUZ ZAHRA [2510-2608-2]

Column No.
1 22-46063-1 ABDULLAH AL SHALEH BBA 3208 1
2 23-50155-1 KAZI SHANJIDA JAHAN BINTY BBA 3208 1
3 23-50521-1 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MOHSIN BBA 3208 1
4 23-51037-1 TAREQ BBA 3208 1
5 23-51661-2 MD.SHAHRIAR UTSHAB BBA 3208 1
6 23-52225-2 MAZHARUL ISLAM TUTUL BBA 3208 1
7 23-52398-2 MOTIUR RAHMAN BBA 3208 1
8 23-52404-2 MD ZAKARIYA BBA 3208 1
9 23-52679-2 FAIROOZ MALIHA BBA 3208 3
10 23-52742-2 IBNAY AL HASID BBA 3208 3
11 23-52787-2 SADIA HOSSAIN BBA 3208 3
12 23-52873-2 AKASH MONDAL BBA 3208 3
13 23-52929-2 KHONDKER ZARIF AKHTER BBA 3208 3
14 23-53189-3 DOLON NAG BBA 3208 3
15 23-53257-3 ORNATE HENRIETA COSTA BBA 3208 3
16 23-53618-3 FAHIM FAIAJ DIP BBA 3208 3
17 23-53815-3 TAZRIN SADNUM EME BBA 3208 5
18 23-54252-3 SAMAYEEN MOHD CHOWDHURY BBA 3208 5
19 23-55533-3 RESHAD SULTAN HRIDDO BBA 3208 5
20 23-55815-3 TONMOY SAHA BBA 3208 5
21 24-56003-1 SANJIDA HOSSAIN BBA 3208 5
22 24-56127-1 IRTISHAM SHIHAB JIM BBA 3208 5
23 24-56192-1 SAIMA BINTE TAHERY BBA 3208 5
24 24-56565-1 SADIA ISLAM AISHI BBA 3208 5
25 24-56728-1 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHMAN BBA 5101 1
26 24-56839-1 MAHFUJ AL MEHEDI BBA 5101 1
27 24-56907-1 SANJANA JAHAN BBA 5101 1
28 24-56914-1 NUSHRAH SHIKDER RAISHA BBA 5101 1
29 24-56918-1 MD ABIR HOSSAIN BBA 5101 1
30 24-57039-1 LUBAINA TASNIM SNEHA BBA 5101 1
31 24-57093-1 MD.SIFUR RAHMAN SHAWON BBA 5101 1
32 24-57094-1 SIBGATULLAH HAYAT ADOR BBA 5101 1
33 24-57098-1 SAHARIAR HAQUE SOHAN BBA 5101 3
34 24-57167-2 TAWSIF MUSTAFA BBA 5101 3
35 24-57260-2 SUDIPTA SARKAR BBA 5101 3
36 24-57276-2 SADIA TASNIA RAISA BBA 5101 3
37 24-57319-2 SHAMIUL KABIR BBA 5101 3
38 24-57361-2 SUMONA AKTAR MITU BBA 5101 3
39 24-58852-2 MD ASRAF UDDIN OPURBO BBA 5101 3
40 24-58861-2 BISHAL KUMAR BHAWMICK BBA 5101 3
41 24-60071-3 ARUP KUMAR SARKER BBA 5101 5
42 24-60076-3 JOYONTA CHANDRA SARKER BBA 5101 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00440
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MUHAMMAD HASIBUR RASHID CHAYON [2503-
2548-2]

Column No.
1 21-44918-2 NAZRAT-E-NAFIAR CSE 1101 2
2 22-45997-1 MEHADI HASAN MITHUN CSE 1101 2
3 22-46012-1 JUBAIR HASAN KHAN CSE 1101 2
4 22-46339-1 PRITOM BISWAS CSE 1101 2
5 22-46823-1 MD.NUR-SHANE-ELAHI CSE 1101 2
6 22-47887-2 MD. ADIB RAHMAN CSE 1101 2
7 22-48375-3 SAMIHA QURAISHI CSE 1101 2
8 22-49258-3 MD.SHAKIL AHMED CSE 1101 2
9 22-49986-3 MOHAMMAD TACHVIR UDDIN CSE 1101 4
10 23-50386-1 SANJIDA JAHAN SHIFA CSE 1101 4
11 23-50389-1 MD SAZID ISLAM CSE 1101 4
12 23-50519-1 SAYMON HASSAN CSE 1101 4
13 23-51012-1 NAFIS AHMED CSE 1101 4
14 23-51066-1 H.M.TAIYEB AHSAN TUHIN CSE 1101 4
15 23-51440-1 MIRZA WAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 1101 4
16 23-51863-2 RABBI HASAN CSE 1101 4
17 23-52301-2 TASFIA TABASSUM CSE 1102 1
18 23-52370-2 NUSRAT JAHAN DISHA CSE 1102 1
19 23-52375-2 TAMJID JIM CSE 1102 1
20 23-52415-2 AFRIN AKTER CSE 1102 1
21 23-52457-2 SM ASHIL CSE 1102 1
22 23-52508-2 NUR E MUDDASSIR TANIM CSE 1102 1
23 23-52578-2 MEHERIN SIKDER CSE 1102 1
24 23-52807-2 SADIA TASNIM CSE 1102 1
25 23-52856-2 SAMIA ALAM CSE 1102 3
26 23-53110-3 ANIKA IBNAT CSE 1102 3
27 23-53111-3 AFIF AHMAD SHOFAL CSE 1102 3
28 23-53263-3 TAZREAN MAISA SILVEY CSE 1102 3
29 23-53603-3 MD. ISHRAQ AL-DIN SARKER ARNOB CSE 1102 3
30 23-53608-3 KANCHON SUTRADHAR CSE 1102 3
31 23-53927-3 MD. TAUHIDUL ISLAM SIAM CSE 1102 3
32 23-54039-3 BIKAS CHANDRA SHILL CSE 1102 3
33 23-54653-3 SAJOL ROY CSE 1102 5
34 23-54782-3 SANJANA RAHMAN SHOSHEE CSE 1102 5
35 23-54928-3 MD. SADAT HOSSAIN CSE 1102 5
36 23-55164-3 HOSSEN MD. HABIB CSE 1102 5
37 24-55979-1 MISHAL CSE 1102 5
38 24-56161-1 ZARIN TASNIM RIKA CSE 1102 5
39 24-56758-1 FAHMIDA RAHMAN JANNAT CSE 1102 5
40 24-58337-2 ANIKA ABSAR ORPI CSE 1102 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00466
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [AA]
AA

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD NAZMUL ALAM [2601-2634-2]

Column No.
1 22-49546-3 MAZHARUL HAQUE CHOWDHURY CSE 2112 1
2 22-49832-3 TALUKDER IKRAM CSE 2112 1
3 22-49926-3 MOHAMMAD SADMAN KABIR CSE 2112 1
4 23-50897-1 MD.MOSTAFA HAMID YEASIB CSE 2112 1
5 23-51534-1 S. M INTHAKAB KABIR CSE 2112 1
6 23-51728-2 RAMISA ANAN HRIDI CSE 2112 1
7 23-52065-2 MUNTASIR HOQUE CSE 2112 1
8 23-52442-2 RINKY SAHA CSE 2112 1
9 23-52989-3 MD SAKIL ANUAR CSE 2112 3
10 23-53044-3 ZIDAN CSE 2112 3
11 23-53080-3 ISHTIAQUE MAHMUD SAKIF CSE 2112 3
12 23-54047-3 MD. SAMIUL ABEDIN CSE 2112 3
13 23-54089-3 ISRAT JAHAN SINGDHA CSE 2112 3
14 23-54139-3 ANYKA AKTER AYNA CSE 2112 3
15 23-54225-3 PRANJEET DATTA CSE 2112 3
16 23-54386-3 TAJMUN NAHAR TISHA CSE 2112 3
17 23-54388-3 SHAFIQUL ISLAM NAYEM CSE 2112 5
18 23-54393-3 MST. NOWRIN JAHAN NUHA CSE 2112 5
19 23-54570-3 MD NAZMUS SALEHIN TOKI CSE 2112 5
20 23-54571-3 MD. WASHIM AKRAM POLASH CSE 2112 5
21 23-54702-3 FAHID KHAN CSE 2112 5
22 23-55130-3 MD. MOSHEUR RAHAMAN CSE 2112 5
23 23-55148-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 2112 5
24 23-55159-3 NAHID HOSSAIN DIPU CSE 2112 5
25 23-55181-3 S.M. TAEEN CSE 2113 2
26 23-55196-3 LABONY AKTER CSE 2113 2
27 23-55205-3 KANIZ FATEMA RIMI CSE 2113 2
28 23-55210-3 HUMYRA BINTHA ALAM CSE 2113 2
29 23-55319-3 SAGOR LAL SARKER CSE 2113 2
30 23-55515-3 MISKAT JAHAN MEDHA COE 2113 2
31 23-55705-3 LABIBA RAHMAN CSE 2113 2
32 23-55733-3 MD.RESHADUL ALAM LEON CSE 2113 2
33 23-55741-3 EMU JAMAN CSE 2113 4
34 23-55805-3 UMME KULSUM ESHA COE 2113 4
35 24-56284-1 MD SHAH PARAN MAJUMDER CSE 2113 4
36 24-56287-1 AFRIN JANNATUL MISTY CSE 2113 4
37 24-56330-1 SHAHRIYAR LIPU CSE 2113 4
38 24-56585-1 MOZIBUR RAHMAN TIPU CSE 2113 4
39 24-57525-2 ARYAN AFSAR AMEYA CSE 2113 4
40 24-57614-2 MOHAMMED MAHIR ABSAR SAZIN CSE 2113 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 4 - 1

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:32 PM Page: 8 of 78



00441
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FIROZ AHMED [2309-2345-2]

Column No.
1 18-36107-1 MD. ASRAFUR RAHMAN CSE 3202 2
2 20-42426-1 SHOWMIK DEY CSE 3202 2
3 22-46287-1 FERDOUS SALEHEN ASIF CSE 3202 2
4 22-47143-1 TAJKINUR RAHMAN MONDOL AKASH CSE 3202 2
5 22-47480-2 MD SAKIBUL HESAN TAHER CSE 3202 2
6 22-48766-3 MD AREFIN ISLAM CSE 3202 2
7 22-49388-3 MD.TAUHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3202 2
8 22-49751-3 MD. MAHEDI HASAN CSE 3202 2
9 22-49787-3 MD. NAZIB MAHBUB ESAM CSE 3202 4
10 23-50300-1 MD. RIADUL ISLAM CSE 3202 4
11 23-50475-1 NILOY DAS CSE 3202 4
12 23-50851-1 SHIRAJUM MUNIRA MISHU CSE 3202 4
13 23-50866-1 MOHAMMAD NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 3202 4
14 23-51008-1 MD RASHEDUL ISLAM RASHED CSE 3202 4
15 23-51332-1 S.M TARGIB UDDIN CSE 3202 4
16 23-52574-2 MD.TANVIR SARKER CSE 3202 4
17 23-52848-2 SADNAN KHAN CSE 3203 2
18 23-53398-3 MD SHIHAB ARMAN CSE 3203 2
19 23-53624-3 MITHUN GHOSH CSE 3203 2
20 23-53672-3 ZERIN HOQUE CSE 3203 2
21 23-53717-3 TOUSIF AHMMED CSE 3203 2
22 23-53759-3 TABASSCHUM MARIA DINA CSE 3203 2
23 23-54005-3 MD. AFSANUR RAHMAN MAZUMDER CSE 3203 2
24 23-54622-3 TIRTHO CHAKI CSE 3203 2
25 23-54705-3 REAZ MORSHED BHUIYAN CSE 3203 4
26 23-54859-3 SAZZAD HOSSAIN RABBY CSE 3203 4
27 23-55028-3 MD. RAHAT MOSTAKIM CSE 3203 4
28 23-55216-3 SAMIA AKTER RUPA CSE 3203 4
29 23-55556-3 MD. SHAFAYAT HOSSAIN SHAMIM CSE 3203 4
30 23-55580-3 KAZI FARDIN RAHMAN RIYAD CSE 3203 4
31 23-55687-3 MD NOMAN CSE 3203 4
32 24-56599-1 SAYEDA TANJILA AHMED (APURBA) CSE 3203 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00467
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [BB]
BB

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FAIZ AL FAISAL [2510-2601-2]

Column No.
1 19-39308-1 NAWSHIN ANJUM TURNA CSE 2114 1
2 23-52905-2 MOMTAJ JAHAN ANNASHA CSE 2114 1
3 23-53105-3 SAZID AHMED EKRAM CSE 2114 1
4 23-53248-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MITUL CSE 2114 1
5 23-53402-3 AFSA NUR SUBHANA CSE 2114 1
6 23-53518-3 FARDIN AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 2114 1
7 23-53549-3 MD.JABIR AHMED FAHIM CSE 2114 1
8 23-53886-3 MARIA RAHMAN TRISA CSE 2114 1
9 23-54024-3 RAHIMA AKTER RIMA CSE 2114 3
10 23-54050-3 SHEIKH SANJIDA NISHAD ZUMANA CSE 2114 3
11 23-54057-3 RAISA ZAMAN HRIDI CSE 2114 3
12 23-54144-3 MD. MINHAJUL SHARIAR ZAMAN ALIF CSE 2114 3
13 23-54498-3 AFIFAH JANNAT CSE 2114 3
14 23-54533-3 EASA ISLAM JUNAYET CSE 2114 3
15 23-54536-3 TANVIR REDOUN CSE 2114 3
16 23-54572-3 NASHID JAMIL KANCHON CSE 2114 3
17 23-54582-3 SIFUR TAHER SARAR CSE 2114 5
18 23-54586-3 AL IMRAN CSE 2114 5
19 23-54819-3 MD. SHAJIB SARDER CSE 2114 5
20 23-54828-3 S.M. TAJWAR TAHMID CSE 2114 5
21 23-54844-3 MAHAZABIN HASAN SHIFA CSE 2114 5
22 23-54885-3 MONAMI MAYMUNA CSE 2114 5
23 23-54901-3 KANIJ FATEMA CSE 2114 5
24 23-54946-3 MST. SUMIYA YASMIN SHORNA CSE 2114 5
25 23-54959-3 MD HASANUZZAMAN SHIHAB CSE 2115 2
26 23-54965-3 NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 2115 2
27 23-54969-3 BASHIRAH JANNAT PURNOTA CSE 2115 2
28 23-54973-3 ISRAT JAHAN KEYA CSE 2115 2
29 23-55105-3 MD. ASHIKUZZAMAN OMI CSE 2115 2
30 23-55124-3 SM MUSFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 2115 2
31 23-55261-3 MARUFA YEASMIN CSE 2115 2
32 23-55267-3 FARSHID ALAM SAJID CSE 2115 2
33 23-55710-3 TASFIA ISLAM RAISHA CSE 2115 4
34 23-55712-3 MD. MAZHAR FARDEEN CSE 2115 4
35 24-56792-1 FAHMIDA SHARIN CSE 2115 4
36 24-57325-2 AHMED AAHAN ADDIN CSE 2115 4
37 24-57351-2 SHAHRIAR SADIB CSE 2115 4
38 24-57405-2 SWARNA KARMAKAR CSE 2115 4
39 24-57975-2 MD. JAKARIA ISLAM LABIB CSE 2115 4
40 24-57994-2 MOHAMMAD SHAHARIAR KABIR SHAKIB CSE 2115 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00442
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD NAZMUL ALAM [2601-2634-2]

Column No.
1 19-41575-3 AMINUR RAHMAN CSE 5102 1
2 19-41741-3 REDOWAN ISLAM SAKIB CSE 5102 1
3 20-42056-1 MD. MARUFUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 5102 1
4 22-46485-1 MD TANVIR SAJIB CSE 5102 1
5 22-46530-1 SK. SHAKER SHAHID CSE 5102 1
6 22-47287-1 MD RIDOYUZZAMAN CSE 5102 1
7 22-47474-2 SAYEDA RUMAIYA ISLAM CSE 5102 1
8 22-47483-2 INTISAR AHMED SIYAN CSE 5102 1
9 22-47930-2 SAMIA ISLAM PRIOTY CSE 5102 3
10 22-48088-2 MASRUFA SAROWER TANJILA CSE 5102 3
11 22-48336-3 MD. ALI ABSAR SAMI CSE 5102 3
12 22-48671-3 ZENIN JARIR CSE 5102 3
13 22-49742-3 MD FARHAD MASUM SHOHAG CSE 5102 3
14 22-49923-3 ASEF ABDULLAH CSE 5102 3
15 23-50126-1 MRINMOY BAROY CSE 5102 3
16 23-50260-1 SYED MD. RAKIB ISLAM CSE 5102 3
17 23-50467-1 FAYSAL AHMED CSE 5102 5
18 23-50489-1 MD.RAIHAAN AHMED RAAFI CSE 5102 5
19 23-50597-1 NUAJISH KHAN HRIDOY CSE 5102 5
20 23-50638-1 MD. USWATUL HASAN NIBIR CSE 5102 5
21 23-50644-1 HABIBUR RAHAMAN SYIMON CSE 5102 5
22 23-50765-1 TASNIM BARI JENNY CSE 5102 5
23 23-50779-1 MD.SANJID ISLAM CSE 5102 5
24 23-50791-1 FATEMA TUZ- ZOHRA CSE 5102 5
25 23-50814-1 MINHAJUL KARIM ERAM CSE 5103 1
26 23-51539-1 MD MEHEDI HASAN ALIF CSE 5103 1
27 23-51891-2 ANIK DEBNATH CSE 5103 1
28 23-51941-2 TANVIR HOSEN NISHAT CSE 5103 1
29 23-52322-2 MUBASHSHIRUL ISLAM CSE 5103 1
30 23-52529-2 HASAN SHAD SHAHRIAR CSE 5103 1
31 23-52547-2 MD. AL IMRAN EMON CSE 5103 1
32 23-52594-2 SUMAIYA SHAMANTA CSE 5103 1
33 23-52663-2 MD. TORIKUL ISLAM ROMAN CSE 5103 3
34 23-53625-3 RABEYA BASHRI SADIA CSE 5103 3
35 23-54191-3 RAIYAN TASHIN CSE 5103 3
36 23-55097-3 TAMIM TAHMID CSE 5103 3
37 23-55140-3 SADIA AFRIN ANANNA CSE 5103 3
38 23-55407-3 TASFIA NOWROZ RIDI CSE 5103 3
39 24-55963-1 RIZWAN UL KARIM CSE 5103 3
40 24-55980-1 MIR RUDBA AMIN ANIKA CSE 5103 3
41 24-55990-1 AYSWARJO SARKAR CSE 5103 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00443
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SUPTA RICHARD PHILIP [1909-1997-2]

Column No.
1 18-39195-3 MD. FOYSAL AHMED CSE 2116 1
2 22-48301-3 IBRAHIM KHALIL ULLAH MIDUL CSE 2116 1
3 22-48394-3 ABU SAYEM OMI CSE 2116 1
4 22-48623-3 RASHEDUL ISLAM ROHID CSE 2116 1
5 22-48647-3 KHALID AHMED CSE 2116 1
6 22-48820-3 MIZANUR RAHMAN CSE 2116 1
7 22-49924-3 MD. SHARIF IQBAL CSE 2116 1
8 23-50072-1 FAHIM AHMED CSE 2116 1
9 23-51001-1 HRIDOY MIA CSE 2116 3
10 23-51019-1 JANNATUL MAOWA HOSSAIN MEEM CSE 2116 3
11 23-51570-2 AHSAN HABIB ERAM CSE 2116 3
12 23-51626-2 AFIA FARZANA CSE 2116 3
13 23-51839-2 OMAR FARUK CSE 2116 3
14 23-52005-2 EANTAY OTHTITE CSE 2116 3
15 23-52391-2 MD. TOHA CSE 2116 3
16 23-52420-2 JANNATUL ADAN ADREETA CSE 2116 3
17 23-52500-2 MD. FAHIM MUHTASHIM CSE 2116 5
18 23-52761-2 IFTEKHAR JAMAN CSE 2116 5
19 23-52944-2 SAHIDUL ISLAM SAGOR CSE 2116 5
20 23-53066-3 MD SYED AL SHAHAF CSE 2116 5
21 23-53424-3 TANNI MANDAL CSE 2116 5
22 23-53429-3 TOUSI AKTER CSE 2116 5
23 23-53432-3 ZANNATUL SAMIRA CSE 2116 5
24 23-53712-3 SHANTUNU BARUA CSE 2116 5
25 23-53797-3 SHURJO KANTO DEY NILOY CSE 2117 2
26 23-54370-3 ABRAR UL KARIM CSE 2117 2
27 23-54447-3 ROTHY GHOSH CSE 2117 2
28 23-54480-3 MUSLIMA JANNAT DOLA CSE 2117 2
29 23-54589-3 FAHIM AHMED CSE 2117 2
30 23-54620-3 RUKAIYA NOOR SAMPA CSE 2117 2
31 23-54652-3 TAPASH CHANDRA NATH CSE 2117 2
32 23-54862-3 ANIRUDDHA BHADRA AYAN CSE 2117 2
33 23-54997-3 MD. KAIF CSE 2117 4
34 23-54999-3 SUHAIL AR RAHI CSE 2117 4
35 24-55921-1 ASHIQUR RAHMAN CSE 2117 4
36 24-56162-1 UTTAM PANDAY CSE 2117 4
37 24-56465-1 ANDREA DEEANNE NICOLAS CSE 2117 4
38 24-56570-1 LUBNA ISLAM SHUZONA CSE 2117 4
39 24-58335-2 NAFIZ AHMED CSE 2117 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00444
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. RAZUAN KARIM [2309-2288-2]

Column No.
1 18-36779-1 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 1103 2
2 20-42939-1 MD. ZAHID HASAN PRINCE CSE 1103 2
3 21-45914-3 ATIF ASHAB CSE 1103 2
4 22-46296-1 OMAR FARUQ MIRDHA HEMAL CSE 1103 2
5 22-47201-1 TAHIA HASAN MIM CSE 1103 2
6 22-47419-2 MAHBUB HASAN CSE 1103 2
7 22-47430-2 MUJTAHID TABASSUM MOHONA CSE 1103 2
8 22-47485-2 SHOHAM PODDER CSE 1103 2
9 22-47495-2 SHANTO DEBNATH CSE 1103 4
10 22-49592-3 RASHID ASIF CHOWDHURY CSE 1103 4
11 22-49605-3 RYAN ISLAM JOHAN CSE 1103 4
12 22-49770-3 KAMRUL HASAN CSE 1103 4
13 22-49909-3 HASIBUL ISLAM NABIL CSE 1103 4
14 23-50321-1 SWICHAU MARMA CSE 1103 4
15 23-50749-1 JARIN TASNIM CSE 1103 4
16 23-51241-1 RUBAYET HASSAN EMON CSE 1103 4
17 23-51259-1 MD. MOSHAROF HOSSAIN KHAN CSE 1104 1
18 23-51470-1 MD.MAHTAB ISTIAK CSE 1104 1
19 23-51488-1 SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN CSE 1104 1
20 23-51498-1 ASHRAFUNNAHAR PRAPTY CSE 1104 1
21 23-51971-2 MOHAMMAD FAHIM ISLAM CSE 1104 1
22 23-52573-2 ARPITA RANI CSE 1104 1
23 23-52721-2 IZAR HOSSAIN ADIT CSE 1104 1
24 23-53472-3 RIFATH SHAHRIAR CSE 1104 1
25 23-53486-3 MD. TANZIMUL ISLAM CSE 1104 3
26 23-53543-3 SAFIUL ALAM CSE 1104 3
27 23-53572-3 ADIBA AKRAM CSE 1104 3
28 23-53700-3 S. M. ALIF CSE 1104 3
29 23-54296-3 MD. ZIA UDDIN ASIF CSE 1104 3
30 23-54326-3 FARNAZ FARIA CSE 1104 3
31 23-54791-3 SIMANTO SINHA CSE 1104 3
32 23-55092-3 MD SHAHRIAR KABIR SEIUM CSE 1104 3
33 23-55104-3 ARINA AZAD ORPI CSE 1104 5
34 23-55454-3 ALI RAJ CSE 1104 5
35 24-56172-1 JANNATUL MAUYA CSE 1104 5
36 24-56577-1 MAHIM HOSSAIN CSE 1104 5
37 24-56776-1 SHAHED BHUIYAN RONY CSE 1104 5
38 24-56984-1 REDOANUR RAHMAN CSE 1104 5
39 24-57026-1 FARHAN SHADIK SOUAD CSE 1104 5
40 24-58708-2 MD. SAMIN YEASIR SABIT CSE 1104 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 4 - 1

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:32 PM Page: 13 of 78



00445
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SUPTA RICHARD PHILIP [1909-1997-2]

Column No.
1 17-33574-1 SYED ASHRAFUL ALAM CSE 3120 1
2 20-44308-3 MD. TOKEY ZAWAD CSE 3120 1
3 21-45435-3 SUDIPTO KARMAKER BIPRO CSE 3120 1
4 22-46518-1 ABDUL AZIZ JIHAN CSE 3120 1
5 22-47012-1 AKM ASHIQUR RAHAMAN SHAIKAT CSE 3120 1
6 22-47981-2 MD. AZMIR ISLAM KAFI CSE 3120 1
7 22-48037-2 MD. SALMAN FARSY CSE 3120 1
8 22-48866-3 PULOK SARKER CSE 3120 1
9 22-48920-3 AHNAF AMAN AUVROW CSE 3120 3
10 22-49874-3 MD. AMIR FAISAL CSE 3120 3
11 23-50086-1 SUMAIYA BEANTEY ALAM RAISHA CSE 3120 3
12 23-50117-1 MD. SANAUL ISLAM SIYAM CSE 3120 3
13 23-50118-1 MD. MAHARAB KHAN CSE 3120 3
14 23-50257-1 MD ABU RAJIN CSE 3120 3
15 23-50278-1 OMUR ABU YOUSUF CSE 3120 3
16 23-50405-1 ASHIQUE BILLAH CSE 3120 3
17 23-50423-1 SABBIR HASAN TANIM CSE 3120 5
18 23-50470-1 MD. ARIF BILLAH CSE 3120 5
19 23-50484-1 SHEIKH ATIF ASHAB CSE 3120 5
20 23-50655-1 SANIM IMTIAZ CSE 3120 5
21 23-50680-1 S .M. MAHMUD YEASIN RAJ CSE 3120 5
22 23-50682-1 MARUFA HUMAIRA CSE 3120 5
23 23-50754-1 MD ABDUL SHIHAB CSE 3120 5
24 23-51403-1 TANVIR AHMED CSE 3120 5
25 23-51986-2 MD XION BIN FARUK CSE 3201 1
26 23-52214-2 MAHBUB HASAN CSE 3201 1
27 23-52406-2 SAJID AHMED CSE 3201 1
28 23-52671-2 MD RIJON SIKDER CSE 3201 1
29 23-52722-2 ABRAR MOHAMMAD ALAM CSE 3201 1
30 23-52748-2 NOVERA KABIR NOVA CSE 3201 1
31 23-52826-2 TANJIMUL HOSSAIN MOJUMDER CSE 3201 1
32 23-52830-2 SHOWMIKUL ISLAM LEMO CSE 3201 1
33 23-52843-2 AFIA RAZIA ORNA CSE 3201 3
34 23-52890-2 ANIKA TAHASIN ARSHI CSE 3201 3
35 23-53085-3 ASIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3201 3
36 23-53201-3 MD. ISHTIAK ARAFAT CSE 3201 3
37 23-53639-3 TAMZID ISLAM CSE 3201 3
38 23-54727-3 AFNAN HOSSAIN CSE 3201 3
39 23-54845-3 TASNUBA TANJELIN NEHA CSE 3201 3
40 24-55933-1 MONIA ISLAM MUKTI CSE 3201 3
41 24-56486-1 NOSHIN SUNZIDA ALAM CSE 3201 5
42 24-56703-1 ADIN AHMED CSE 3201 5
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00446
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FIROZ AHMED [2309-2345-2]

Column No.
1 22-46423-1 A.S.M AKIL CHOWDHURY CSE 5108 2
2 22-48565-3 RUMAIYA RASHID EMA CSE 5108 2
3 22-49274-3 B.M. TAHSIN AHMED TOMAL CSE 5108 2
4 22-49621-3 JAHID HASAN PATWARY CSE 5108 2
5 23-50204-1 MD.FAHAD HASAN CSE 5108 2
6 23-50801-1 RIFAT AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 5108 2
7 23-50879-1 TUTUL GHOSH CSE 5108 2
8 23-50880-1 ABDUL WAHED OVI CSE 5108 2
9 23-50935-1 FATEMA AKHTER CSE 5108 4
10 23-51835-2 DIPTO SAHA KRISHAN CSE 5108 4
11 23-51860-2 MD. ABRAR HOSSAIN RAFI CSE 5108 4
12 23-51944-2 PROGMA HOSSAIN CSE 5108 4
13 23-52019-2 AVESHEAK DAM CHOWDHURY CSE 5108 4
14 23-52269-2 SHIBENDU SUTRADHAR SPARSHA CSE 5108 4
15 23-52274-2 MUTASIMUL HAQUE RAFI CSE 5108 4
16 23-52480-2 SHOJJOTI HOSSEN SHOSHI CSE 5108 4
17 23-52519-2 ASHINDAM GHOSH CSE 5109 2
18 23-52523-2 MD.NAFIZ FOUAD CSE 5109 2
19 23-52609-2 ADNAN KHAN CSE 5109 2
20 23-52631-2 ABU SALEH MOHAMMAD JAEEF CSE 5109 2
21 23-52730-2 MUSTAK SHAHRIAR RAHMAN CSE 5109 2
22 23-54391-3 MARUF AHAMMED CSE 5109 2
23 23-54919-3 MOHTASIM EVNE HELAL TALHA CSE 5109 2
24 23-55029-3 SUSMITA GHOSH CSE 5109 2
25 23-55040-3 AFROZA KHANOM NAZAH CSE 5109 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00447
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. RAZUAN KARIM [2309-2288-2]

Column No.
1 22-46676-1 MD. SAFAYAT HASAN KHAN HREDOY CSE 2118 1
2 22-48229-2 MALIHA AKTER MUNIA CSE 2118 1
3 22-49482-3 SHOVON MAHAMUD BHUIYAN CSE 2118 1
4 22-49503-3 RAIF SARKER CSE 2118 1
5 23-50301-1 SABIT HASSAN CSE 2118 1
6 23-51676-2 MOHAMMAD ALI MASUD CSE 2118 1
7 23-52116-2 MD. JULPIKER AHMAD RAFI CSE 2118 1
8 23-53306-3 MD RASHED MUSHAROF CSE 2118 1
9 23-53312-3 MEHRAB HAFIZ FAHAD CSE 2118 3
10 23-53478-3 BISHAL KUMAR PAUL CSE 2118 3
11 23-53492-3 DHRUBO ROY CSE 2118 3
12 23-53800-3 MOHAIMENUR RAHMAN MAHIN CSE 2118 3
13 23-53803-3 MD.SAJJAD HOSSAIN SHAH CSE 2118 3
14 23-54196-3 ANIKA TABASSUM CSE 2118 3
15 23-54378-3 SUMAIYA NAEEM MOHAMMED CSE 2118 3
16 23-54888-3 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 2118 3
17 23-54920-3 MST. NAZMUN NAHAR CSE 2118 5
18 23-55106-3 MARIA AL AMIN ESHA CSE 2118 5
19 23-55155-3 MD ROHAN SAFAT CSE 2118 5
20 23-55187-3 MD. SADBIN HOSSAIN CSE 2118 5
21 23-55227-3 MD. MAHIR SHAHRIAR CSE 2118 5
22 23-55257-3 FAYSAL TALUKDER CSE 2118 5
23 23-55298-3 MD. TAISURUL ISLAM CSE 2118 5
24 23-55597-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS CSE 2118 5
25 24-56164-1 MD. SHOHANUR RAHMAN SHOHAN CSE 2210 2
26 24-56398-1 ISHTIAQUE HOSSAIN CSE 2210 2
27 24-56403-1 NURUL HUDA SHANTO CSE 2210 2
28 24-56521-1 PROTTOY KUMAR DEB CSE 2210 2
29 24-56573-1 SHEIKH SHYMOM ISLAM CSE 2210 2
30 24-56589-1 NIRJORA DAS RICHI CSE 2210 2
31 24-56598-1 A. K. M AMIRUL HAQUE CSE 2210 2
32 24-56644-1 MD. NAFIZ AHMED TANIM CSE 2210 2
33 24-56862-1 RAGIB NUR KAIF CSE 2210 4
34 24-56876-1 ISRAT JAHAN CSE 2210 4
35 24-56877-1 MD. SADID HOSSAIN REMON CSE 2210 4
36 24-56903-1 TAMANNA BINTE WALIUR JOTY CSE 2210 4
37 24-56911-1 AVIJIT BISWAS ANKUR CSE 2210 4
38 24-57055-1 SADIYA AKTER CSE 2210 4
39 24-58215-2 MD. EHATESAM HAIDER CSE 2210 4
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00448
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. RAZUAN KARIM [2309-2288-2]

Column No.
1 22-48591-3 FAZLE RABBI ABIR CSE 1105 1
2 22-49664-3 EMAMUL KABIR OVI CSE 1105 1
3 23-50318-1 MD. JOBAER AHMED CSE 1105 1
4 23-50327-1 AVISHEK BISWAS CSE 1105 1
5 23-50496-1 MD SHAHARIAR SHIAM CSE 1105 1
6 23-50824-1 RAISA LABIBA KARIM CSE 1105 1
7 23-50984-1 ANIKA TAHSIN CSE 1105 1
8 23-51162-1 IBRAHIM ADHAM MAZUMDER CSE 1105 1
9 23-51170-1 SHAFIN AHMED APURBA CSE 1105 3
10 23-51199-1 SHEIKH MD. MISHQUAT AHMAD CSE 1105 3
11 23-51200-1 MD. ASSFAQUZZAMAN SIAM CSE 1105 3
12 23-51284-1 ALI AHMED NAEEM CSE 1105 3
13 23-51311-1 ADIB CSE 1105 3
14 23-51400-1 MOHAMMAD YASIN CSE 1105 3
15 23-51407-1 MD. SHAKIB ALL HASSAN CSE 1105 3
16 23-51466-1 MD. NAIF MAHMUD CSE 1105 3
17 23-51474-1 MEHJABIN FAIZA CSE 1105 5
18 23-51497-1 ASHA AFRIN ANNY CSE 1105 5
19 23-51714-2 ASHFAQ NUR CSE 1105 5
20 23-51810-2 TANVEER AHMED CSE 1105 5
21 23-51960-2 AL MUEID HOQUE CSE 1105 5
22 23-52120-2 ZAHID UL ISLAM CSE 1105 5
23 23-52521-2 MD FOIZE KHAN RION CSE 1105 5
24 23-52535-2 AKIBUL HOQUE CSE 1105 5
25 23-52560-2 ZARIN ANJUM SAIMEE CSE 1106 2
26 23-52589-2 HUMAYRA JAHAN ORTHY CSE 1106 2
27 23-52625-2 MD. MAHDI HASAN CSE 1106 2
28 23-52662-2 ROBIN EBNE HASAN CSE 1106 2
29 23-52674-2 ABDULLAH AL KAFE CSE 1106 2
30 23-52727-2 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 1106 2
31 23-52782-2 SHARMIN AKTER AZIZA CSE 1106 2
32 23-52799-2 MD YEAQUB ALI CSE 1106 2
33 23-53013-3 MD.FAZLA RABBI TALUKDER CSE 1106 4
34 23-53062-3 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 1106 4
35 23-54918-3 MUBASSIR ISLAM JIMEL CSE 1106 4
36 23-55088-3 MD.SHOHANUR RAHMAN CSE 1106 4
37 23-55272-3 JANNAT JAHAN CSE 1106 4
38 24-56005-1 MD. FAISAL BIN HAQUE CSE 1106 4
39 24-56282-1 NIBIR BISWAS CSE 1106 4
40 24-56488-1 KAZI TASNIM HENA CSE 1106 4
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00449
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIKAT DAS JOY [2401-2388-2]

Column No.
1 17-35731-3 NAZMUS SHAKIB CSE 1107 1
2 21-44985-2 NABILA ANJUM BENTA AHAD CSE 1107 1
3 22-46073-1 AHAMED MASHRUF TASIN CSE 1107 1
4 22-47832-2 TOFAZZEL HOSSAIN HIMU CSE 1107 1
5 22-48225-2 NISHAT SUBAH JEEM CSE 1107 1
6 22-49028-3 AL RAFI HAMEEM CSE 1107 1
7 23-50181-1 MD. RIFAT HASAN CSE 1107 1
8 23-50221-1 NURA JANNAT NISHAT CSE 1107 1
9 23-50850-1 PRAPPO SARKER CSE 1107 3
10 23-51410-1 AYON GHOSH CSE 1107 3
11 23-51516-1 FAHIM AZIZ CSE 1107 3
12 23-51565-2 MD ARAFAT ISLAM KHAN CSE 1107 3
13 23-51736-2 AMINUL HOQUE SHUVO CSE 1107 3
14 23-51756-2 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY CSE 1107 3
15 23-51922-2 ANIS MAHMUD RATUL CSE 1107 3
16 23-52022-2 MIST SAYMA AKTER CSE 1107 3
17 23-52285-2 MD TOUHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 1107 5
18 23-52716-2 CHOWA ROY CSE 1107 5
19 23-52897-2 SIN A SADAT CSE 1107 5
20 23-52908-2 MD TALIMUL ISLAM UTSHA CSE 1107 5
21 23-52913-2 GITOSHREE ROY OISHI CSE 1107 5
22 23-53284-3 NOSHIN TABASSUM MITHILA CSE 1107 5
23 23-53437-3 MOMOTAZ KHATUN TRIPTI CSE 1107 5
24 23-53665-3 MD. MAHFUZ ALAM MAHI CSE 1107 5
25 23-54195-3 S.M. NAHIAN KABIR CSE 1108 2
26 23-54228-3 TASNIM NAHIAN EKRA CSE 1108 2
27 23-54523-3 MD.SHIHAB SHIKDAR CSE 1108 2
28 23-54706-3 MST. NUSRAT JANNAT CSE 1108 2
29 23-54794-3 MARUF JAMAN CSE 1108 2
30 23-54948-3 MD. RAFSAN TAHLIL RIFAT CSE 1108 2
31 23-54972-3 ISRAT JAHAN SUROVY CSE 1108 2
32 23-55007-3 AHSAN HABIB HIRA COE 1108 2
33 23-55233-3 PUJA BHOWMICK CSE 1108 4
34 23-55296-3 SAFI SHADD SHUDDHO CSE 1108 4
35 24-56189-1 MD. RATUL HASAN CSE 1108 4
36 24-56193-1 MD. EBRAHIM KHALILULLAH SHOPNIL CSE 1108 4
37 24-56227-1 MEHEDI HASAN SIFAT CSE 1108 4
38 24-56232-1 SK AHAMED MULTAJHAM SAKIN CSE 1108 4
39 24-56709-1 PRETHA GHOSH CSE 1108 4
40 24-56712-1 ISRAT ZAMAN TINNI CSE 1108 4
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00450
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FIROZ AHMED [2309-2345-2]

Column No.
1 22-49853-3 ANIKA AFROZ CSE 5113 2
2 23-52859-2 RITHI HOWLADER CSE 5113 2
3 23-52864-2 MD. RAYAN AHAMED SAMY CSE 5113 2
4 23-53098-3 ABRAR SHARIF CSE 5113 2
5 23-53374-3 RITU DEY CSE 5113 2
6 23-53379-3 MD.TANVIRUL ISLAM NAYEM CSE 5113 2
7 23-53488-3 MD.RAJOB CSE 5113 2
8 23-53489-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 5113 2
9 23-54146-3 SANJIDA AKTER CSE 5113 4
10 23-54609-3 MD LABIB SARKER CSE 5113 4
11 23-54739-3 ADIBA NAWAR CSE 5113 4
12 23-54978-3 MAISHA MAHJABIN CSE 5113 4
13 23-55019-3 ZARIN TASNIM CSE 5113 4
14 23-55146-3 PURNA PAUL CSE 5113 4
15 23-55225-3 ANIM CHANDRA DEBNATH CSE 5113 4
16 23-55362-3 DHRUBO CHANDRA ROY CSE 5113 4
17 23-55370-3 SHABIHA ARFIN MIM CSE 5114 2
18 23-55523-3 MD FAZLE RABBI EMON CSE 5114 2
19 23-55629-3 NAFIS ISHTIAQ CSE 5114 2
20 24-56611-1 MD. MUHAIMINUL ISLAM CSE 5114 2
21 24-56931-1 MD. ALVI CSE 5114 2
22 24-58466-2 OMAR CSE 5114 2
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00451
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FIROZ AHMED [2309-2345-2]

Column No.
1 19-41171-2 MD. ABID HASAN RAPPY CSE 3114 2
2 20-41836-1 SHOAIB MEHMUD HOSSAIN CSE 3114 2
3 20-43884-2 TAHAJIM ISLAM CSE 3114 2
4 21-45222-2 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN CSE 3114 2
5 21-45234-2 MD.FAHIMUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 3114 2
6 21-45450-3 SHRABASTI ADHIKARI CSE 3114 2
7 22-47600-2 TAMIM HASAN APURBO CSE 3114 2
8 22-47734-2 SAMIAN BIN JOARDER CSE 3114 2
9 22-48932-3 BAMUSAMI WAKIL KAUJI CSE 3114 4
10 22-49397-3 MD.TALHA JUBAYER CSE 3114 4
11 22-49982-3 RAKIBUL HASAN RAKIB CSE 3114 4
12 23-50805-1 PRONOY KANTI BHOWMICK CSE 3114 4
13 23-51158-1 REDWANUL ALAM SEAM CSE 3114 4
14 23-51169-1 ARNAB AMEER CSE 3114 4
15 23-51634-2 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 3114 4
16 23-52289-2 A.B.M. SHIFAT HABIB CSE 3114 4
17 23-52304-2 S. M. THASIN HASAN SHIHAB CSE 3115 1
18 23-52978-3 MD. TAWFIQUL ISLAM TAMAL CSE 3115 1
19 23-52980-3 RAFID HOSSAIN CSE 3115 1
20 23-52991-3 MD. ABU SIAM CSE 3115 1
21 23-53027-3 SUMAIYA AKTER ROSHNI CSE 3115 1
22 23-53029-3 ASMA AKTHER CSE 3115 1
23 23-53042-3 PARTHO NATH GHOSH CSE 3115 1
24 23-53153-3 IMRAN SALEHIN SADY CSE 3115 1
25 23-53187-3 MD. NABIL ADIBUR RAHMAN CSE 3115 3
26 23-53206-3 MAISHA TAHSEEN CSE 3115 3
27 23-53309-3 S.M. SHOHIDUZZAMAN SRISTY CSE 3115 3
28 23-53516-3 MD. FIROJ KORAISHI SOUROV CSE 3115 3
29 23-54682-3 TAHOSIN IFTIAK TONOY CSE 3115 3
30 23-55844-3 SHARMIN JAHAN COE 3115 3
31 24-56017-1 JUNAYED KHAN CSE 3115 3
32 24-57798-2 NUMAN RAZU CSE 3115 3
33 24-58629-2 KISHORE ROY CSE 3115 5
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00452
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MUHAMMAD HASIBUR RASHID CHAYON [2503-
2548-2]

Column No.
1 22-47970-2 PARVEZ AHMED JOY CSE 3102 1
2 22-48625-3 MAHMUD TANMAY YEASIR CSE 3102 1
3 22-49271-3 BIBI AYESHA NAYON CSE 3102 1
4 22-49287-3 SOURAV ROY CSE 3102 1
5 23-51636-2 ALIF AL RAFI CSE 3102 1
6 23-51871-2 PULLOCK DAS CSE 3102 1
7 23-52088-2 TRIPTA BARUA CSE 3102 1
8 23-52180-2 MOHAMMAD FOYSAL ARIF CSE 3102 1
9 23-52193-2 AHNAF TAHMID ZAMAN CSE 3102 3
10 23-52194-2 ZANNATUL SHARIF SABIHA CSE 3102 3
11 23-52219-2 KHADIZA RAHMAN CSE 3102 3
12 23-52290-2 ABDUR RAHAMAN SHIHAB CSE 3102 3
13 23-52309-2 KAMRUN NAHAR MAHI CSE 3102 3
14 23-52596-2 S.M.FARHAM CSE 3102 3
15 23-53140-3 TASIN HOSSAIN ORKO CSE 3102 3
16 23-53142-3 SIAM HAIDER CSE 3102 3
17 23-53358-3 RUDRAJIT DEY CSE 3102 5
18 23-53365-3 NUR E ALAM SIDDIKE CSE 3102 5
19 23-54227-3 RAIYAN AHNAF CSE 3102 5
20 23-54313-3 TANJEELA AKHTER KARIMA CSE 3102 5
21 23-54417-3 IBTIAD AHMED CSE 3102 5
22 23-54445-3 ADNAN RAAD CSE 3102 5
23 23-54465-3 NAIMUR RAHIM SIFAT CSE 3102 5
24 23-54469-3 KAZI MYSHA RAHMAN CSE 3102 5
25 23-54478-3 MAYEDA CHOWDHURY CSE 3103 2
26 23-54767-3 ABDUL HAMIM CSE 3103 2
27 23-54812-3 NABIL AHMED KHAN CSE 3103 2
28 23-54986-3 M.SAKIB SADMAN ARIAN CSE 3103 2
29 23-55018-3 PARTHA KARMAKAR CSE 3103 2
30 23-55499-3 ROPUN SAHA CSE 3103 2
31 23-55531-3 MOABIA CSE 3103 2
32 23-55550-3 MD RIFAT BIN SAYED CSE 3103 2
33 24-56125-1 SHOVAN MONDAL CSE 3103 4
34 24-56279-1 KAZI NABIHA TAHSIN ALVI CSE 3103 4
35 24-56325-1 MD. ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 3103 4
36 24-56367-1 MD. MAHFUZAR RAHMAN BHUBAN CSE 3103 4
37 24-56373-1 MARIA RAHMAN CSE 3103 4
38 24-56693-1 MEHERUNNESA PONNI CSE 3103 4
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00453
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [N]
N

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NUZHAT TABASSUM [2401-2381-2]

Column No.
1 22-46231-1 SANJANA RAHMAN LAMIA CSE 3104 1
2 22-46354-1 MARUF AHMED CSE 3104 1
3 22-46468-1 ASHIK ELAHI CSE 3104 1
4 22-46533-1 MEHEDI HASAN TIPU CSE 3104 1
5 22-46896-1 MERAZUZZAMAN CSE 3104 1
6 22-47475-2 SUMAIYA TABASSUM LAMIA CSE 3104 1
7 22-49216-3 ANJUM UI HAQUE SIAM CSE 3104 1
8 22-49327-3 MUNTASEIR HUSAIN BOKHARI CSE 3104 1
9 22-49779-3 SHANJIDA AKTER CSE 3104 3
10 23-50573-1 MD REZVINE ENJOY NAKIB CSE 3104 3
11 23-51699-2 SAMIA AKTER CSE 3104 3
12 23-52317-2 TAUHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3104 3
13 23-52326-2 ANANYA SWAPNEEL USHA CSE 3104 3
14 23-52344-2 SANZIDA AKTER CSE 3104 3
15 23-53434-3 ENAMUL HASAN CSE 3104 3
16 23-53552-3 TITHI RANI SARKER CSE 3104 3
17 23-54261-3 MD. AL-AMIN CSE 3104 5
18 23-54463-3 MD. SALAUDDIN SHAON CSE 3104 5
19 23-54863-3 FATEMA AKTER CSE 3104 5
20 23-54875-3 RAISA CHOWDHURY CSE 3104 5
21 23-54878-3 MD. ROFIQULLAH MUNNA CSE 3104 5
22 23-54909-3 MD. JAWAD HASSAN CSE 3104 5
23 23-55281-3 FARIHA MAHAFUZ MEDHA CSE 3104 5
24 23-55288-3 ABDULLAH AL MAHBUB CSE 3104 5
25 23-55376-3 NUSHRAT SHARMIN SHANU CSE 3105 2
26 23-55557-3 MD.ALFAZ UDDIN CSE 3105 2
27 23-55582-3 ZINIA FERDOUS LAMYEA CSE 3105 2
28 24-55914-1 SHARMIN AKTHER MIM CSE 3105 2
29 24-55917-1 SHEIKH MAHFUZUR RAHMAN CSE 3105 2
30 24-55920-1 MOHAMMED ALI KHORASANI CSE 3105 2
31 24-55928-1 ASHIFUL ISLAM NABIL CSE 3105 2
32 24-55949-1 JAKARIA ISLAM RAAD CSE 3105 2
33 24-56032-1 MOHAMMAD ALI EMON CSE 3105 4
34 24-56167-1 SHAIKH RAIYAN ISLAM CSE 3105 4
35 24-56253-1 TANJIM RAHMAN TANHA CSE 3105 4
36 24-56431-1 FAHMIDA FAIZA CSE 3105 4
37 24-57001-1 SHAMMI BINTE MOTTALEB CSE 3105 4
38 24-58115-2 FAHMIDA ISLAM BAYAN CSE 3105 4
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00454
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [O]
O

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AMINUN NAHAR [2309-2346-2]

Column No.
1 22-49278-3 MD ZUBAYER RAHMAN CSE 1109 1
2 23-50041-1 MD AFRAZUR RAHMAN CSE 1109 1
3 23-51609-2 SAFIHA AYMAN CSE 1109 1
4 23-53344-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ALOM CSE 1109 1
5 23-53641-3 SUJIT KUMAR NONDY CSE 1109 1
6 23-53935-3 MD. REASHAT KABIR REPON CSE 1109 1
7 23-53948-3 MISKATUL HASAN MEDHA CSE 1109 1
8 23-53957-3 ISTIAK RAIHAN BHUIYAN CSE 1109 1
9 23-54073-3 MD. JOHA MONDAL CSE 1109 3
10 23-54079-3 BIPRO ROY CSE 1109 3
11 23-54120-3 MD. SALFI SALEHIN CSE 1109 3
12 23-54131-3 ABDULLAH SIAM CSE 1109 3
13 23-54141-3 MEHEDI HASAN SARKER CSE 1109 3
14 23-54217-3 AL MUSABBIR AMIN RAFI CSE 1109 3
15 23-54234-3 SADIA AFRIN LABONI CSE 1109 3
16 23-54235-3 MD. HUMAIUN KABIR PRANTO CSE 1109 3
17 23-54242-3 MD. ZAHID HASAN CSE 1109 5
18 23-54363-3 DEAWREE SAYANTON CSE 1109 5
19 23-54440-3 SHEIKH AKID BARI RAFEE CSE 1109 5
20 23-54544-3 MD. SADMAN AZAD MAHIN CSE 1109 5
21 23-54557-3 FARHANUL ALAM HRIDOY CSE 1109 5
22 23-54603-3 A K M RAZIN RAIAN CSE 1109 5
23 23-54917-3 SK ASHRAFUL ALI APU CSE 1109 5
24 23-54958-3 MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN MAHIR CSE 1109 5
25 23-55082-3 MD. ASHIF HOSSAIN CSE 1110 2
26 23-55108-3 HASIB MAHMUD CSE 1110 2
27 23-55132-3 KARIMA AKTER CSE 1110 2
28 23-55230-3 PUSPITA DAS CSE 1110 2
29 23-55310-3 AHANA AKTER EVA CSE 1110 2
30 23-55339-3 SUSMITA ROY CSE 1110 2
31 23-55352-3 YASIR ARAFAT CSE 1110 2
32 23-55845-3 MASUMA ALAM CSE 1110 2
33 24-55986-1 MD. SADMAN AMIN BHUIYAN SUNY CSE 1110 4
34 24-56028-1 NIHA KARMOKAR CSE 1110 4
35 24-56130-1 AFZAL KABIR MAHI CSE 1110 4
36 24-56199-1 KANIZ FATEMA AKTHER CSE 1110 4
37 24-56449-1 SHEKHAR ROY CSE 1110 4
38 24-56833-1 ABDUR RAHMAN SAMIR CSE 1110 4
39 24-57192-2 MD SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 1110 4
40 24-58623-2 MONJURE ALOM MD. MURAD CSE 1110 4
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00455
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [P]
P

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AMINUN NAHAR [2309-2346-2]

Column No.
1 22-47272-1 MD. FAUZIA RAHAMAN SADIB CSE 2212 1
2 22-49097-3 TWASIN ABDULLAH MAHMOOD CSE 2212 1
3 22-49179-3 SAADMAN SAKIB SAAD CSE 2212 1
4 22-49548-3 ISHRAK AHMAD CSE 2212 1
5 22-49733-3 MEHEDI HASAN RAJ CSE 2212 1
6 23-50076-1 TOUFIQ AHAMMED TAMZID CSE 2212 1
7 23-50313-1 RAZOANUR RAHMAN CSE 2212 1
8 23-50322-1 MD MERAZ UDDIN CSE 2212 1
9 23-50339-1 HABIBA NASRIN SUMAYA CSE 2212 3
10 23-50868-1 SAKIB SADMAN CSE 2212 3
11 23-51006-1 MD. FARHAN FUAD ANTAR CSE 2212 3
12 23-51040-1 RAKIBUL ISLAM DEEP CSE 2212 3
13 23-51179-1 AL AZIM BARI CSE 2212 3
14 23-51220-1 KAWMIN HADIN CSE 2212 3
15 23-51584-2 SAMAUN ISLAM IKRA CSE 2212 3
16 23-51608-2 MD. JUBAYER AHMED HIMON CSE 2212 3
17 23-51744-2 ESHTIAK FERDOUS MAHI CSE 2212 5
18 23-51780-2 SHAH ALVI MAHMOOD CSE 2212 5
19 23-51807-2 ANIKA SULTANA ANU CSE 2212 5
20 23-51812-2 MOST.FATEMATUZ JOHORA CHADNI CSE 2212 5
21 23-51827-2 JANNAT JARIN CSE 2212 5
22 23-52453-2 MD. RAKIBUL HASSAN CSE 2212 5
23 23-52999-3 FARHANA CSE 2212 5
24 23-53019-3 MOONTASIR HOSSAIN ADIB CSE 2212 5
25 23-53041-3 SHANJIDA KAMAL CSE 3101 2
26 23-53083-3 ANNAFI ANIS CSE 3101 2
27 23-53268-3 TANJIB AHMED SAKIB CSE 3101 2
28 23-53438-3 ARIA HOSSAIN ARIN CSE 3101 2
29 23-54116-3 MD MUNIM HOSSAIN CSE 3101 2
30 23-54267-3 ZUHAYER HASAN CSE 3101 2
31 23-54301-3 WAMIA FAIROOZ RAFA CSE 3101 2
32 23-54626-3 ALAM AL SHAFI CHOWDHURY CSE 3101 2
33 23-54722-3 SAYDA SAMIA JAMAN SOMIYA CSE 3101 4
34 23-54893-3 MD. SHIHAB SHAHRIAR CSE 3101 4
35 23-55067-3 SHEKH SADI MOHAMMAD CSE 3101 4
36 23-55367-3 ARGHO DEY CSE 3101 4
37 23-55545-3 ABU SAMMS MD. NAIM ASFAK AMIN CSE 3101 4
38 23-55721-3 ADIB AFSAR KHAN CSE 3101 4
39 24-56334-1 MAMUNUR RASHID LIKHON CSE 3101 4
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00456
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [Q]
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NUZHAT TABASSUM [2401-2381-2]

Column No.
1 21-45042-2 TIRTHA DAS TANU CSE 5104 1
2 21-45527-3 JANNATUN FARDOUS CSE 5104 1
3 22-46720-1 SAJID AHMED CSE 5104 1
4 22-49594-3 JANNATUL MAUA CSE 5104 1
5 23-53055-3 SAHARIA SANZIDA LIYA CSE 5104 1
6 23-53325-3 ZOBAIRUL HASAN CSE 5104 1
7 23-53449-3 MD. TANZIM WASIF SHAH CSE 5104 1
8 23-53450-3 MD. RAYATUL BARI RAHIN CSE 5104 1
9 23-53457-3 IBNA AL SHAID NIPUN CSE 5104 3
10 23-53501-3 ANAS CSE 5104 3
11 23-53684-3 TANJIM HAFIZ RINVY CSE 5104 3
12 23-53691-3 MOHAMMAD JAWADUL ISLAM CSE 5104 3
13 23-53963-3 DEWAN MD FAHIM FOYSAL CSE 5104 3
14 23-53968-3 MD UMOR FARUK CSE 5104 3
15 23-53974-3 MD BAIZID BIN AKRAM CSE 5104 3
16 23-54028-3 MD SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN CSE 5104 3
17 23-54253-3 MD. ARAFAT JAMIL CSE 5104 5
18 23-54464-3 EASHITA PRAMANIK CSE 5104 5
19 23-54476-3 SHABIHA SULTANA CSE 5104 5
20 23-54484-3 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 5104 5
21 23-54486-3 MD JARIF ISLAM JIM CSE 5104 5
22 23-54488-3 MD. MOHAIMINUL HASAN ANIN CSE 5104 5
23 23-54645-3 SOMAIYA AFRIN ANIKA CSE 5104 5
24 23-54668-3 NOURIN KHAN ZERIN CSE 5104 5
25 23-54707-3 FAIRUZ FAIYAZ CSE 5105 1
26 23-54956-3 MD.RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 5105 1
27 23-55293-3 NIHAR SARKAR TIRTHO CSE 5105 1
28 23-55318-3 MOST. RAHANA BEGUM CSE 5105 1
29 23-55338-3 ARGHYA SAHA CSE 5105 1
30 23-55401-3 MD. DARUD HOSSAIN SUPOL CSE 5105 1
31 23-55449-3 PRANTO KUMAR DAS CSE 5105 1
32 23-55549-3 ARONNYO KUMAR DAS CSE 5105 1
33 23-55875-3 RAFIQUL SAMIR AHSAN CSE 5105 3
34 24-56219-1 MOKAMMEL HAQUE HEERAT CSE 5105 3
35 24-56229-1 MOST.AHONA ANJUM CSE 5105 3
36 24-56238-1 MD. SAJADUL ISLAM SAKIB CSE 5105 3
37 24-56466-1 TONIMA PODDER CSE 5105 3
38 24-56808-1 MD IMRAN HASAN SHUVO CSE 5105 3
39 24-56816-1 MD. ARAFAT AL SHAHRIAR CSE 5105 3
40 24-57036-1 MD. PARVEJ MOSARROF SARDAR CSE 5105 3
41 24-57116-1 FARIA NOWSHIN CSE 5105 5
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ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [R]
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD NAZMUL ALAM [2601-2634-2]

Column No.
1 22-47553-2 MAHIBUR RAHMAN KHAN MAHIR CSE 1111 1
2 22-48537-3 UMAINA ARABI TITHI CSE 1111 1
3 22-49959-3 MD.IMDADUL HASAN (AYON) CSE 1111 1
4 23-51370-1 NUSRAT JAHAN DRISTI CSE 1111 1
5 23-51581-2 MD. SALMAN SAJID CSE 1111 1
6 23-51617-2 SOYGAT RAHMAN SOYAD CSE 1111 1
7 23-51629-2 KAIF KHAN CSE 1111 1
8 23-51867-2 ERAF MD INJAM ULLAH CSE 1111 1
9 23-51909-2 NRIPENDRA SUTRADHAR PRANTO CSE 1111 3
10 23-53031-3 SAMIA ISLAM CSE 1111 3
11 23-53089-3 ANIKA TABASSUM CSE 1111 3
12 23-53096-3 HALIMATUS SADIA CSE 1111 3
13 23-53148-3 MAHIR MOHTAB AYMAN CSE 1111 3
14 23-53176-3 TAMANNA BILLAH CSE 1111 3
15 23-53294-3 MOHAMMAD SHAFI CSE 1111 3
16 23-53676-3 SAIKAT CHAKI CSE 1111 3
17 23-53775-3 SUMAIYA ELMA ESHARA CSE 1111 5
18 23-53776-3 ABDULLAH AR RAFI CSE 1111 5
19 23-54310-3 ARITRA MALLICK JOY CSE 1111 5
20 23-54334-3 MD. TAHMIDUR RAHMAN KHAN CSE 1111 5
21 23-54433-3 MD NAZMUL ISLAM CSE 1111 5
22 23-54938-3 MUNNI AKTER CSE 1111 5
23 23-55026-3 MD. NAHID AL MAMUN CSE 1111 5
24 23-55127-3 ARITHRO ROY ARNOB CSE 1111 5
25 23-55129-3 MD. GOLAM ABID CSE 1112 2
26 23-55244-3 NILOY BHATTACHARJYA CSE 1112 2
27 23-55364-3 SM MOHAIMENUL ISLAM MEHEDI CSE 1112 2
28 23-55365-3 SABRINA RAHAMAN CSE 1112 2
29 23-55416-3 SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 1112 2
30 23-55439-3 FAHMIDA FARUQUEE CSE 1112 2
31 23-55446-3 RIFTIA BIN RAFI CSE 1112 2
32 24-55966-1 AL-MOTAKABBIR NOOR CSE 1112 2
33 24-56292-1 FERDOUS JAMAN FUAD CSE 1112 4
34 24-56301-1 KAZI ABDULLAH AL ZIHAN CSE 1112 4
35 24-56317-1 NAZIA NUZHAT OISHI CSE 1112 4
36 24-56339-1 ASHAB MAHMUD TOUSIF CSE 1112 4
37 24-56347-1 SIRAJAM MUNIR PARTHIB CSE 1112 4
38 24-56566-1 SHAHRIN ISLAM RIAD CSE 1112 4
39 24-57138-1 MARIA HAYET PUTHI CSE 1112 4
40 24-57310-2 MST. FARZANA KHANOM CSE 1112 4
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ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [S]
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIKAT DAS JOY [2401-2388-2]

Column No.
1 21-44911-2 RAHAT AHMED CSE 5110 1
2 22-47351-2 SHRABON SOMADDER CSE 5110 1
3 22-48355-3 NILOY MOJUMDER CSE 5110 1
4 22-48731-3 CHAYTI RANI MONDOL CSE 5110 1
5 22-49061-3 FARDIN HOSSEN TUSHAN CSE 5110 1
6 22-49084-3 MOHAMMED ARIFUL HAQUE CSE 5110 1
7 22-49280-3 ABID RAHMAN CSE 5110 1
8 23-50160-1 EAKRAM UL AZAD CSE 5110 1
9 23-50163-1 ABDULLAH ABU SAYED CSE 5110 3
10 23-50578-1 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN MAHIN CSE 5110 3
11 23-50598-1 JERIN KHAN CSE 5110 3
12 23-50751-1 TASNIA ALAM CSE 5110 3
13 23-51068-1 MD. MAIN UDDIN NAYON CSE 5110 3
14 23-51572-2 SAMAILA CHOWDHURY CSE 5110 3
15 23-51677-2 MARUFUR RAHMAN RESHAT CSE 5110 3
16 23-51788-2 SANJIDA AFFRIN BRISTI CSE 5110 3
17 23-51792-2 MD. HASAN MAHAMUD CSE 5111 2
18 23-51796-2 MD. RIFAT AHMED KHAN CSE 5111 2
19 23-51800-2 MD.MAHAMUDUZZAMAN ANKON CSE 5111 2
20 23-51809-2 SHAHADAT AHMED CSE 5111 2
21 23-51833-2 SHANZIDA ISLAM SHOPNA CSE 5111 2
22 23-52129-2 XAVIERA NEHREEN KHAN CSE 5111 2
23 23-52438-2 ARPITA SARKER CSE 5111 2
24 23-52691-2 SUNJETA JAHAN SNEGDHA CSE 5111 2
25 23-52717-2 RIFAH NANJEEBA KHAN RAISA CSE 5111 4
26 23-52728-2 SADIA SHARMIN CSE 5111 4
27 23-52735-2 TAHSIN AHMED FAHIM CSE 5111 4
28 23-52755-2 SAYED AL SHAHAF CSE 5111 4
29 23-52827-2 NAFIZ IQBAL TANMOY CSE 5111 4
30 23-52828-2 HAMIM MEHDI LEO CSE 5111 4
31 23-52874-2 MD. WAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5111 4
32 23-52875-2 SANJIDA AKTER ASA CSE 5111 4
33 23-52880-2 MD RISAT HASAN SIAM CSE 5112 1
34 23-52886-2 ANINDITA PAL CSE 5112 1
35 23-53100-3 AINUN NISHAT PROTTOY CSE 5112 1
36 23-53169-3 NUSRAT JAHAN NISHAT CSE 5112 1
37 23-53476-3 MD. AVI CSE 5112 1
38 24-56536-1 MST MASHFIA TABASSUM KHAN CSE 5112 1
39 24-56556-1 FABLIHA TAHSIN CSE 5112 1
40 24-56718-1 SHRAYASEE MANDAL CSE 5112 1
41 24-57300-2 K M MUBIN DS 5112 3
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ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [T]
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MUHAMMAD HASIBUR RASHID CHAYON [2503-
2548-2]

Column No.
1 22-46122-1 FAHIM RAHMAN CSE 3108 2
2 22-47719-2 MINHAJUL KARIM CSE 3108 2
3 22-48774-3 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 3108 2
4 23-51475-1 MUBASHSHIRA JANNAT MIMI CSE 3108 2
5 23-51776-2 SWARNA BISWAS CSE 3108 2
6 23-52841-2 NAZNIN ALAM NAZIA CSE 3108 2
7 23-53069-3 ADRETA MALLICK CSE 3108 2
8 23-53106-3 ABHIGYAN SADHAK RINDO CSE 3108 2
9 23-53134-3 KAZI ABLAHA ANISHA CSE 3108 4
10 23-53220-3 MD.ESHMAM AHMED ROFI CSE 3108 4
11 23-53354-3 RAISUL ISLAM ANIK CSE 3108 4
12 23-53460-3 DOLON SAHA CSE 3108 4
13 23-53685-3 SAMIAT ALAM CSE 3108 4
14 23-53736-3 SOHEB AKTER CSE 3108 4
15 23-53904-3 G.M SADIK AHMED CSE 3108 4
16 23-54224-3 MD. AFIF UDDIN ABIR CSE 3108 4
17 23-54257-3 S M KHALED HASAN PRINCE CSE 3109 1
18 23-54696-3 WALID FERDOUS ONJON CSE 3109 1
19 23-54729-3 ROHAN RUBAYET CSE 3109 1
20 23-54754-3 MD. SHAIF TALUKDER CSE 3109 1
21 23-54758-3 SIDDARTHA SAHA CSE 3109 1
22 23-54763-3 SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 3109 1
23 23-54769-3 SHADIA RAHMAN ZERIN CSE 3109 1
24 23-54784-3 MD. ABU TALHA CSE 3109 1
25 23-54797-3 NAFISA TABASSUM CSE 3109 3
26 23-54854-3 PORASH KUMAR KABIRAJ CSE 3109 3
27 23-54856-3 JEBA TASNIM KHAN CSE 3109 3
28 23-54925-3 MD. AL-MOON KAYES CSE 3109 3
29 23-55294-3 MD. SHAMIN YEASAR CSE 3109 3
30 23-55313-3 ABDULLAH AL ADIB CSE 3109 3
31 23-55351-3 SRABON SAHA CSE 3109 3
32 23-55679-3 ANAS TASLIM ANIK CSE 3109 3
33 23-55711-3 SHUVRO KANTI MONDOL CSE 3109 5
34 24-56035-1 SHARJIL AHMED CSE 3109 5
35 24-56109-1 T.M.WASIF JAMEE CSE 3109 5
36 24-57413-2 MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3109 5
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIKAT DAS JOY [2401-2388-2]

Column No.
1 23-50723-1 SUAIB AHMMED NAFEES CSE 1113 1
2 23-51604-2 SUBRIN SAKA ZENIA HOSSAIN CSE 1113 1
3 23-52134-2 SHAFAYAT KHAN SHAAN CSE 1113 1
4 23-52300-2 KAZI SANJIDA ISLAM CSE 1113 1
5 23-52785-2 MESKATUL HASAN SAJIB CSE 1113 1
6 23-53046-3 HUMAIRA KABIR ERA CSE 1113 1
7 23-53047-3 FARIHA MAHJABIN ROZA CSE 1113 1
8 23-53081-3 ASSADUZZAMAN IMRAN CSE 1113 1
9 23-53086-3 SADIA AFRIN CSE 1113 3
10 23-53149-3 FATEMA TUJ JHARA CSE 1113 3
11 23-53240-3 SYEDA NAFIA KARIM CSE 1113 3
12 23-53396-3 MARIA BINTA HAQUE CSE 1113 3
13 23-53461-3 NOORZAHAN ARAFIN CSE 1113 3
14 23-53891-3 MD.SAIDUR RAHMAN ROHAN CSE 1113 3
15 23-54592-3 GOURI SANKAR SARKER GOPAL CSE 1113 3
16 23-54635-3 ADIB CSE 1113 3
17 23-54663-3 K. M MIZANUL ISLAM SOHAN CSE 1113 5
18 23-54764-3 SAYEM KHAN CSE 1113 5
19 23-54766-3 SADI MOHAMMAD MERAJ CSE 1113 5
20 23-54772-3 SANJIBA ANAM AHONA CSE 1113 5
21 23-55004-3 ANINDO MAHMOOD CSE 1113 5
22 23-55022-3 RIFAT HASAN CSE 1113 5
23 23-55215-3 SYED JUNAYED HOSSAIN CSE 1113 5
24 23-55332-3 ANIMA FERDUSHI ANIKA CSE 1113 5
25 23-55586-3 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1114 2
26 23-55596-3 S.M. RAISUL ISLAM CSE 1114 2
27 23-55599-3 M.S.S.SHIHAB CSE 1114 2
28 23-55618-3 BADHON ROY NIBIR CSE 1114 2
29 24-55958-1 HUMAYRA KHAN CSE 1114 2
30 24-56121-1 SADIKA MOMTAZ CSE 1114 2
31 24-56416-1 EMRUL HASAN EMON CSE 1114 2
32 24-56435-1 FARHAN HASIN SIJAN CSE 1114 2
33 24-56695-1 SARITA ISLAM USMITA CSE 1114 4
34 24-56780-1 SHAMSUL ARIFIN CSE 1114 4
35 24-56803-1 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN CSE 1114 4
36 24-56805-1 MD ABU HURAYRA ARAFAT CSE 1114 4
37 24-56826-1 SHAJIA AFRIN CSE 1114 4
38 24-56849-1 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN MIRZA CSE 1114 4
39 24-57561-2 MD. RAJIN SHAHRIAR CSE 1114 4
40 24-57765-2 MAHMUDA RAHMAN ZISA CSE 1114 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 4 - 1

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:32 PM Page: 29 of 78



00461
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [V]
V

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ATKIA AKILA KARIM [2410-2487-2]

Column No.
1 22-48063-2 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 1115 1
2 22-48573-3 KINGKOR KARMOKER MUGHDO CSE 1115 1
3 23-50283-1 A.K.M. MUBASSHIR AFZAL CSE 1115 1
4 23-50629-1 MD. REFAT-E-SHONGJOM CSE 1115 1
5 23-51832-2 MD. ALIF AHMED CSE 1115 1
6 23-52062-2 AYESHA AHAMMED MIM CSE 1115 1
7 23-52272-2 FAHAD AL NOOR CSE 1115 1
8 23-52392-2 MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS URMI CSE 1115 1
9 23-53050-3 JAWAD SHARIAR TOHA CSE 1115 3
10 23-53193-3 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM SHAWON CSE 1115 3
11 23-53400-3 ANIKA AZIZ KHANDOKER CSE 1115 3
12 23-53474-3 TANVIRUL ISLAM NILOY CSE 1115 3
13 23-53548-3 MD. AL SHARIAR RIFAT CSE 1115 3
14 23-53729-3 NOOR UDDIN MD MURSALIN CSE 1115 3
15 23-53810-3 ANTU CHAKRABARTY CSE 1115 3
16 23-53811-3 MAISHA TASNIM CHOWDHURY CSE 1115 3
17 23-53818-3 MD. ASHFI AR RAIHAN CSE 1115 5
18 23-53821-3 SABRINA ISLAM TESA CSE 1115 5
19 23-54019-3 FAYSAL MOHAMMAD HELAL CSE 1115 5
20 23-54263-3 MD SYMON ISLAM JIHAN CSE 1115 5
21 23-54385-3 M. SHAHRIAR HASAN LIMON CSE 1115 5
22 23-54770-3 MD.REDWANUL ISLAM CSE 1115 5
23 23-54825-3 SANIA AHMED CSE 1115 5
24 23-55027-3 TAHOMINA ERA CSE 1115 5
25 23-55112-3 SHOUROV KUNDU BORSHAN CSE 1116 2
26 23-55202-3 MD ABU BAKAR SIDDIK CSE 1116 2
27 23-55347-3 TAHNIQ RAHMAN TIAN CSE 1116 2
28 23-55363-3 S.M. TOYHEDUL ISLAM CSE 1116 2
29 23-55414-3 RIZWAN RIFAT CSE 1116 2
30 24-56190-1 ANINDYA ROY CSE 1116 2
31 24-56278-1 MD. SALMAN FARSHI CSE 1116 2
32 24-56290-1 TASNIA MAMUN CSE 1116 2
33 24-56311-1 MD. BONY AMIN CSE 1116 4
34 24-56456-1 EMTIYAZ MAHMUD TAMIM CSE 1116 4
35 24-56491-1 FARAH AZAM MIRDHA TOSHY CSE 1116 4
36 24-56493-1 RYAN FERDOUS KABIR CSE 1116 4
37 24-56642-1 ASHRAFUL ISLAM SIAM CSE 1116 4
38 24-56971-1 SAIFA NAZIAT NAWMI CSE 1116 4
39 24-58809-2 SAMIA AKTER DS 1116 4
40 24-58816-2 MD SALEH ABID DS 1116 4
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00462
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [W]
W

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NUZHAT TABASSUM [2401-2381-2]

Column No.
1 23-50560-1 K M AKIB REZA CSE 1117 1
2 23-51372-1 MOMINUL ISLAM CSE 1117 1
3 23-51842-2 ABRAR FAIAZ SIDDIQUY CSE 1117 1
4 23-53014-3 YEASIN AHMED CSE 1117 1
5 23-53015-3 SYED ALI ASHHAB CSE 1117 1
6 23-53016-3 NAHIAN JANNAT TANHA CSE 1117 1
7 23-53174-3 ARNOB GHOSH CSE 1117 1
8 23-53337-3 AURPITA ROY SREYA CSE 1117 1
9 23-53534-3 MD NAZMUS SADAT CSE 1117 3
10 23-53822-3 MD. RIFATUL ISLAM RATUL CSE 1117 3
11 23-53850-3 SYEDA FAIZA NAWAR CSE 1117 3
12 23-54032-3 FAYSAL MAHMUD CSE 1117 3
13 23-54035-3 MAHEEN UDDIN AHMED CSE 1117 3
14 23-54041-3 PROSENJIT DEY ARGHYA CSE 1117 3
15 23-54109-3 TAMJID NILOY CSE 1117 3
16 23-54110-3 MD. MINHAJ ROWFUN RABBI ANIK CSE 1117 3
17 23-54138-3 MORIOUM MEEM CSE 1117 5
18 23-54186-3 ARPITA SEN ARPA CSE 1117 5
19 23-54208-3 SYEDA TASFIAH ISLAM MYESHA CSE 1117 5
20 23-54215-3 RIFAT INTISAR ZAHIN CSE 1117 5
21 23-54245-3 MASUM RAHMAN ATUL CSE 1117 5
22 23-54387-3 NAZIFA TARANNUM MAISHA CSE 1117 5
23 23-54405-3 ISRATUL IBNAT ORPA CSE 1117 5
24 23-54420-3 JANNATE AJMIN TANHA CSE 1117 5
25 23-54475-3 MD.MAHFUJ RAHMAN CSE 1118 2
26 23-54605-3 MD: MOHAIMINUL ISLAM SIAM CSE 1118 2
27 23-54612-3 SYED WALIULLAH CSE 1118 2
28 23-54616-3 MD. NAJMUL HUDA NAHID CSE 1118 2
29 23-54619-3 FARIATUL HAZERA URMI CSE 1118 2
30 23-54790-3 KAZI RAYHAN AHMMED BIN FARUK CSE 1118 2
31 23-54858-3 SAIF AHMED CSE 1118 2
32 23-55000-3 MD.SHAWN HASNAT ANKUR CSE 1118 2
33 23-55222-3 SAYEDUR RAHMAN LEON CSE 1118 4
34 23-55404-3 MISHAL HOSSAIN CSE 1118 4
35 23-55441-3 MD. ZOBAYER AHAMMED CSE 1118 4
36 24-56291-1 BADHON PAL CSE 1118 4
37 24-56481-1 MD. MAHIN HAQUE CSE 1118 4
38 24-56529-1 PERTHA MAZUMDER CSE 1118 4
39 24-56562-1 SADIA FARZANA ANISHA CSE 1118 4
40 24-56567-1 JABONNASA MIM CSE 1118 4
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00463
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [X]
X

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ATKIA AKILA KARIM [2410-2487-2]

Column No.
1 20-42669-1 JANNATUL FERDOSE TANISHA CSE 5106 2
2 22-46640-1 GULAM KIBRIA CSE 5106 2
3 22-49555-3 ASHADULLAH HIL GALIB CSE 5106 2
4 22-49590-3 MD ASHRAF UL ANAM CSE 5106 2
5 23-51004-1 SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 5106 2
6 23-51230-1 MAHEDI HASAN ONIK CSE 5106 2
7 23-52666-2 MD.AZHARUL ISLAM NAEEM CSE 5106 2
8 23-52667-2 MD MAZDI HOSSAIN CSE 5106 2
9 23-53171-3 MD. EMON HASAN SOHEL CSE 5106 4
10 23-53180-3 SAMIA ALIM SAMI CSE 5106 4
11 23-53277-3 ABDULLAH CSE 5106 4
12 23-53299-3 MD. RAKIB SARKAR CSE 5106 4
13 23-53433-3 RAISUL ISLAM RAHAT CSE 5106 4
14 23-53632-3 ANTU ROY CHOWDHURY CSE 5106 4
15 23-53738-3 YUSRAT ATIA CSE 5106 4
16 23-54036-3 ERON MAHMUD SHEMON CSE 5106 4
17 23-54091-3 MASHFIA HUDA MIM CSE 5107 2
18 23-54418-3 SUMAIYA AKTER CSE 5107 2
19 23-54429-3 JULIA AKTER CSE 5107 2
20 23-54502-3 A. R. M. ZEHAD CSE 5107 2
21 23-54519-3 ARPA SAHA CSE 5107 2
22 23-54634-3 IMTIAZ AZIM CSE 5107 2
23 23-54716-3 J.M.EFATA NUSRAT BORSHA CSE 5107 2
24 23-55264-3 MARIA MAHAZABIN OYSHEE CSE 5107 2
25 23-55419-3 SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH CSE 5107 4
26 23-55450-3 MD. RABBI AHMED CSE 5107 4
27 24-56430-1 MD. FARHAN FERDOUS OMAR CSE 5107 4
28 24-57529-2 TASFIA TAHIAT CSE 5107 4
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00464
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [Y]
Y

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AMINUN NAHAR [2309-2346-2]

Column No.
1 22-46740-1 TAUSIF MAHMOOD CSE 1119 1
2 23-50788-1 TITHI KIRTTANIA CSE 1119 1
3 23-50908-1 MINAN MAHMUD MUNNA CSE 1119 1
4 23-51121-1 FARIHA RAHMAN CSE 1119 1
5 23-52004-2 MD ALIF ALL OTHI CSE 1119 1
6 23-52983-3 TOWSIF HASAN CSE 1119 1
7 23-53025-3 SIMANTO MONDOL CSE 1119 1
8 23-53040-3 FARIA RAHMAN BIVA CSE 1119 1
9 23-53049-3 MD.MINHAZUL HASSAN CSE 1119 3
10 23-53202-3 MD. HASAN KHAN CSE 1119 3
11 23-53281-3 NISHAT TAMANNA ESHIKA CSE 1119 3
12 23-53289-3 ABUL HAYAT CSE 1119 3
13 23-53292-3 MD SHAFIUR RAHMAN RUHIN CSE 1119 3
14 23-53412-3 MST. SADIA AKTER CSE 1119 3
15 23-53439-3 SAYEM MAHMUD CSE 1119 3
16 23-53511-3 AL NOMAN JOY CSE 1119 3
17 23-53686-3 FARHAN KABIR CSE 1119 5
18 23-53725-3 RAJATAV DATTA ARGHA CSE 1119 5
19 23-53805-3 ROHAN SARKER CSE 1119 5
20 23-53918-3 MD ARSHADUL ALAM RAFI CSE 1119 5
21 23-53961-3 AFRIN JANNATH INNI CSE 1119 5
22 23-53995-3 F M ASHEK CSE 1119 5
23 23-54016-3 LIYAN GHOSH CSE 1119 5
24 23-54122-3 MD. SHAFI MAHMMOD CSE 1119 5
25 23-54372-3 SADIA AFRIN ANIKA CSE 1120 2
26 23-54466-3 NAHIAN ISLAM RISHAD CSE 1120 2
27 23-54781-3 MST. TANZIM HOSSAIN SUBORNA CSE 1120 2
28 23-55113-3 NAFIZ AHMED CSE 1120 2
29 23-55118-3 MD.ZOBAYER RASHID CSE 1120 2
30 23-55252-3 MD MASUDUR RAHMAN REDOY CSE 1120 2
31 23-55438-3 SAIYARA SALSABIL JOYCE CSE 1120 2
32 23-55551-3 MD. LUKMAN MASUD SARDER CSE 1120 2
33 23-55565-3 MD MAHAMUDUL PARVEJ CSE 1120 4
34 23-55678-3 TANAKA RAHMAN CSE 1120 4
35 24-56093-1 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 1120 4
36 24-56500-1 SHEIKH MUHTASIM RAWAN CSE 1120 4
37 24-56509-1 AHNAF HASAN CSE 1120 4
38 24-56626-1 SAMARA ZAMAN CSE 1120 4
39 24-58396-2 MD RAIYAN MEHEDI RAHI CSE 1120 4
40 24-58406-2 MD.TASNIM HOSSAIN MAHIR CSE 1120 4
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00465
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM [Z]
Z

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ATKIA AKILA KARIM [2410-2487-2]

Column No.
1 19-40816-2 ABDULLAH AL SABID CSE 2110 1
2 20-42197-1 MD MUMTARIN HOUSHAIN SYAM CSE 2110 1
3 20-43728-2 JOY SARKER CSE 2110 1
4 22-47392-2 MD TANJIL AMIN CSE 2110 1
5 22-48044-2 SHOWMIK AHMED CSE 2110 1
6 22-48196-2 JABIN TASMIM MITU CSE 2110 1
7 22-49942-3 ABID AL ABRAR CSE 2110 1
8 23-50031-1 SOMIYA AFROZ CSE 2110 1
9 23-51257-1 T. A NAHIAN CSE 2110 3
10 23-51471-1 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN RANA CSE 2110 3
11 23-52892-2 KAYSER UDDIN CSE 2110 3
12 23-53087-3 SANJANA SAYED NUHA CSE 2110 3
13 23-53164-3 MD.HANIF MOLLA CSE 2110 3
14 23-53411-3 FAHIM ABRAR BHAUIYAN CSE 2110 3
15 23-53425-3 MOHAMMAD RASHIQUL ISHRAQUE MAHIN CSE 2110 3
16 23-53454-3 MD. TANVIR ISLAM SHISHIR CSE 2110 3
17 23-53826-3 MD:MAHAFUZ ANAM CSE 2110 5
18 23-54119-3 DIPTA CHOWDHURY CSE 2110 5
19 23-54830-3 ANISUL HAQUE SHIHAB CSE 2110 5
20 23-54899-3 MST. FABIHA AFIFA CSE 2110 5
21 23-55008-3 RAFAT BEN RASHID ZAHAN CSE 2110 5
22 23-55250-3 ASWAT SHAHRIAR CSE 2110 5
23 23-55274-3 PREMA SULTANA PREETY CSE 2110 5
24 23-55575-3 MD.ARIF IQBAL SAIKAT CSE 2110 5
25 24-55953-1 KHALED MAHMUD SAMI CSE 2111 2
26 24-56360-1 MASFIQUE AHMED CSE 2111 2
27 24-57176-2 SAHADAT HOSSAIN NABID CNCS 2111 2
28 24-57249-2 TASNIM AKHTER CSE 2111 2
29 24-57662-2 S. M. RAFIUL ISLAM ARPON CSE 2111 2
30 24-57939-2 MD. HISHAMUR RAHMAN CSE 2111 2
31 24-57942-2 MUEEN ABDULLAH SUDIN CSE 2111 2
32 24-58208-2 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 2111 2
33 24-58210-2 SAFID HASAN CSE 2111 4
34 24-58397-2 RAHUL DEV SHAHA CSE 2111 4
35 24-58529-2 TUNAJJINA SUMS CNCS 2111 4
36 24-58613-2 SHAHRIAR HASAN NAFIS CNCS 2111 4
37 24-58622-2 NADIM JAHAN MUSA CSE 2111 4
38 24-58691-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM TALHA CSE 2111 4
39 24-58821-2 SADIA SARWAR CNCS 2111 4
40 24-59816-3 MD.SHAHREAR NASIF CSE 2111 4
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00637
DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING [CS] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
VICTOR STANY ROZARIO [1601-1675-2]

Column No.
1 21-45815-3 SHAMMAM RAIYAN CSE 3202 1
2 22-46144-1 KANIJ FATEMA BORSA CSE 3202 1
3 22-46391-1 FATEMA AKHTER CSE 3202 1
4 22-46586-1 KINGSHUK BISWAS CSE 3202 1
5 22-46666-1 ARAFAT HELAL CSE 3202 1
6 22-46931-1 TASFIA TAMANNUM CSE 3202 1
7 22-47077-1 SAIF REZA REON CSE 3202 1
8 22-47111-1 ABDULLAH AL MARUF CSE 3202 1
9 22-47586-2 MD. FAYSAL TAHER SANI CSE 3202 3
10 22-47605-2 MD. ABDULLAH AL MUTI CSE 3202 3
11 22-47664-2 PROGGA PATOWARY CSE 3202 3
12 22-48057-2 HAFSANUR AKTER CSE 3202 3
13 22-48090-2 MD.EMON HOSSAIN CSE 3202 3
14 22-48159-2 MUHAMMAD ARAFAT HOSSEN CSE 3202 3
15 22-48256-2 MAHZABEEN NOURIN CSE 3202 3
16 22-48307-3 MD.TORIKUL ISLAM MUNNA CSE 3202 3
17 22-48535-3 MD.OSMAN GONI CSE 3202 5
18 22-48558-3 TURJO DAS DIP CSE 3202 5
19 22-48608-3 NUSRAT FARAEZI IVY CSE 3202 5
20 22-48727-3 MD.MOHI UDDIN CSE 3202 5
21 22-49033-3 AL ISRAFIL NILOY CSE 3202 5
22 22-49157-3 KHAZA TAHMID TAHSIN CSE 3202 5
23 22-49200-3 ESHIKA RANI PALL CSE 3202 5
24 22-49289-3 ANTU CHANDRA DEBNATH CSE 3202 5
25 22-49290-3 MD. RAIS - UL - ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 3203 1
26 22-49390-3 MD. NISHAD CSE 3203 1
27 22-49431-3 MARUFA ISLAM CSE 3203 1
28 22-49658-3 TOHIDUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 3203 1
29 22-49745-3 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MEHEDI PATWARY CSE 3203 1
30 22-49762-3 RIMON HOSSAIN CSE 3203 1
31 22-49771-3 G.K.M. TAMJID UR RAHIM CSE 3203 1
32 22-49783-3 TAHMID MAHBUB TONMOY CSE 3203 1
33 22-49836-3 MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM CSE 3203 3
34 22-49855-3 SAMIA RAHMAN ADIKA CSE 3203 3
35 22-49856-3 MD. RAKIBUL HASSAN CSE 3203 3
36 22-49880-3 SAIMA AKTER CSE 3203 3
37 22-49897-3 TANVIR HASSAN TONMOY CSE 3203 3
38 22-49930-3 MANTASA AFRIN SHINJON CSE 3203 3
39 23-50342-1 HRIDITA DATTA CSE 3203 3
40 23-51032-1 AVIJIT SARKER CSE 3203 3
41 23-51304-1 MD. MOSTAFUZUR RAHAMAN NAFIZ CSE 3203 5
42 23-51367-1 SYED IFTEAR HASAN CSE 3203 5
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00638
DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING [CS] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MOHAIMEN- BIN- NOOR [1701-1751-2]

Column No.
1 21-45222-2 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN CSE 5106 1
2 22-46120-1 ABDULLAH AL NOMAN JIBON CSE 5106 1
3 22-46512-1 MAHABUB HASSAN SHAZID CSE 5106 1
4 22-46930-1 AHAMMED ULLAH CSE 5106 1
5 22-46944-1 SWAPNIL KURI CSE 5106 1
6 22-46948-1 MD.RIFAT CHOWDHURY FAMI CSE 5106 1
7 22-46969-1 NAFIS SALEH SABRI CSE 5106 1
8 22-46973-1 SHAON DAS CSE 5106 1
9 22-46983-1 MAHRAB FARHAN CSE 5106 3
10 22-47091-1 MAHMUD HOSSAIN CSE 5106 3
11 22-47160-1 TANVIR SHAHRIAR CSE 5106 3
12 22-47624-2 MAISHA JANNAT MONZUR CSE 5106 3
13 22-47687-2 SHADMAN ABRAR CSE 5106 3
14 22-47726-2 SHEIKH SAYMUR RAHMAN CSE 5106 3
15 22-47834-2 NILADRI BISWAS RIVA CSE 5106 3
16 22-47904-2 HEDAYET ULLAH PATWARY CSE 5106 3
17 22-47941-2 ANIK BEN ALAMGIR CSE 5106 5
18 22-47992-2 BADHON KUMAR BISWAS CSE 5106 5
19 22-48052-2 ANTARA SAHA CSE 5106 5
20 22-48192-2 HAFSA AKTER CSE 5106 5
21 22-48435-3 AYON ROY CSE 5106 5
22 22-48503-3 SADIA ISLAM KHADIZA CSE 5106 5
23 22-48861-3 MD.JUNAID HOSSAIN NOMAN CSE 5106 5
24 22-48990-3 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN CSE 5106 5
25 22-49002-3 AL MUBTASIM CSE 5107 1
26 22-49012-3 ADIBA TANZILA CSE 5107 1
27 22-49019-3 MARIA SULTANA CSE 5107 1
28 22-49177-3 JAMILATUN MOSHFIRAT ANIKA CSE 5107 1
29 22-49206-3 SAONTY SAHA CSE 5107 1
30 22-49600-3 MAHIN IBN MAHBUB CSE 5107 1
31 22-49643-3 SHISHIR MALLIK CSE 5107 1
32 23-50013-1 MORZIA MOMO CSE 5107 1
33 23-50014-1 SUMAIYA TASNIM CSE 5107 3
34 23-50045-1 APURBO BISWAS CSE 5107 3
35 23-50243-1 PROTIK BISWAS CSE 5107 3
36 23-50444-1 MD MEHEDI HASAN MAZUMDER CSE 5107 3
37 23-50636-1 SADMAN SAKIB CSE 5107 3
38 23-50859-1 SANJIDA ISLAM DISHA CSE 5107 3
39 23-50937-1 PRASANTA JIT PAUL CSE 5107 3
40 23-51531-1 ARITRI ROY PRIOTA CSE 5107 3
41 23-52945-2 RUBIAT TAHSIN CSE 5107 5
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00639
DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING [CS] [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIFAT RAHMAN AHONA [1801-1827-2]

Column No.
1 22-46956-1 MD. NAVID MUNSHI CSE 3204 1
2 22-47050-1 MD.ARSHAD ISLAM CSE 3204 1
3 22-47345-2 MAHDI HASSAN NOOR ASIF CSE 3204 1
4 22-47389-2 ISTIAK AHMAD CSE 3204 1
5 22-47515-2 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN SHAKIB CSE 3204 1
6 22-47568-2 MIR FARHANA JARIN ALAM CSE 3204 1
7 22-47592-2 EFRATH HOSSAIN SHIHAB CSE 3204 1
8 22-47597-2 MONJILA KABIR MEGH CSE 3204 1
9 22-47600-2 TAMIM HASAN APURBO CSE 3204 3
10 22-47607-2 MD.AZMAIN INKIAD CSE 3204 3
11 22-47633-2 SONGLAP KUMAR SHUTRADHAR CSE 3204 3
12 22-47879-2 MD. LABEEB ASHHAB CSE 3204 3
13 22-47884-2 SYED AL SADMAN DIP CSE 3204 3
14 22-47897-2 BIKASH DEBNATH CSE 3204 3
15 22-47917-2 MD. ABU JAR GIFARI CSE 3204 3
16 22-48004-2 SAMIRA ISLAM CSE 3204 3
17 22-48165-2 ISRAT ARA OISHE CSE 3204 5
18 22-48342-3 MD. SIAM MEHEDI CSE 3204 5
19 22-48507-3 HASIBUL ISLAM HASIB CSE 3204 5
20 22-48563-3 MD. JIAD HASAN CSE 3204 5
21 22-48936-3 PUJA SARKER CSE 3204 5
22 22-49302-3 DIPANKAR ROY DIP CSE 3204 5
23 22-49303-3 TONMOY KUMAR SARKER CSE 3204 5
24 22-49373-3 BIJOY AHAMED CSE 3204 5
25 22-49496-3 SHUVRA KANTI DAS CSE 3205 1
26 22-49509-3 CHANDRIMA DAM CSE 3205 1
27 22-49663-3 MD. MAFRUK HOSEN CSE 3205 1
28 22-49672-3 MD RAFIUR RAHMAN CSE 3205 1
29 22-49699-3 ABDULLAH AL TASNIM MAHIM CSE 3205 1
30 22-49831-3 KAZI SHAIDUL ISLAM RAHAT CSE 3205 1
31 22-49859-3 WAHID HASAN CSE 3205 1
32 22-49920-3 FARHANA AHMED SHAMANTA CSE 3205 1
33 22-49945-3 BURHAN UDDIN CSE 3205 3
34 22-49950-3 AMATUR RAHMAN OSHIN CSE 3205 3
35 22-50000-3 MD SHAMSUL ALAM PRANTO CSE 3205 3
36 23-50040-1 NISHAN AHAMED CSE 3205 3
37 23-50269-1 FARIA NOURIN CSE 3205 3
38 23-50274-1 BARNABAS PRENTICE CSE 3205 3
39 23-51017-1 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM SESIR CSE 3205 3
40 23-51222-1 SHAHARIAR KHAN CSE 3205 3
41 23-51380-1 MOTIUR RAHMAN NAYEM CSE 3205 5
42 23-53602-3 SUMIT PAUL CSE 3205 5
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00640
DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING [CS] [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIFAT RAHMAN AHONA [1801-1827-2]

Column No.
1 21-45271-2 MAINUL ISLAM SHAFI CSE 3206 1
2 22-46134-1 MOSTAK AHMED SADIK CSE 3206 1
3 22-46360-1 MD JAWAD HASAN CSE 3206 1
4 22-46528-1 MD NURUDDIN SARDER CSE 3206 1
5 22-46657-1 SUDIPTA NILOY SARKER CSE 3206 1
6 22-46971-1 SADIKUZZAMAN RAKIB CSE 3206 1
7 22-47167-1 UMME KAYNAT AFRA CSE 3206 1
8 22-47222-1 SHEIKH FARIHA CSE 3206 1
9 22-47308-1 SHAYEKA SULTANA CSE 3206 3
10 22-47690-2 SUMIYA TASNIM DISHA CSE 3206 3
11 22-47789-2 HUMAIRA ZANNAT CSE 3206 3
12 22-47841-2 MASHFIKA RAHMAN SHOPNO CSE 3206 3
13 22-48028-2 ABDULLAH AL TAIEB CSE 3206 3
14 22-48040-2 MD.REZAUL ISLAM CSE 3206 3
15 22-48041-2 JANNATUL FERDOUSI NISA CSE 3206 3
16 22-48065-2 MD. ABDULLAH CSE 3206 3
17 22-48264-2 SHEIKH SYEED UL HAQUE CSE 3206 5
18 22-48569-3 DIBAJIT ROY CSE 3206 5
19 22-48582-3 MD. MARUF HASAN CHOWDHURY CSE 3206 5
20 22-48709-3 MOHAMMED TAHSIN ISLAM CSE 3206 5
21 22-48752-3 MAHDI RAHMAN MAHIT CSE 3206 5
22 22-48949-3 ANIKA TAHMINA CHOWDHURY CSE 3206 5
23 22-48970-3 MD. IRFAN HOSSAIN CSE 3206 5
24 22-48976-3 MD. JOBAYER ALAM BHUIYAN CSE 3206 5
25 22-48983-3 S. M MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3207 1
26 22-49009-3 MD. SHOHAIB ISLAM CSE 3207 1
27 22-49176-3 MD.REDUONE AHMED CSE 3207 1
28 22-49385-3 NAZMUL HASSAN NAYEEM CSE 3207 1
29 22-49393-3 EFAZ MASHRUR AMIN CSE 3207 1
30 22-49419-3 S M ABID HOSSAIN MAHID CSE 3207 1
31 22-49591-3 FAISAL AHMED CSE 3207 1
32 22-49593-3 MAHARIN BINTA KIBRIA EASHA CSE 3207 1
33 22-49640-3 AISHA AKTER RALY CSE 3207 3
34 22-49693-3 AL FAISAL CSE 3207 3
35 22-49849-3 AFSANA KHATUN CSE 3207 3
36 22-49911-3 HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD RICON CSE 3207 3
37 22-49912-3 TABASSUM ALAM CSE 3207 3
38 23-50066-1 AVOY MOLLICK CSE 3207 3
39 23-50344-1 MOHSIN MAMUN CSE 3207 3
40 23-50892-1 AMRITA BHAWAL DISHA CSE 3207 3
41 23-51064-1 MD. NEAMUL MOWLA SIYAM CSE 3207 5
42 23-51390-1 ARNOB AICH ANURAG CSE 3207 5
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00641
DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING [CS] [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
VICTOR STANY ROZARIO [1601-1675-2]

Column No.
1 21-44931-2 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM CSE 5108 1
2 22-46508-1 MOHAMMAD SALMAN CSE 5108 1
3 22-46752-1 FAHMIDA AKTER BOISHAKHI CSE 5108 1
4 22-46912-1 MD. FAYSAL MAHMUD FAHIM CSE 5108 1
5 22-46940-1 RAFIUL ALAM NIRJHAR CSE 5108 1
6 22-47027-1 SAIFUL ISLAM CSE 5108 1
7 22-47044-1 HASIBUR RAHMAN RAHIM CSE 5108 1
8 22-47127-1 SHAH MUSTYAIM ANIK CSE 5108 1
9 22-47349-2 AKIB TANZIM CSE 5108 3
10 22-47550-2 TASNOVA JEBIN TOMA CSE 5108 3
11 22-47588-2 RAMISHA BINTE HELAL CSE 5108 3
12 22-47979-2 FARHAN SADIK RUHAN CSE 5108 3
13 22-48243-2 MOST. SUMAIA FARZANA NITU CSE 5108 3
14 22-48280-2 ASEKUZZAMAN SABBIR CSE 5108 3
15 22-48309-3 TOJAMMEL JAKARIA JENIN CSE 5108 3
16 22-48310-3 TASNIM FIRDAUS EMON CSE 5108 3
17 22-48333-3 KAZI ERSHADUL ISLAM CSE 5108 5
18 22-48557-3 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA CSE 5108 5
19 22-48695-3 HUMAYRA TASNIM AJRA CSE 5108 5
20 22-48746-3 MAHMODUL HASAN MOIN CSE 5108 5
21 22-48839-3 NAWSHIN ANJUM PRIMA CSE 5108 5
22 22-48946-3 MD.MAKAIL ISLAM RAHIM CSE 5108 5
23 22-49020-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MIM CSE 5108 5
24 22-49076-3 SAJIDUR RAHMAN SAJID CSE 5108 5
25 22-49113-3 MD.SIAMUZZAMAN SIAM CSE 5109 1
26 22-49128-3 MD. MUSFIQUE MORTUZA SADID CSE 5109 1
27 22-49481-3 SAIMA BINTE AHSAN CSE 5109 1
28 22-49513-3 MD. SHAHARIAR KABIR BHUIYA CSE 5109 1
29 22-49582-3 HUMAYRA FAHMIDA CSE 5109 1
30 22-49586-3 ANIKA TABASSUM RIA CSE 5109 1
31 22-49754-3 NUR-E SARJINA KHAN CSE 5109 1
32 23-50015-1 MAHIMA AFROZ CSE 5109 1
33 23-50057-1 MD REDWANUL HOQUE CSE 5109 3
34 23-50251-1 FAHIMA ISLAM CSE 5109 3
35 23-50292-1 SINTHIA SIDDIKA CSE 5109 3
36 23-50404-1 SAUMYADIP DAS CSE 5109 3
37 23-50409-1 BRISHTY DAS CSE 5109 3
38 23-50692-1 RAIYAN BIN ALAM CSE 5109 3
39 23-51194-1 NUSRAT SARKER NOWSHIN CSE 5109 3
40 23-51550-2 FATIMA HRIDI CSE 5109 3
41 23-52474-2 ASIF AKBER CSE 5109 5
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00642
DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING [CS] [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MOHAIMEN- BIN- NOOR [1701-1751-2]

Column No.
1 15-30410-3 MD.ARIFUR RAHMAN CSE 5110 2
2 18-36688-1 NUSRAT JAHAN LABONNO CSE 5110 2
3 20-42486-1 MOMOTAZ YEASMIN CSE 5110 2
4 22-46462-1 SADIA AFROZ SHUPROVA CSE 5110 2
5 22-47448-2 MD. TOUFIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5110 2
6 22-48268-2 PRITOM SARKER CSE 5110 2
7 22-48317-3 ISTIAK AHMED OVIE CSE 5110 2
8 22-49014-3 MD SHAFKAT MANJUR DEEPTO CSE 5110 2
9 22-49628-3 ABDULLAH AL RAFE AYON CSE 5110 4
10 23-50022-1 EHTESHAM FERDOUS CSE 5110 4
11 23-50061-1 ARPON MOLLICK CSE 5110 4
12 23-50063-1 SHADMAN SHABAB TANZIM CSE 5110 4
13 23-50064-1 NAFIUN APURBO CSE 5110 4
14 23-50071-1 RAIYEN ZAYED RAKIN CSE 5110 4
15 23-50079-1 MD. NAWSHIN NAVIN CSE 5110 4
16 23-50247-1 FOUJIA FARUK CSE 5110 4
17 23-50277-1 ARAFAT HOSSAIN CSE 5111 1
18 23-50346-1 DIP KHASTAGIR CSE 5111 1
19 23-50399-1 TASFIAH TASNIM MRINMOYEE CSE 5111 1
20 23-50458-1 SAIMA AHMED TANJILA CSE 5111 1
21 23-50466-1 SAMIHA CHOWDHURY CSE 5111 1
22 23-50831-1 KAMRUL HASAN BHUIYAN CSE 5111 1
23 23-50855-1 MAHEDY HASAN CSE 5111 1
24 23-50940-1 FAHAD HASSAN FAHIM CSE 5111 1
25 23-51094-1 MD.SAFWAN HOSSAIN CSE 5111 3
26 23-51103-1 MD. IFTAKHAR AWAL CHOWDHURY CSE 5111 3
27 23-51107-1 RAHUL ACHARIYYA CSE 5111 3
28 23-51110-1 ATIQUR RAHMAN KHAN NIPUN CSE 5111 3
29 23-51116-1 CHAITI ROY CSE 5111 3
30 23-51134-1 KIYAS MAHMUD CSE 5111 3
31 23-51140-1 MD. TANVIR HASIB FAHIM CSE 5111 3
32 23-51142-1 AKRAMUZ-ZAMAN FAHID CSE 5111 3
33 23-51154-1 NAFIUL ISLAM KHAN NAFI CSE 5112 2
34 23-51223-1 HAFSA AKTER CSE 5112 2
35 23-51348-1 MST. SUMAIYA SIDDIKA CSE 5112 2
36 23-51354-1 HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD SAMI CSE 5112 2
37 23-51359-1 MD ARIFIN MONDUL BABU CSE 5112 2
38 23-51364-1 TUTUL MAJUMDER CSE 5112 2
39 23-51384-1 MD. ZARIF IQBAL CSE 5112 2
40 23-51388-1 MST. SHIFA LILA CSE 5112 2
41 23-54378-3 SUMAIYA NAEEM MOHAMMED CSE 5112 4
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00295
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ANGKITA MISTRY TAMA [2301-2212-2]

Column No.
1 23-51226-1 RAKIN AREFIN CSE 5102 2
2 23-51968-2 ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5102 2
3 23-55774-3 OHIDUL ISLAM ODHIR EEE 5102 2
4 24-57463-2 RAFID HOSSAIN CSE 5102 2
5 24-57541-2 SRISTI RANI DAS COE 5102 2
6 24-58854-2 REZWAN KHAN EEE 5102 2
7 24-59270-3 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN EEE 5102 2
8 24-59485-3 TAHSIN PARVEZ CSE 5102 2
9 24-59582-3 MD. SAMMAM RAHMAN CSE 5102 4
10 24-60146-3 REFAYAT BINTA RAHIM ODDRI CNCS 5102 4
11 25-61385-1 FAHMID FARABI RIFAN CSE 5102 4
12 25-61933-2 IMRAN KHAN THAMIM CSE 5102 4
13 25-62114-2 RAFID AYMAN CSE 5102 4
14 25-62724-2 TANVIR MUSHFIQUE DS 5102 4
15 25-62838-2 FATEMA RAHMAN CSE 5102 4
16 25-62942-2 SUNZIDUL ISLAM SIAM CSE 5102 4
17 25-63013-2 SHARTAJ ZIA IPE 5103 2
18 25-63037-2 MD. SHIFANUR RAHMAN MAHI CSE 5103 2
19 25-63337-3 SABBIR HOSSEN CSE 5103 2
20 25-63354-3 MD.MINHAZUL ABEDIN RIFAT CSE 5103 2
21 25-63388-3 MOHAMMAD ABU TAYEEF CSE 5103 2
22 25-63412-3 MD. FARHAN ISLAM IPE 5103 2
23 25-63459-3 MOHAMMAD MOHIN EEE 5103 2
24 25-63585-3 RAYHAN AL APON CSE 5103 2
25 25-63658-3 SOUROV DATTA EEE 5103 4
26 25-63696-3 SHADMAN AMIN EEE 5103 4
27 25-63766-3 RAGIB NOOR CNCS 5103 4
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00296
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TUSAR SAHA [2309-2298-2]

Column No.
1 22-47356-2 MD. FIDA HASAN PRITOM CSE 3116 2
2 23-51938-2 NAHIN MAHAMUD JISHAN CSE 3116 2
3 23-52176-2 MD. IRFAN SADIQUE CSE 3116 2
4 23-52741-2 ALIF HAMJA MAHMUD EEE 3116 2
5 23-53804-3 HASIN MUBASHSIR CSE 3116 2
6 23-54020-3 MD RAFIUZZAMAN RAFI CSE 3116 2
7 24-56048-1 MD RAISUL HASAN RIFAT CSE 3116 2
8 24-56405-1 BARSAN CHOWDHURY CSE 3116 2
9 24-56432-1 AKASH HOWLADER CSE 3116 4
10 24-56592-1 MD. TAUHID PARVES SIAM EEE 3116 4
11 24-57291-2 SAGOR HOSEN CSE 3116 4
12 24-57337-2 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 3116 4
13 24-58093-2 MD. SAIF SARIA RAFAT CNCS 3116 4
14 24-58323-2 TANISHA TAHSIN EUSHRA CSE 3116 4
15 24-59716-3 ARMAN UDDIN OVI IPE 3116 4
16 24-60359-3 SAIMA TABASSUM MARIA CSE 3116 4
17 25-60622-1 MD.SALMAN FARSHI EEE 3117 2
18 25-60958-1 HOMYRA YESMIN CSE 3117 2
19 25-61006-1 TASHFIYA TABASSUM CSE 3117 2
20 25-61199-1 MD. NAWSHAD ALAM SHAIKAT CSE 3117 2
21 25-61298-1 MD. WISE ANJUM CSE 3117 2
22 25-61713-1 MD SIFAT ZAMAN IPE 3117 2
23 25-62476-2 SAMIUL HASAN SIDDIQUE SAMI EEE 3117 2
24 25-62971-2 BOISHAKHI DAS TOMA CSE 3117 2
25 25-63174-3 MD. SAJID SHAHRIAR EEE 3117 4
26 25-63537-3 SADIA TAHSIN IPE 3117 4
27 25-63706-3 MD. AHASAN UL KARIM CNCS 3117 4
28 25-63709-3 NURAN KABIR EEE 3117 4
29 25-63713-3 ARAFAT HOSEN ROHAN EEE 3117 4
30 25-63747-3 MD. FARNAD SARKAR EEE 3117 4
31 25-63771-3 JERIN AKTHER EEE 3117 4
32 25-63857-3 CRISTENA BHOWMIK EEE 3117 4
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00303
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B1]
B1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMED JASHIM UDDIN [0008-087-2]

Column No.
1 26-63902-1 MD. YASIR ADNAN CSE 2114 2
2 26-63903-1 S. M. SAMIUL HASAN SHAKIB CSE 2114 2
3 26-63914-1 MD. GOLAM WOASHIUR CSE 2114 2
4 26-63917-1 CHANDRIKA BARUA DIPIE CSE 2114 2
5 26-63918-1 ARPITA RANI DAS CSE 2114 2
6 26-63925-1 ANIKA FAHMIDA CSE 2114 2
7 26-63929-1 RAIYAN KALAM OISHI CSE 2114 2
8 26-63938-1 RAISHA ZAMAN REDIKA CSE 2114 2
9 26-63943-1 SONDIPON DAS CSE 2114 4
10 26-63946-1 ASHRAFUL ISLAM JOY CSE 2114 4
11 26-63953-1 ORPON DAS CSE 2114 4
12 26-63964-1 TURJA BARUA CSE 2114 4
13 26-63965-1 ARIAN MOHSEN AYON CSE 2114 4
14 26-63973-1 RESHAD KHAN HAMEEM CSE 2114 4
15 26-63975-1 MD.MUHAIMENUL ISLAM CSE 2114 4
16 26-63981-1 MD MIFTAHUL ALOM CSE 2114 4
17 26-63987-1 SAYED AL JAHURI CSE 2115 1
18 26-63988-1 ANIKA TASNIA KARIM CSE 2115 1
19 26-63992-1 RAFIA TABASSUM MOON CSE 2115 1
20 26-63994-1 MAHABUB HASAN NOMAN CSE 2115 1
21 26-64004-1 SUNAYNA HOSSAIN ALLFI CSE 2115 1
22 26-64009-1 SHAODA MOHAMMADI CSE 2115 1
23 26-64038-1 MD.SHAFAIER ISLAM CSE 2115 1
24 26-64050-1 KAZI LAMIA HOSSAIN CSE 2115 1
25 26-64053-1 ABRAR ANWAR SHAHIL CSE 2115 3
26 26-64059-1 LAMIA AHMED LABONNO CSE 2115 3
27 26-64064-1 NAYANA DEY CSE 2115 3
28 26-64065-1 ASIR INTISAR CSE 2115 3
29 26-64070-1 KAZI ZARIFA CSE 2115 3
30 26-64077-1 RAIYAN REZA CSE 2115 3
31 26-64080-1 MD. FAHIM HASNAT CSE 2115 3
32 26-64084-1 TASLIM PIHA FAIZA CSE 2115 3
33 26-64111-1 TASNIM HOSSAIN SUNAN CSE 2115 5
34 26-64119-1 SAIM HOSSAIN SIYAM CSE 2115 5
35 26-64124-1 MD. SHAHEDUL ISLAM CSE 2115 5
36 26-64127-1 MD. SHEIKH SADI RAHMAN ANIK CSE 2115 5
37 26-64131-1 ARONI MAHMUD CSE 2115 5
38 26-64424-1 RUDRA SARKER CSE 2115 5
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00304
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B2]
B2

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AFNAN RASHID TUSHAR [2410-2459-2]

Column No.
1 26-64062-1 NOMAN-BIN-NEWAZ SURJO CSE 2116 2
2 26-64086-1 RODOSHI ANJUM PRITHA CSE 2116 2
3 26-64136-1 MARIA CHAKDER CSE 2116 2
4 26-64140-1 FAHMIDA ISLAM CSE 2116 2
5 26-64142-1 MAHAZABIN NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 2116 2
6 26-64145-1 DEWAN MOSHIUR RAHMAN CSE 2116 2
7 26-64153-1 AFSINA AKRAM CSE 2116 2
8 26-64154-1 SHAFAAT TAUFIQ CSE 2116 2
9 26-64155-1 SALWA SHAFIQ SOTOTA CSE 2116 4
10 26-64158-1 MOHAMMAD ROWHEN TASBEH CSE 2116 4
11 26-64164-1 TANVIN SIAM SHAD CSE 2116 4
12 26-64165-1 MD. SHAMIUL ISLAM RISHAD CSE 2116 4
13 26-64167-1 MD. RIYAD CSE 2116 4
14 26-64168-1 MAHIR HASAN CSE 2116 4
15 26-64169-1 TANZIL SARKER CSE 2116 4
16 26-64170-1 KHALED TANVIR SHANTO CSE 2116 4
17 26-64171-1 MD. MAHODI HASAN CSE 2117 1
18 26-64172-1 MST. SHAKIBA AKTAR CSE 2117 1
19 26-64174-1 MST AMRIN ASHRAF KHAN FIMA CSE 2117 1
20 26-64177-1 TRINA RANI SAHA CSE 2117 1
21 26-64187-1 SADIA BINTE BELAL CSE 2117 1
22 26-64190-1 AHOSANUL HAQUE TALUKDER CSE 2117 1
23 26-64193-1 ASIF AL ARIYAN CSE 2117 1
24 26-64195-1 MD. AL AMIN CSE 2117 1
25 26-64199-1 LABIB SIKDER KAMAL CSE 2117 3
26 26-64202-1 SWAPNIL BISWAS CSE 2117 3
27 26-64205-1 MUNTASIR HASAN QAVI CSE 2117 3
28 26-64211-1 MUNIF MAHMUD CSE 2117 3
29 26-64215-1 AHSAN HOSSAIN CSE 2117 3
30 26-64222-1 UMME SAYEEDA SHOFIA SOMMA CSE 2117 3
31 26-64229-1 MARZIA SNEHA CSE 2117 3
32 26-64231-1 TASMIA TAYEEBA RAHMAN CSE 2117 3
33 26-64234-1 AHNAF ATIF CSE 2117 5
34 26-64241-1 SANA HUMAYUN KABIR CSE 2117 5
35 26-64245-1 S.A.SUHAILE SHADID CSE 2117 5
36 26-64247-1 KAZI AFNAN MUNTASHIR CSE 2117 5
37 26-64251-1 ROHMOTULLAH EBNA KAFIL NURNOBE CSE 2117 5
38 26-64258-1 MD. NAKIBUL ISLAM CSE 2117 5
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00305
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B3]
B3

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMED JASHIM UDDIN [0008-087-2]

Column No.
1 26-64263-1 AHNAF SHAHRIAR CSE 1109 2
2 26-64264-1 NUSAIBA NAWAR JAANKY CSE 1109 2
3 26-64265-1 HUSNA SAWAR BIANKY CSE 1109 2
4 26-64266-1 SHAFAK SHARIF CSE 1109 2
5 26-64267-1 SOUMIK SARKAR CSE 1109 2
6 26-64269-1 SARDER TAHMID FARHAN CSE 1109 2
7 26-64275-1 HASSAIN IBN SHAKAWAT CSE 1109 2
8 26-64276-1 JOBAYER HOSEN SARKER CSE 1109 2
9 26-64280-1 MD.ARIF CHOWDHURY RAKIN CSE 1109 4
10 26-64285-1 ADIBA AKTER CSE 1109 4
11 26-64287-1 SUNMEN HOSSAIN CSE 1109 4
12 26-64288-1 JANNATUL MAWA CSE 1109 4
13 26-64294-1 ISRATH JAHAN DISHA CSE 1109 4
14 26-64295-1 ARJUN GHOSH ARPON CSE 1109 4
15 26-64296-1 TANJIL ISLAM JIHAD CSE 1109 4
16 26-64297-1 SHEIKH SADIA ISLAM OISHI CSE 1109 4
17 26-64311-1 SYEDA SUMAIYA HAQ RIDDY CSE 1110 1
18 26-64325-1 TAHMID HOSSAIN CSE 1110 1
19 26-64328-1 WORSHIPA RANI SUTRADHAR CSE 1110 1
20 26-64332-1 SALMAN KHAN CSE 1110 1
21 26-64335-1 AMIT CHAKRABORTY CSE 1110 1
22 26-64336-1 TANJIMUL ALAM CSE 1110 1
23 26-64341-1 SHOUMMYO M WASAT CSE 1110 1
24 26-64343-1 MD. SHADMAN SAKIB CSE 1110 1
25 26-64350-1 A. H. M. JAKARIA SHANTO CSE 1110 3
26 26-64351-1 MEHTAB SIDDIQUE SAHIR CSE 1110 3
27 26-64354-1 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN RATUL CSE 1110 3
28 26-64367-1 MOHAMMAD MAZHARUL ISLAM CSE 1110 3
29 26-64372-1 RAHAT KHAN AKIB CSE 1110 3
30 26-64393-1 MD. TAHMIM HASAN SAIF CSE 1110 3
31 26-64400-1 MD. ATIK HASAN CSE 1110 3
32 26-64403-1 NOORE TABASSUM CSE 1110 3
33 26-64418-1 HADYA HUMAM DANEEN CSE 1110 5
34 26-64422-1 SANJIDA AKTER CSE 1110 5
35 26-64426-1 ANIMESH PAUL CSE 1110 5
36 26-64435-1 SULTAN TANZIMULLAH RAHAT CSE 1110 5
37 26-64452-1 MD. MAHIN AHMED CSE 1110 5
38 26-64454-1 NUSHRAT ALAM NAISHA CSE 1110 5
39 26-64455-1 SAFIA TASNIM CSE 1110 5
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00306
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B4]
B4

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SNIGDHA DHAR [2401-2394-2]

Column No.
1 26-64445-1 MD. ADNAN RAHMAN DIP CSE 1101 1
2 26-64458-1 JACK BIJOY HEMBROM CSE 1101 1
3 26-64460-1 NELOY SAHA BORSON CSE 1101 1
4 26-64462-1 TAHMID ILHAM CSE 1101 1
5 26-64469-1 MD SHAHRIAR SAYEM CSE 1101 1
6 26-64470-1 NOWSHIN SADIA CSE 1101 1
7 26-64472-1 MD. ASIF ABDULLAH TALUKDER CSE 1101 1
8 26-64473-1 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN MAHIN CSE 1101 1
9 26-64476-1 ANIRUDDHO SAHA TURJJAO CSE 1101 3
10 26-64480-1 SADMAN TAHSIN BARSHAN CSE 1101 3
11 26-64481-1 TAHMIDUZZAMAN TAHMID CSE 1101 3
12 26-64485-1 MD. TAHMID ISLAM LAM CSE 1101 3
13 26-64487-1 WESLY CORNELIUS COSTA CSE 1101 3
14 26-64489-1 MD SHAFAYET HOSSAIN RESIM CSE 1101 3
15 26-64492-1 ZARIN QUADIR CSE 1101 3
16 26-64495-1 MAHEER AAMER BIN ALAM CSE 1101 3
17 26-64502-1 NONDIPA SAHA GOLPO CSE 1101 5
18 26-64503-1 JEEVON KANTI ROY CSE 1101 5
19 26-64505-1 RAMISA NAWER CSE 1101 5
20 26-64507-1 ANANTO MASHRUR TANIM CSE 1101 5
21 26-64509-1 NAMIRA AHMED CSE 1101 5
22 26-64510-1 MD. MAHIN CSE 1101 5
23 26-64511-1 JOYANTO DEBNATH CSE 1101 5
24 26-64514-1 ADNAN MUSA CSE 1101 5
25 26-64519-1 MD. JUBAYER BIN AHASAN CSE 1102 2
26 26-64522-1 ZABIR MAHMUD YAFSUN CSE 1102 2
27 26-64524-1 REHONUMA TAJRIYAN CSE 1102 2
28 26-64530-1 AKIBUR RAHMAN AKIB CSE 1102 2
29 26-64532-1 SAIMA SULTANA CSE 1102 2
30 26-64539-1 ASTHA RUBEEKA CSE 1102 2
31 26-64540-1 ANIRBAN DATTA CSE 1102 2
32 26-64541-1 RAFIUL QADOR NAFI CSE 1102 2
33 26-64550-1 LABIBA TASKIN CSE 1102 4
34 26-64553-1 SHIFA SABRINA CSE 1102 4
35 26-64554-1 RAFATUL KABIR ZISAN CSE 1102 4
36 26-64559-1 ADIT KUMAR RAY CSE 1102 4
37 26-64567-1 SADBIN ISLAM CSE 1102 4
38 26-64570-1 MAHIRA AKTER OISHEE CSE 1102 4
39 26-64576-1 FAHIM MONTASIR CSE 1102 4
40 26-64586-1 MUNEM ABEDIN CSE 1102 4
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00307
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B5]
B5

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
UMMA KULSUM [2410-2456-2]

Column No.
1 25-63486-3 MD. ABRAR NAKIB PIAS CSE 3108 1
2 26-64531-1 ISRAT JAHAN JOHA CSE 3108 1
3 26-64587-1 MD. FAHID HASAN CSE 3108 1
4 26-64588-1 SHUVOJIT HOWLADER CSE 3108 1
5 26-64589-1 RIFAT AHMED CSE 3108 1
6 26-64593-1 SADHIN KUMAR SAHA CSE 3108 1
7 26-64600-1 MASHRUR RAHMAN CSE 3108 1
8 26-64603-1 JAHID HASAN CSE 3108 1
9 26-64612-1 ISHTIAQ AHMED RATUL CSE 3108 3
10 26-64614-1 THUFICK AHAMMAD CSE 3108 3
11 26-64622-1 MD. ZEHAD KHAN CSE 3108 3
12 26-64624-1 EASIN ARAFAT SYMUN CSE 3108 3
13 26-64631-1 ALI AHSAN CSE 3108 3
14 26-64633-1 MD MOSTAFA WASEF ARKO CSE 3108 3
15 26-64636-1 ABDULLAH AL MAHRUSH CSE 3108 3
16 26-64642-1 TAHMEED RAHMAN CSE 3108 3
17 26-64650-1 KOUSHIK MAJUMDER CSE 3108 5
18 26-64652-1 MAYHAYROON HOSEN CSE 3108 5
19 26-64658-1 MUIZ AL ZAWAD CSE 3108 5
20 26-64661-1 KULSOMA TUJ JAHAN AFNAN CSE 3108 5
21 26-64663-1 MAISHA FARUK CSE 3108 5
22 26-64672-1 TAUSHIF AHSAN LABIB CSE 3108 5
23 26-64683-1 NADIA ZAMAN NIHA CSE 3108 5
24 26-64684-1 ISRAT JAHAN CSE 3108 5
25 26-64690-1 MST. TANIA AKTHER CSE 3109 2
26 26-64696-1 MD.YEASAR KIBRIA TALUKDER CSE 3109 2
27 26-64697-1 SHUDDHO ROY CSE 3109 2
28 26-64701-1 MUHAMMAD MIJANUR RAHMAN ( NEHAL) CSE 3109 2
29 26-64706-1 SWAGOTA LAKSHMI GUPTA CSE 3109 2
30 26-64716-1 TANVIN AHMMED CSE 3109 2
31 26-64718-1 BIBEK SAHA CSE 3109 2
32 26-64719-1 MD. AZMAIN NUR SAYEM CSE 3109 2
33 26-64729-1 MD. ARMAN ISLAM CSE 3109 4
34 26-64731-1 NUSHRAT ISLAM LABONNO CSE 3109 4
35 26-64732-1 RIJUAN AHMED CSE 3109 4
36 26-64734-1 LUBABA KHAN OYSHI CSE 3109 4
37 26-64735-1 A.K.M. FAMIU HAQUE ARNIL CSE 3109 4
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00308
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B6]
B6

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MAHMUD HASAN [2502-2523-2]

Column No.
1 26-64638-1 MST. SAIMA ABEDIN JUTHI CSE 5113 1
2 26-64749-1 ATIKA HAQUE IRANI CSE 5113 1
3 26-64753-1 SARDAR ZABIR NUR FARHAN CSE 5113 1
4 26-64754-1 FATEMA TUGH JAHURA CSE 5113 1
5 26-64755-1 ISRAT JAHAN OMI CSE 5113 1
6 26-64758-1 FAHIM SHAHRIAR LISAN CSE 5113 1
7 26-64760-1 HALIMA SADIA CSE 5113 1
8 26-64766-1 EKRAMUL TALUKDAR CSE 5113 1
9 26-64767-1 RAMISA AFRIN RIDIKA CSE 5113 3
10 26-64772-1 ARPITA RANI SARKER CSE 5113 3
11 26-64773-1 MD. MEHERAB HASAN MAHI CSE 5113 3
12 26-64774-1 MAHAMUDA AKTER CSE 5113 3
13 26-64781-1 FATEMA ZAMAN MAZUMDER CSE 5113 3
14 26-64787-1 MD. SADMAN RAHMAN SADAT CSE 5113 3
15 26-64791-1 FARJANA SARKER MAYESHA CSE 5113 3
16 26-64796-1 MOHAMMAD SHAHRIAR HAQUE TAHMID CSE 5113 3
17 26-64798-1 ZARIF HOSSAIN CSE 5113 5
18 26-64808-1 FARHAN MOHAMMAD CSE 5113 5
19 26-64820-1 MD SHAMIUL HOSSAIN CSE 5113 5
20 26-64837-1 MD.KHAZA ABDUL WAHED CSE 5113 5
21 26-64848-1 ANGKAN GOSWAMI CSE 5113 5
22 26-64858-1 SANIA FAIROOZ KHAN CSE 5113 5
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00309
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B7]
B7

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. HASSAN FARUK [2309-2305-2]

Column No.
1 26-63907-1 MARIUM JANNAT DS 5114 1
2 26-63931-1 JANNAT CHISTI DS 5114 1
3 26-63958-1 NAZIA CHOWDHURY RAISA DS 5114 1
4 26-63996-1 MIFTAUL HOSSAIN SAMIN DS 5114 1
5 26-64032-1 ASAF ARYAN IMTIAZ DS 5114 1
6 26-64085-1 SHARIB MD. TUSHAN DS 5114 1
7 26-64101-1 MD. NAZIB UDDIN ZAYED GUNJON DS 5114 1
8 26-64113-1 DURJOY SAHA KRISHNA DS 5114 1
9 26-64121-1 MD. RAIYAN RAFAT DS 5114 3
10 26-64135-1 AHMED AL- XAWAD DS 5114 3
11 26-64204-1 JUBAYER HASAN MAHIN DS 5114 3
12 26-64260-1 ARANNO SARKAR DIGANTO DS 5114 3
13 26-64376-1 SAJID MAHMUD DS 5114 3
14 26-64398-1 SHADMAN SHARAR DS 5114 3
15 26-64457-1 SINHA MEHEJABIN SHIFA DS 5114 3
16 26-64578-1 MD. SHAHARIAR KABIR SHISHIR DS 5114 3
17 26-64616-1 MD. NAFEW TAJBIR DS 5114 5
18 26-64626-1 RAISUL KIBRIA DS 5114 5
19 26-64695-1 AFNAN ARIF MAYEEN DS 5114 5
20 26-64750-1 NAHREEN MAHMUD DS 5114 5
21 26-64778-1 TAMIM HOSSAIN DS 5114 5
22 26-64779-1 ZAIB ERAM KHAN DS 5114 5
23 26-64838-1 ABRAR MAHIR DS 5114 5
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DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [B8]
B8

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MAHADEB KUMAR DAS [1901-1954-2]

Column No.
1 26-63936-1 SAIRUNNESSA RAMISA CNCS 2118 2
2 26-63968-1 TASNIA TABASSUM LAMIA CNCS 2118 2
3 26-63972-1 SAMIA KARIM CNCS 2118 2
4 26-63990-1 MD. SAJID HOSSAIN BADHON CNCS 2118 2
5 26-63998-1 MD.SAJJAT HOSSAIN CNCS 2118 2
6 26-64000-1 KOUSHIK IMROSE MASRAFI CNCS 2118 2
7 26-64054-1 IBTEDA ABRAR CNCS 2118 2
8 26-64073-1 SAJIB ISLAM SHAWON CNCS 2118 2
9 26-64074-1 ARIFUL ISLAM NABIL CNCS 2118 4
10 26-64075-1 MD. TANJIL HOSSEN CNCS 2118 4
11 26-64076-1 SHANTO CHANDO CNCS 2118 4
12 26-64079-1 JEFRY SHRESTO BAROI CNCS 2118 4
13 26-64088-1 TASFIA TABASSUM CNCS 2118 4
14 26-64163-1 MD. RAIYAN HASAN CNCS 2118 4
15 26-64272-1 SAIF ZAHAN CNCS 2118 4
16 26-64281-1 ALMA AKTER CNCS 2118 4
17 26-64363-1 FAIRUZ HASSAN AL AMIN CNCS 2210 1
18 26-64387-1 FAYSAL AHMED CNCS 2210 1
19 26-64395-1 BIJOYA SAHA CNCS 2210 1
20 26-64409-1 MD MASHFIQUL HASAN BHUIYAN CNCS 2210 1
21 26-64411-1 MALIYAT ANWAR CNCS 2210 1
22 26-64412-1 MAHIYAT ANWAR CNCS 2210 1
23 26-64448-1 ARIFUL HAQUE ARNOB CNCS 2210 1
24 26-64468-1 MAANTASHA HAMID CNCS 2210 1
25 26-64496-1 SANDID MAHMUD ZILANI CNCS 2210 3
26 26-64537-1 ANAS BIN KAFIL CNCS 2210 3
27 26-64544-1 TANZIM SHAHRIAR LABIB CNCS 2210 3
28 26-64561-1 ADNAN RAFI CNCS 2210 3
29 26-64591-1 ASHRAFUL ISLAM CNCS 2210 3
30 26-64607-1 MAYED ABRAR KHAN CNCS 2210 3
31 26-64648-1 DIBYAJYOTI MITRA CNCS 2210 3
32 26-64653-1 BARSHAN BASAK CNCS 2210 3
33 26-64669-1 ARNOB BARUA CNCS 2210 5
34 26-64768-1 MD. SHAMSIYA RAHMAN CNCS 2210 5
35 26-64788-1 KAZI TARINA CNCS 2210 5
36 26-64800-1 RUBABA BINTE AHMED CNCS 2210 5
37 26-64807-1 JAMI MUSTAKIN CNCS 2210 5
38 26-64851-1 LIHAN NEWAZ CNCS 2210 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 4 - 1

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:32 PM Page: 50 of 78



00297
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ANGKITA MISTRY TAMA [2301-2212-2]

Column No.
1 22-46569-1 SHARIYAR ALAM SUMON CSE 3114 1
2 23-51424-1 NOWRIN AZAD COE 3114 1
3 23-51493-1 ABID HASAN SAKIB EEE 3114 1
4 23-53558-3 FATHIN HASNATH SIAM EEE 3114 1
5 23-54675-3 NAFEES MOHAMMAD YASEER CSE 3114 1
6 23-55307-3 ASIF MONTASIR EEE 3114 1
7 24-55970-1 NEHAL IQBAL PRACHCHAW IPE 3114 1
8 24-56675-1 SHEHAB SADMAN CSE 3114 1
9 24-58376-2 KAZI HUJYFA ISLAM CNCS 3114 3
10 24-58442-2 AL SAMID CNCS 3114 3
11 24-59235-3 TAHMID ASHIF TOMAL DS 3114 3
12 24-59372-3 MD. NURNABY HOQUE EEE 3114 3
13 24-60316-3 MD. RAGIB INTISAR CSE 3114 3
14 24-60497-3 AYESHA ANJUM ANIKA COE 3114 3
15 25-60715-1 KAZI AL MAHI FARDIN LIKHON CSE 3114 3
16 25-60896-1 MD.AL-TAMISH HOSSAIN CNCS 3114 3
17 25-60915-1 MD SAD BIN TUHIN SABIT DS 3114 5
18 25-61192-1 MD SABBIR HOSSAN DS 3114 5
19 25-61578-1 ANKAN SHIL IPE 3114 5
20 25-61589-1 MD WASIUR RAHMAN DS 3114 5
21 25-61632-1 NAIBUR RAHMAN NAFIS COE 3114 5
22 25-61700-1 SHUVO BHUIYAN COE 3114 5
23 25-61859-2 ZAHIN NAZIB CSE 3114 5
24 25-62131-2 TAWHID ZAMAN ABRU IPE 3114 5
25 25-62160-2 JAGAJEED PRATAP CHAKMA CSE 3115 2
26 25-62205-2 MASHRUR HAI QUADERY IPE 3115 2
27 25-62881-2 ARIQ IZYAAN SYED CSE 3115 2
28 25-63039-2 MD RAKIBUL HASAN RAKIB DS 3115 2
29 25-63338-3 ASRAFUL AMIN ADIP CSE 3115 2
30 25-63581-3 LIZA AKTER CSE 3115 2
31 25-63700-3 M A EAKRAM ABESH CNCS 3115 2
32 25-63833-3 MD. BAYAZID BOSTAMI EEE 3115 2
33 25-63884-3 TASNIM SARKAR RAHAT CSE 3115 4
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00311
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [C1]
C1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. RIFAT HASAN RUBEL [2410-2461-2]

Column No.
1 26-63909-1 SWAPNIL AHSAN EEE 1103 1
2 26-63913-1 NABIL MASFIK JAME EEE 1103 1
3 26-63915-1 A.S.M TAMJID UL ISLAM EEE 1103 1
4 26-63923-1 MD. MONTASIR MAHI EEE 1103 1
5 26-63932-1 JORIN TASNIM HAQUE EEE 1103 1
6 26-63934-1 HASIBUL HASAN EEE 1103 1
7 26-63954-1 MD TASFIQ HASHAN EEE 1103 1
8 26-63957-1 AJIMUL ISLAM EEE 1103 1
9 26-63962-1 MD. SADMAN ZAMAN EEE 1103 3
10 26-63980-1 MALISE CLARA ROZARIO EEE 1103 3
11 26-63983-1 AMIT KUMAR DATTA EEE 1103 3
12 26-63995-1 MD. SHIHABUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN ARKO EEE 1103 3
13 26-64020-1 ANIKA MEHJABIN LAMIA EEE 1103 3
14 26-64021-1 TASNIM RAHMAN EEE 1103 3
15 26-64029-1 ISRAT JAHAN RETU EEE 1103 3
16 26-64056-1 SHAHRIAR NAFIS EEE 1103 3
17 26-64066-1 MD. IFTAKHAR HOSSAIN BADHON EEE 1103 5
18 26-64087-1 SADIA ISHRAT EEE 1103 5
19 26-64105-1 ABIDUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN EEE 1103 5
20 26-64107-1 MD. SHAJEDUL HOQUE ABIR EEE 1103 5
21 26-64114-1 MD. THAMID SHARIER FAHIM EEE 1103 5
22 26-64117-1 ABU SALEH MD. MUZAHID EEE 1103 5
23 26-64126-1 TAIEF HOSSAIN AUPU EEE 1103 5
24 26-64129-1 SHAFAT AL JUNAYED EEE 1103 5
25 26-64130-1 SWARNALI BISWAS EEE 1104 2
26 26-64133-1 AFIFA RAISA RUKAIYA EEE 1104 2
27 26-64137-1 MD. SAMEUL ALAM NIRJON EEE 1104 2
28 26-64143-1 DIP MONDAL EEE 1104 2
29 26-64149-1 TAHIA TASNIM EEE 1104 2
30 26-64150-1 MD. SAKIB HOSEN EEE 1104 2
31 26-64151-1 ANIKA TAHSIN MALIHA EEE 1104 2
32 26-64157-1 MD ABIR ULFAT EEE 1104 2
33 26-64161-1 ZAHEEN FAISAL KHAN EEE 1104 4
34 26-64175-1 DURJOY SAHA EEE 1104 4
35 26-64188-1 RAIHAN MAJUMDAR EEE 1104 4
36 26-64189-1 MD. RIZWAN AHAMAD RIMON EEE 1104 4
37 26-64200-1 SAYMA JANNAT EEE 1104 4
38 26-64203-1 ZULQUARNAIN MOSTAFA RHYTHM EEE 1104 4
39 26-64207-1 DURJOY DEY EEE 1104 4
40 26-64208-1 NISHARGO NAG EEE 1104 4
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00312
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [C2]
C2

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ZASMIN HAQUE [1901-1951-2]

Column No.
1 26-64209-1 ARGHA BANIK EEE 1111 2
2 26-64278-1 MD MAHIN UR RAHMAN EEE 1111 2
3 26-64291-1 ADIBA ALAM ESHA EEE 1111 2
4 26-64300-1 RAAD MUJTABA EEE 1111 2
5 26-64301-1 MD. RAFID HOSSAIN EEE 1111 2
6 26-64308-1 AL IMRAN HOSSAIN EEE 1111 2
7 26-64317-1 MAHIMA SULTANA SEEN EEE 1111 2
8 26-64330-1 NAKIB RAHMAN EEE 1111 2
9 26-64339-1 NILOY ROY EEE 1111 4
10 26-64345-1 JUBAIR ISLAM SAADI EEE 1111 4
11 26-64348-1 DABOSRI TALUKDER EEE 1111 4
12 26-64353-1 JORJIS BHUIYAN EEE 1111 4
13 26-64365-1 TAWHID HASAN EEE 1111 4
14 26-64370-1 TAHMID ALAM KHAN EEE 1111 4
15 26-64390-1 TAZMEEN ZARA EEE 1111 4
16 26-64420-1 KAZI FARAZ TANJIM EEE 1111 4
17 26-64436-1 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHALIL EEE 1112 1
18 26-64443-1 MD. RIFAT HASAN SIAM EEE 1112 1
19 26-64444-1 MD.SAFIUZZAMAN RUDRA EEE 1112 1
20 26-64456-1 EMTIAZ AHMED EEE 1112 1
21 26-64463-1 B.N. LOBDHI CHAKMA EEE 1112 1
22 26-64464-1 S.M. REDWAN SHAHREAR EEE 1112 1
23 26-64465-1 ABU RAIHAN SHAFI EEE 1112 1
24 26-64466-1 ARNAB KARMAKAR EEE 1112 1
25 26-64467-1 SOWAD RAHMAN EEE 1112 3
26 26-64471-1 ARIYAN ROY EEE 1112 3
27 26-64482-1 MD. SAKIB HOSSAIN JOY EEE 1112 3
28 26-64486-1 AFRA JAHAN RETU EEE 1112 3
29 26-64491-1 AAFRA AANAN ERITRA EEE 1112 3
30 26-64517-1 TOWHIDUL ARAFAT SAAD EEE 1112 3
31 26-64523-1 AHONA TASNIM EEE 1112 3
32 26-64527-1 MOHAMMAD NOMAN BISWAS NABIL EEE 1112 3
33 26-64533-1 KHONDOKAR MASRUR HASAN EEE 1112 5
34 26-64535-1 FARHAN ISHRAQ SOMOY EEE 1112 5
35 26-64556-1 ABU BAKKER SIDDIQ SIAM EEE 1112 5
36 26-64571-1 MD. NAFIUR RAHMAN EEE 1112 5
37 26-64575-1 KAANIZ FAATIMAH HOSSAIN EEE 1112 5
38 26-64609-1 KAZI ABDUL MOSTAHID EEE 1112 5
39 26-64745-1 OMAR MUHAMMAD BURHAN EEE 1112 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 4 - 1

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:32 PM Page: 53 of 78



00313
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [C3]
C3

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SNIGDHA DHAR [2401-2394-2]

Column No.
1 26-64391-1 ZABIR IBNE HASAN EEE 3208 2
2 26-64392-1 MD. MOSAROF HOSSAIN EEE 3208 2
3 26-64508-1 MD. TAUHID BIN HOSSAIN EEE 3208 2
4 26-64630-1 RIFA BINTA MAHBUB EEE 3208 2
5 26-64635-1 MD.ROMAN EEE 3208 2
6 26-64639-1 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN EEE 3208 2
7 26-64640-1 FAIZ TAMIM EEE 3208 2
8 26-64641-1 MD. MASRIFAT KABIR RAJ EEE 3208 2
9 26-64644-1 AFSANA FAIZ SANJA EEE 3208 4
10 26-64651-1 S. M. ARAF RAHMAN MOUGHDHO EEE 3208 4
11 26-64676-1 UMMA SOWDA SHOSHI EEE 3208 4
12 26-64687-1 THAJIB UL ALAM EEE 3208 4
13 26-64689-1 MD. JUBAYER BIN ABDULLAH EEE 3208 4
14 26-64709-1 FUAD HASSAN TOUSIF EEE 3208 4
15 26-64717-1 MD.OMAR HOSSAIN EEE 3208 4
16 26-64728-1 MD ISTIAK AHAMED ESHAN EEE 3208 4
17 26-64759-1 MD.ABDULLAH-AL-MASRAFE EEE 5101 2
18 26-64763-1 SAZZAT HOSSIN AYAT EEE 5101 2
19 26-64775-1 MUNZIR SAMIN EEE 5101 2
20 26-64776-1 KAWABATA RYUSEI EEE 5101 2
21 26-64782-1 MST. TAMANNA ISLAM EEE 5101 2
22 26-64786-1 SADIATUL JANNAT SHOVA EEE 5101 2
23 26-64790-1 MD. ZOBAIR ISLAM EEE 5101 2
24 26-64804-1 ASHRAFUL KARIM SEAM BHUIYAN EEE 5101 2
25 26-64814-1 MST. SHIFA AKTER EEE 5101 4
26 26-64833-1 MD. MASHRUR ISLAM ALEEF EEE 5101 4
27 26-64834-1 ABIR SHARIF JOY EEE 5101 4
28 26-64839-1 ABU HOZAIFA ALAMGIR TAHMID EEE 5101 4
29 26-64856-1 MD. SAHED HASAN NAHEN EEE 5101 4
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DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [C8]
C8

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. DILRUBA YASMIN [2003-2077-2]

Column No.
1 26-63911-1 KHANDAKER RAZIN ISLAM IPE 3118 2
2 26-63959-1 OMOR FARUK REYAT MIZI IPE 3118 2
3 26-64025-1 MD JAHID HOSSAIN IPE 3118 2
4 26-64042-1 TAASIN AHMED KHAN COE 3118 2
5 26-64048-1 MD. SAMIUR RAHMAN IPE 3118 2
6 26-64061-1 VASKAR KUMAR KUNDU IPE 3118 2
7 26-64159-1 MD. YEASIN ALOM SUNVI IPE 3118 2
8 26-64182-1 ISTIYAK AHMED IPE 3118 2
9 26-64228-1 MD.NAZMUL HASAN IPE 3118 4
10 26-64305-1 K.M.AMER MALIK IPE 3118 4
11 26-64314-1 CHOCHING AUNG MARMA IPE 3118 4
12 26-64333-1 MOHAMMAD SAMIN YASAR IPE 3118 4
13 26-64338-1 MAHIN SHAHRIAR IPE 3118 4
14 26-64396-1 SHAHRIAR HAQUE IPE 3118 4
15 26-64429-1 RAQINUL HOQ SIRAJI IPE 3118 4
16 26-64478-1 HASAN SHAHRIMAN AMIN IPE 3118 4
17 26-64520-1 MIR AL JARIF SADMAN IPE 3119 2
18 26-64538-1 ALL AMIN COE 3119 2
19 26-64552-1 MALIHA MAISHA IPE 3119 2
20 26-64564-1 REDUL CHOWDHURY IPE 3119 2
21 26-64568-1 MD.YEASIN ARAFAT ASHIK IPE 3119 2
22 26-64577-1 TAUHIDUR RAHMAN TUSHAR IPE 3119 2
23 26-64594-1 NABILA ISHRAT ORPITA IPE 3119 2
24 26-64620-1 MD. MAHIN COE 3119 2
25 26-64623-1 RIYAJUL JANNAT MISTI IPE 3119 4
26 26-64703-1 S.M. SIFAT AHASAN CHOWDHURY IPE 3119 4
27 26-64714-1 SNAHA MORIOM IPE 3119 4
28 26-64741-1 MD. SAJJAD HASAN TOWFIQ IPE 3119 4
29 26-64742-1 CHANDAN KUMAR HOWLADER IPE 3119 4
30 26-64757-1 MD. FARHAN SANDID COE 3119 4
31 26-64793-1 MUJTABA WAZIH TAWSIF IPE 3119 4
32 26-64799-1 MD. ABU RAIHAN BHUIYA IPE 3119 4
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00298
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHARMIN JAHAN [2309-2329-2]

Column No.
1 22-48062-2 GAZI MD. ALBUZZAMAN EEE 3104 2
2 22-48335-3 SHAHRIAR AHMED CSE 3104 2
3 22-48708-3 MOHAMMAD ZOBAIR AHMED CSE 3104 2
4 22-49134-3 NAFFIS ABRAR CSE 3104 2
5 23-52283-2 NOWSHIN TABASSUM MRIDULA CSE 3104 2
6 23-52379-2 ABDULLAH AL MASHFIQ CSE 3104 2
7 23-52784-2 GOLAM NABI MAHIM CSE 3104 2
8 23-55355-3 MD. RIAZUL ISLAM IPE 3104 2
9 24-56135-1 MD. ESTIAK AHAMED CSE 3104 4
10 24-56285-1 TAUSIF LABIB TASHIN CSE 3104 4
11 24-56472-1 MOHAMMED NAYEEM ISLAM EEE 3104 4
12 24-57470-2 SADMAN SHAHRIAR CSE 3104 4
13 24-57478-2 SHAIKH SABBIR AHMED CSE 3104 4
14 24-57814-2 MAHATIR ARYAN COE 3104 4
15 24-58803-2 EBNY FIME ARMAN ALIF EEE 3104 4
16 24-59543-3 SHAH TOHIDUL ISLAM ARNOB CSE 3104 4
17 24-59687-3 SAKIB HASAN RAFI CSE 3105 1
18 24-60273-3 ASHIBUL HAQUE CSE 3105 1
19 25-60656-1 FAHIM FAISAL IPE 3105 1
20 25-60914-1 M. A. MUNTASIR MAMUN CSE 3105 1
21 25-61378-1 KAZI FARHAN AHMED CSE 3105 1
22 25-61494-1 REDWAN HASAN RIDOM EEE 3105 1
23 25-61548-1 MOHAMMAD ASADULLAH COE 3105 1
24 25-61737-1 MD. MOTASIM BILLAH ARONNO COE 3105 1
25 25-61872-2 MAHIR AFIF HASAN EEE 3105 3
26 25-62166-2 ABDULLAH ABIR EEE 3105 3
27 25-62200-2 MANTAKA MAHDI FARDEEN EEE 3105 3
28 25-62461-2 RATUL MUSTAKIN CNCS 3105 3
29 25-62794-2 FAYAD HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY CNCS 3105 3
30 25-62806-2 TASIN ISLAM EEE 3105 3
31 25-62821-2 SAZID UR RAHMAN EEE 3105 3
32 25-63417-3 A. K. M. REYAZUL HAQUE CSE 3105 3
33 25-63421-3 NABILA ISLAM ZERIN CSE 3105 5
34 25-63465-3 SHADIA ISLAM HUMAIRA CSE 3105 5
35 25-63467-3 IBNUL KHATTAB CSE 3105 5
36 25-63565-3 ZUHAER AR RAFI CSE 3105 5
37 25-63812-3 ABU NAIM MOHAMMAD TAKVIR CSE 3105 5
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00299
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHARMIN JAHAN [2309-2329-2]

Column No.
1 23-50652-1 NAIMUR RAHMAN ESAM CSE 3106 1
2 23-50741-1 PRONAY DAS JOY CSE 3106 1
3 23-51558-2 MST. NAFISHA TASMINE CHOWDHURY CSE 3106 1
4 23-52190-2 SHORAB ALI DIP CSE 3106 1
5 23-52812-2 NOIM UDDIN SHAH CSE 3106 1
6 23-52921-2 MD.TWASIF HAYAT IPE 3106 1
7 23-53838-3 MD. RAKIB ISTAIAK RUPOM CSE 3106 1
8 23-53928-3 ABRAR ASHIK AOVRO CSE 3106 1
9 23-54786-3 MD ABU JOBAYER CSE 3106 3
10 24-56272-1 GOWROB MAZUMDER CSE 3106 3
11 24-57128-1 MD.JAMIOL HASAN JISUN EEE 3106 3
12 24-57219-2 MD JANNATUL FERDAUS CSE 3106 3
13 24-57479-2 MD. ARSHAD KHAN CSE 3106 3
14 24-58525-2 HASNAT JAMAN YUVRAJ CSE 3106 3
15 24-59534-3 MD. RIZWANUL HAQUE RIZVI EEE 3106 3
16 25-60777-1 MD. REZUWANUL HAQUE REZU CSE 3106 3
17 25-60843-1 NAZMUS SAQIB EEE 3106 5
18 25-60975-1 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN CSE 3106 5
19 25-61239-1 MD FAYSAL EBNE NAHID IPE 3106 5
20 25-61475-1 ABUL HASAN REFAT IPE 3106 5
21 25-61655-1 MD.SAJADUL HAQUE SAYEM CSE 3106 5
22 25-61698-1 MD.YEAHIA MAHMUD TALUKDER EEE 3106 5
23 25-61739-1 FERDOUS ALAM SAMI IPE 3106 5
24 25-61863-2 AJWAD BIN BASHER IPE 3106 5
25 25-62499-2 MD.SHAMIM AHSAN SHAD EEE 3107 2
26 25-62675-2 MD.TAHSIN ZAWAD CNCS 3107 2
27 25-62781-2 RIJONE SIDDIQUI SHADAB IPE 3107 2
28 25-63261-3 SAJJADUL ISLAM CNCS 3107 2
29 25-63333-3 ALI AZMAIN AHAMMAD ANAN CSE 3107 2
30 25-63401-3 ABDULLAH AL MAHDI EEE 3107 2
31 25-63450-3 ANTI BARUA EEE 3107 2
32 25-63466-3 MD. ISTIYAK TALUKDER MUNNA EEE 3107 2
33 25-63708-3 TASHRIF ALAM CSE 3107 4
34 25-63735-3 NUR MOHAMMAD BADHON EEE 3107 4
35 25-63746-3 MD TANJID ALAM CSE 3107 4
36 25-63762-3 MD ABIR BIN AZAD EEE 3107 4
37 25-63847-3 FAHIMAH AHAMMED CSE 3107 4
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00300
DIFF CALCULUS AND COORDINATE GEOMETRY [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FAHMIDA KHANOM [2309-2306-2]

Column No.
1 22-48331-3 SOUCHANA MOSTAFIZ EEE 1107 2
2 22-48912-3 MD MUSFIQUR RAHMAN MAHEE EEE 1107 2
3 23-53006-3 MOST. KHUSBO JAHAN AKTAR TINNI IPE 1107 2
4 23-53355-3 SHARIF ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1107 2
5 23-55136-3 HRITHIK GOSH CSE 1107 2
6 24-55973-1 MD FAHAD IBNY RUSHO CSE 1107 2
7 24-56522-1 SHAJID ABDULLA EEE 1107 2
8 24-56725-1 MD THAUHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1107 2
9 24-56821-1 MD. ASHNAF SHAHARIAR ASIF CSE 1107 4
10 24-57592-2 NILANTY SEN CSE 1107 4
11 24-58064-2 MD. SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 1107 4
12 24-58925-2 SAIMUL ISLAM SIAM EEE 1107 4
13 24-59018-3 HAMID KAISZER SIHAB EEE 1107 4
14 24-59147-3 ABU OBAYED SAZID COE 1107 4
15 24-59286-3 S. M. SHAFIN SOWRAV CSE 1107 4
16 24-59350-3 MD JARIF MAHMUD RAFIN CSE 1107 4
17 24-59459-3 SNEHASHIS ROY CSE 1108 1
18 24-59643-3 MD. MUSTAKIM SALEHIN JESAN CSE 1108 1
19 24-59959-3 NILOY ROY EEE 1108 1
20 25-60852-1 MST.FATEMA RAHMAN CSE 1108 1
21 25-61396-1 MAHIN SHAHRIER CSE 1108 1
22 25-61431-1 SHAFIN AL BELAL CNCS 1108 1
23 25-61464-1 MOHEB BILLAH MRIDHA CSE 1108 1
24 25-61710-1 SUMIT KARMAKAR COE 1108 1
25 25-61883-2 MOHAMMAD ISHRAK JAHAN EEE 1108 3
26 25-62450-2 EBADITA RAHMAN CSE 1108 3
27 25-62634-2 MD. SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN SHIHAB IPE 1108 3
28 25-62685-2 SHEIKH AHSAN ABRAR IPE 1108 3
29 25-62726-2 SARFIA SAYDA SAMANTA CNCS 1108 3
30 25-63284-3 TASIN AHAMED FAKIR CSE 1108 3
31 25-63371-3 MD. NAYUM HASAN RIMON EEE 1108 3
32 25-63398-3 JOBAER RAHMAN MASRAFI IPE 1108 3
33 25-63405-3 MD YASIR ZAMAN NOHASH CNCS 1108 5
34 25-63529-3 TAHASIN ISLAM EEE 1108 5
35 25-63619-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS EEE 1108 5
36 25-63714-3 MAHIN AHMED CSE 1108 5
37 25-63752-3 MD. SADMAN SAJID NAIM COE 1108 5
38 25-63821-3 FAYSAL MAHMUD EEE 1108 5
39 25-63875-3 TASNIM HASAN ADIB CSE 1108 5
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01389
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
QUAZI NUR ALAM [2309-2334-2]

Column No.
1 22-47860-2 TANJILA SULTANA BBA 3118 1
2 22-47946-2 MD ABDULLAH BBA 3118 1
3 22-48422-3 HAZRIN AKTER BBA 3118 1
4 22-48462-3 SHAMIUL ISLAM BADHON BBA 3118 1
5 22-48485-3 MEHERUN NESSA JUTHI BBA 3118 1
6 22-48488-3 NILOY DAS TOTUL BBA 3118 1
7 22-48755-3 SRISTY RANI DAS BBA 3118 1
8 22-49467-3 AMISHA BARI BBA 3118 1
9 22-49515-3 MEHEBUB AL NAHIAN BBA 3118 3
10 22-49595-3 RUKAIYA REDWAN TASMIA BBA 3118 3
11 23-50665-1 MD OBAYDULLA ANIK BBA 3118 3
12 23-50706-1 LAMIA AHMED BBA 3118 3
13 23-50894-1 ANAMIKA DAS MITHILA BBA 3118 3
14 23-50968-1 AFSANA RASHID BBA 3118 3
15 23-51029-1 MOHAMMAD FAISAL BBA 3118 3
16 23-51042-1 SHATABDI ROY BBA 3118 3
17 23-51184-1 RAMIA RAZZAK ROJA BBA 3118 5
18 23-51228-1 JANNATUL FARDOUS BBA 3118 5
19 23-51231-1 TARIQUL HAQUE SIAM BBA 3118 5
20 23-51253-1 HUMAIRA TASNIM KHAN BBA 3118 5
21 23-51338-1 SHATABDI BAUL BBA 3118 5
22 23-51386-1 MASFIQ AHMED BBA 3118 5
23 23-51564-2 NOWRIN JAHAN BBA 3118 5
24 23-51566-2 SADIA KHANUM BBA 3118 5
25 23-51806-2 PUJA ROY BBA 3119 1
26 23-52738-2 SHAZIA AHMED BBA 3119 1
27 23-52907-2 SUMSAD KABIR BBA 3119 1
28 23-52987-3 ROWNAK JAHAN ANIKA BBA 3119 1
29 23-53139-3 IFAT JAHAN DIBA BBA 3119 1
30 23-53159-3 PARVEZ HASAN BBA 3119 1
31 23-53210-3 FARHANUL ISLAM BBA 3119 1
32 23-53228-3 MD ARAFAT SARKER BBA 3119 1
33 23-53255-3 MD. ALVI ANWAR BBA 3119 3
34 23-53545-3 NEYAMUL HASSAN BBA 3119 3
35 23-53644-3 TAWSEEN RAHMAN PROME BBA 3119 3
36 23-53871-3 MD DILSHAD UDDIN TAJ BBA 3119 3
37 23-53900-3 SAMIYA HOSSAIN BBA 3119 3
38 23-53909-3 SUMAIYA JAHAN ALO BBA 3119 3
39 23-53915-3 SAIF AL ISLAM PIOUS BBA 3119 3
40 23-53920-3 MD.MUNTASIR MAMUN MAHIN BBA 3119 3
41 23-55585-3 SADIA ANJUM BBA 3119 5
42 23-55848-3 TAIHAN KABIR BBA 3119 5
43 24-56095-1 M. SAFIULLAH KHAN BBA 3119 5
44 24-57144-1 MUMTAHINA BINTE HOSSAIN BBA 3119 5
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00632
FOUNDATIONS OF SOCIOLOGY [E1]
E1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIRA MATIN [0705-594-2]

Column No.
1 23-52396-2 YOUSUF SAYEED SHUVO MMC 3116 1
2 24-60499-3 SAILA SHAHRIN MMC 3116 1
3 26-63948-1 FARIHA FARBIN DIYA English 3116 1
4 26-63963-1 MEHJABIN LAMIYA English 3116 1
5 26-64003-1 WARISA IMAM English 3116 1
6 26-64008-1 MIM MEHJEMIN HAQUE English 3116 1
7 26-64024-1 NUJAT TASNIA English 3116 1
8 26-64093-1 MD. NOMAN English 3116 1
9 26-64109-1 TASFIA ISLAM JISA English 3116 3
10 26-64144-1 ISROTJAHAN OUSHY English 3116 3
11 26-64178-1 KAZI SUHITA AROBI TANHA English 3116 3
12 26-64198-1 NAFISA TABASSUM English 3116 3
13 26-64217-1 SAMIRA AKTER English 3116 3
14 26-64254-1 ATIFA TABASSUM English 3116 3
15 26-64284-1 TASMIA SHAYRA TOMA English 3116 3
16 26-64286-1 MOHAMMAD SHAHIL MIA English 3116 3
17 26-64337-1 RAIDA KHAN English 3116 5
18 26-64397-1 FATAMA KHANOM English 3116 5
19 26-64410-1 TASNIA ALAM English 3116 5
20 26-64431-1 FATEMA REZWANA English 3116 5
21 26-64434-1 TAHMID M. NAZIM English 3116 5
22 26-64490-1 SUMAIYA FERDOUS English 3116 5
23 26-64494-1 MST. ATIFA WALIA KAKON English 3116 5
24 26-64498-1 JANNATUL NYMA English 3116 5
25 26-64534-1 SINTIAZ AHAMMED SEAM English 3117 1
26 26-64542-1 ALIFAHUSSAIN English 3117 1
27 26-64557-1 SARNIKA RAHMAN MITHILA English 3117 1
28 26-64560-1 KASHFIA PROMI English 3117 1
29 26-64565-1 JEBA MARIA OISHEE English 3117 1
30 26-64579-1 MASRUR CHOWDHURY English 3117 1
31 26-64582-1 SUMIYA AKTER English 3117 1
32 26-64599-1 MST. TANZINA AKTER TAMANNA English 3117 1
33 26-64618-1 TASNOVA HAQUE TANISHA English 3117 3
34 26-64628-1 RUHAMA RAHIM English 3117 3
35 26-64660-1 RIYA AKTER English 3117 3
36 26-64662-1 SHINJITA SARUAR PRAPTY English 3117 3
37 26-64667-1 MRINMOYE BANIK English 3117 3
38 26-64688-1 IFTA MARIYAM ESHITA English 3117 3
39 26-64694-1 AFSHANA HABIBA English 3117 3
40 26-64726-1 MAHI AKTER ESHA English 3117 3
41 26-64743-1 MIFTAHUL JANNAT SUA English 3117 5
42 26-64761-1 ATIA BINTAY MORSHED English 3117 5
43 26-64765-1 TASMIA AHMED MOURI English 3117 5
44 26-64823-1 JANNATY SULTANA English 3117 5
45 26-64832-1 NOWRIN HOSSAIN English 3117 5
46 26-64841-1 FAYAZ ZAMAN RAFI English 3117 5
47 26-64843-1 FARIHA FARJANA PUSPITA English 3117 5
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00632
FOUNDATIONS OF SOCIOLOGY [E1]
E1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIRA MATIN [0705-594-2]

Column No.
48 26-64849-1 SADIKA JAFRIN English 3117 5
49 26-64853-1 MOUMITA AFROZ RIYA English 5110 5
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01062
GENDER, MEDIA AND IDENTITY [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AFROJA SULTANA [1605-1712-2]

Column No.
1 22-47960-2 NURUL HUDA NOJBEL MMC 3110 2
2 23-50694-1 NOURIN AKTER JAHAN SUPTI MMC 3110 2
3 23-50800-1 MD. ASWAN JAFIF MMC 3110 2
4 23-51337-1 SANJIDA ANWAR MMC 3110 2
5 23-52198-2 SHOVRA BARUA MMC 3110 2
6 23-52409-2 SHARIYA ASLAM ANCHOL MMC 3110 2
7 23-52418-2 MD. ASHIB RAIHAN KHAN SHAON MMC 3110 2
8 23-52685-2 ANIKA IBNAT RAISA MMC 3110 2
9 23-53760-3 MD. SIHAB KHAN MMC 3110 4
10 23-53792-3 TASLIMA HASAN TAMANNA MMC 3110 4
11 23-55228-3 MIR ABU SAYED AYON MMC 3110 4
12 24-56617-1 FARIA TASNIM MMC 3110 4
13 24-56627-1 SM JAMIMA ISLAM MMC 3110 4
14 24-57060-1 AZMAEEN ANAN HEEYA MMC 3110 4
15 24-57238-2 MD.TAHSIN AHMED MMC 3110 4
16 24-57555-2 MD.IQRAMUL BARI MMC 3110 4
17 24-58155-2 HUMAIRA KARIM RIMSHA MMC 3111 1
18 24-58750-2 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN FAHIM MMC 3111 1
19 24-58769-2 NAWRIN ISLAM OISHE MMC 3111 1
20 25-62043-2 SAHIRA NASIR MMC 3111 1
21 25-62054-2 ISRAT JAHAN MMC 3111 1
22 25-62355-2 TAHSINA FARIHA MMC 3111 1
23 25-62596-2 SABEKUN NAHAR RIYAN MMC 3111 1
24 25-62767-2 SADIA NOOR SAMPRITY MMC 3111 1
25 25-62835-2 MD MYNUL ISLAM SHOJIB MMC 3111 3
26 25-62861-2 DEV BISWAS MMC 3111 3
27 25-62888-2 KHANDAKER ASHIQUR RAHMAN MMC 3111 3
28 25-62909-2 SAYED MOQADDESS HOSSAIN TANVIR MMC 3111 3
29 25-62999-2 KHANDAKER MAHI AHMED MMC 3111 3
30 25-63314-3 PRANTO KUNDU MMC 3111 3
31 25-63552-3 SAIDUR RAHMAN SHUVO MMC 3111 3
32 25-63659-3 NAZIA SULTANA MMC 3111 3
33 25-63671-3 TOUHEE NOWER MMC 3111 5
34 25-63692-3 LABIBA ALAM NABILA MMC 3111 5
35 25-63792-3 SHISHIR RAHMAN MMC 3111 5
36 25-63856-3 MD IMTIAZ HOSSEN MMC 3111 5
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02580
GENDER, MEDIA AND IDENTITY [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MST. NASRIN AKTER [2309-2302-2]

Column No.
1 22-46696-1 UMME KULSUM MIM MMC 3112 2
2 22-47617-2 MD. MOHAIMINUR RAHMAN EKUSH MMC 3112 2
3 23-51795-2 TANSHIM JANNAT MMC 3112 2
4 23-52396-2 YOUSUF SAYEED SHUVO MMC 3112 2
5 23-52778-2 ALI YEASHA AKSA MMC 3112 2
6 23-52877-2 FAHIM FOYSAL MMC 3112 2
7 23-52895-2 PRANTI MONDOL MMC 3112 2
8 23-54045-3 MD AL SAFA MMC 3112 2
9 23-54255-3 SURAIYA HRIDIKA MMC 3112 4
10 23-55489-3 NUSRAT JAHAN TABASSUM MMC 3112 4
11 23-55789-3 KSM TANJIM AHMED POROS MMC 3112 4
12 24-56198-1 RUHAL HASHEMI SHUVO MMC 3112 4
13 24-56743-1 AMAN IRTIZA HOSSAIN MMC 3112 4
14 24-56782-1 JANNATUL FERDOS PROMY MMC 3112 4
15 24-57044-1 KHANDKER RAKIB RAHMAN MMC 3112 4
16 24-57074-1 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN SIFAT MMC 3112 4
17 24-57353-2 DISHA AKTER LABONI MMC 3113 1
18 24-57519-2 EFAZ AHMAD MMC 3113 1
19 24-57708-2 EYASIN ALAM BHUIYAN MMC 3113 1
20 24-57755-2 SABBIR AHAMMED ADIP MMC 3113 1
21 24-57847-2 NAYEM HOSSAIN MMC 3113 1
22 24-59149-3 NUSRAT JAHAN PREMA MMC 3113 1
23 24-59318-3 MUKTA CHAKMA MMC 3113 1
24 24-59401-3 TASNIA TANJIN ALIN MMC 3113 1
25 24-59505-3 MAYESHA TABASSUM NEHA MMC 3113 3
26 24-60023-3 SHAAN HOSSAIN MMC 3113 3
27 25-61136-1 RAZIN UJAYER ISLAM MMC 3113 3
28 25-61183-1 SYEDA NUSRAT JANNATI SHEFA MMC 3113 3
29 25-61203-1 ARPITA RANI DAS MMC 3113 3
30 25-61271-1 MD. TASIF MIA MMC 3113 3
31 25-61314-1 MEHERIN AHMED MMC 3113 3
32 25-61323-1 NADIA CHOWDHURY MMC 3113 3
33 25-61687-1 SONGBOR CHAKMA APON MMC 3113 5
34 25-62751-2 TAHSINA MRITTIKA MMC 3113 5
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01306
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAEEDA TAJRIAN [2309-2324-2]

Column No.
1 20-42321-1 ITTESAF ALAM FAHIM BBA 1115 2
2 23-51192-1 KH. MEHRAB HOSSAIN BBA 1115 2
3 23-51630-2 MD. TASNEMUL HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY BBA 1115 2
4 23-52016-2 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MAHIM BBA 1115 2
5 23-52563-2 AHOSUN HABIB LEON BBA 1115 2
6 23-53999-3 AL-JABIR KHAN BBA 1115 2
7 24-56166-1 MD MARUF HASSAIN SHRABON BBA 1115 2
8 24-57033-1 MD AL IMRAN AUNKON BBA 1115 2
9 24-57058-1 MOSHAMMAT SHAJNIN AKTER BBA 1115 4
10 24-58038-2 SHARAT XAVIER ROZARIO BBA 1115 4
11 24-59269-3 MUSABBIR MAHMUD BBA 1115 4
12 24-59374-3 FARHAN AKHYAR ZAMAN ZARIF BBA 1115 4
13 24-60252-3 KHALID BIN SAYED BBA 1115 4
14 24-60340-3 MD. RATUL KAISER MAHIM BBA 1115 4
15 25-60726-1 GOLAM AHNAF SAMIN BBA 1115 4
16 25-60735-1 SAKIB MUNSHI BBA 1115 4
17 25-60838-1 NAFIUZZAMAN KAZI BBA 1116 1
18 25-60888-1 JADID EKRAM IKHWAN BBA 1116 1
19 25-60951-1 WASIF KABIR RUPOM BBA 1116 1
20 25-61063-1 ASHADUL ISLAM SHURJO BBA 1116 1
21 25-61173-1 ABY HUMAYED MOSTOFA BBA 1116 1
22 25-61358-1 AMIRUN NAHIN BBA 1116 1
23 25-61618-1 MD. MUSHFIK WAHED BBA 1116 1
24 25-61891-2 AFLAH BINTE JAHIR BBA 1116 1
25 25-62001-2 SUMAIYA TABASSUM JUI BBA 1116 3
26 25-62717-2 MIFTAHUL JANNAT URME BBA 1116 3
27 25-62911-2 ANAF TASEEN BBA 1116 3
28 25-63244-3 JARIN HOSSAIN BBA 1116 3
29 25-63264-3 SABRINA AKTER SUROVE BBA 1116 3
30 25-63377-3 NUSAIBA NUZHAT MANITA BBA 1116 3
31 25-63446-3 SADAT SADEK BBA 1116 3
32 25-63547-3 MEFTAHUL JANNAT OWISHI BBA 1116 3
33 25-63579-3 TAHARIMA YEASMEEN MIM BBA 1116 5
34 25-63761-3 MEHRIN SULTANA EVA BBA 1116 5
35 25-63775-3 ASMA AKTER NOWSHIN BBA 1116 5
36 25-63776-3 JUNAED SARKER BBA 1116 5
37 25-63780-3 MEHERA AFROZ SHUCHI BBA 1116 5
38 25-63787-3 S. M. HOSSAIN ALL IRFAN BBA 1116 5
39 25-63893-3 AL HADIS BBA 1116 5
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01307
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. KAMRUL HASAN [1801-1839-2]

Column No.
1 23-55517-3 FAHIM REZA BBA 3112 1
2 24-57439-2 SAMIN YASAR BBA 3112 1
3 24-57827-2 MD. ABID RAHMAN RATUL BBA 3112 1
4 24-58108-2 ABDUL AZIZ MAHI BBA 3112 1
5 24-59718-3 SAKIN REZA KHAN BBA 3112 1
6 24-60512-3 AZIZUL HAQUE ANANTO BBA 3112 1
7 25-60616-1 SAFAYAT ISLAM BBA 3112 1
8 25-61163-1 MD.RIFAT HOSSEN BASHAR BBA 3112 1
9 25-61250-1 MD. SALEM MIAJE SIAM BBA 3112 3
10 25-61452-1 SHENA MONY BBA 3112 3
11 25-61537-1 SAMIA ISLAM BBA 3112 3
12 25-61681-1 SARKER SAJID HASSAN LABIB BBA 3112 3
13 25-62013-2 RAIYANA ZANNAT BBA 3112 3
14 25-62147-2 NOWSHIN ISLAM BBA 3112 3
15 25-62174-2 SADIKA ISRAT PROVA BBA 3112 3
16 25-62269-2 MOST AMEENA ALAM AZMIN BBA 3112 3
17 25-62321-2 NAZMUL KHAN TAZ BBA 3112 5
18 25-62651-2 MUNTASIR RAHMAN SAMIN BBA 3112 5
19 25-62790-2 SHAFINAZ BINTE HOSSAIN BBA 3112 5
20 25-62799-2 TAHIYA TASNIM LABONNA BBA 3112 5
21 25-62867-2 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN BBA 3112 5
22 25-62879-2 MD. MUSFIQUE ISLAM BBA 3112 5
23 25-62896-2 MUSKAN MALIHA BBA 3112 5
24 25-63008-2 NASIF SHAHRIAR JISHAN BBA 3112 5
25 25-63149-3 MD. GOLAM RABBI AURKO BBA 3113 2
26 25-63152-3 RAFID ZAMAN BBA 3113 2
27 25-63171-3 HIMADRY SAHA NILOY BBA 3113 2
28 25-63177-3 NAZMI ATIQA BBA 3113 2
29 25-63289-3 TANJUMA KHANAM TRISHA BBA 3113 2
30 25-63630-3 RAFIUL HASAN ZIHAN BBA 3113 2
31 25-63743-3 SUVOJIT MONDAL PARTHA BBA 3113 2
32 25-63809-3 TASNUVA MEHRINE HAQUE BBA 3113 2
33 25-63853-3 SUMIYA SULTANA BBA 3113 4
34 25-63898-3 MUHAMMAD ABRAR KHA BBA 3113 4
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01308
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIAM MOHAMMAD [2502-2517-2]

Column No.
1 21-45814-3 MOHAMMAD PARVEZ HOSSAIN EMON BBA 1117 2
2 22-46725-1 KAMRUZZAMAN ONTAR BBA 1117 2
3 22-48759-3 MD. TOWSIF ALAM BBA 1117 2
4 23-51518-1 ARAFAT ALAM SAIMUN BBA 1117 2
5 23-52036-2 RAWNAK AKIB BBA 1117 2
6 23-52256-2 MOHAMMAD AL-AMIN RAHMAN BBA 1117 2
7 24-56711-1 MD FARHAN AFSAR RAHMAN BBA 1117 2
8 24-56804-1 MD. SAADAT SAMIN BBA 1117 2
9 24-57278-2 FAHIM MUNTASIR BBA 1117 4
10 24-58490-2 SANJIDA FARIHA SNIGDHA BBA 1117 4
11 24-58527-2 HADEEUL ISLAM SAMI BBA 1117 4
12 24-58612-2 FARHAN ISHRAQ RAFIN BBA 1117 4
13 24-58698-2 MD. AHNAF SHAHRIAR TANIM BBA 1117 4
14 24-59119-3 PRANTIK KUMAR NAHA BBA 1117 4
15 24-59128-3 ATIKA HOSSAIN BBA 1117 4
16 24-59377-3 NUR E SAFA BBA 1117 4
17 24-59429-3 MAHAMUDUL HASAN IMRAN BBA 1118 1
18 24-59627-3 RIAD HOSSAIN BBA 1118 1
19 24-59838-3 MALEK IBNE SALAM SAHED BBA 1118 1
20 25-61202-1 ANNESHA PODDER BBA 1118 1
21 25-61523-1 MD. HASIBUL ISLAM TAWHID BBA 1118 1
22 25-61799-2 WASI AHMED BBA 1118 1
23 25-61867-2 WAHID ULLAH ADIB BBA 1118 1
24 25-61964-2 MOHAMMAD SAYEED SHEIKH BBA 1118 1
25 25-62071-2 NAMIRA FATEMA MYSA BBA 1118 3
26 25-62090-2 FARIA JAHAN BBA 1118 3
27 25-62159-2 ATUT BARUA ARCHA BBA 1118 3
28 25-62285-2 RABBIR HOSSAIN RIZVE BBA 1118 3
29 25-62390-2 MD. AZMINE MOSFIQUE BBA 1118 3
30 25-62444-2 AHMAD REZA BBA 1118 3
31 25-62497-2 MD.RUKNUT JAMAN NISHAD BBA 1118 3
32 25-62573-2 MD.BAYAZID BOSTAMI BBA 1118 3
33 25-62575-2 HUMAIRA HAMID SNEHA BBA 1118 5
34 25-62666-2 NIROB BISWAS BBA 1118 5
35 25-62918-2 ARIFIN ISHAN BBA 1118 5
36 25-62987-2 UMME TANGILA MITHI BBA 1118 5
37 25-63012-2 ANOWARUL TAHSIN BBA 1118 5
38 25-63020-2 MD. SHAHRIA AL - AMIN BBA 1118 5
39 25-63429-3 RAFTA MAHMUD GORJON BBA 1118 5
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01309
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAZIA AFRIN [1801-1840-2]

Column No.
1 24-56507-1 TAWHID HOSSAIN ALAVI BBA 1119 2
2 24-56569-1 AL TOWHID NUR TANVIR BBA 1119 2
3 24-56572-1 MAHIN HOSSAIN SAD BBA 1119 2
4 24-56732-1 FARHAN JAHAN SIAM BBA 1119 2
5 24-59125-3 NIGHER SULTANA BBA 1119 2
6 24-59558-3 KHANDAKER MAHINUR CHAWDORY BBA 1119 2
7 25-60586-1 KHANDOKER RUFAID ISLAM BBA 1119 2
8 25-60701-1 NUSRAT JAHAN LIZA BBA 1119 2
9 25-61800-2 NUZHAT ISLAM BBA 1119 4
10 25-61848-2 SUMAIYA JAHAN FAIZA BBA 1119 4
11 25-61919-2 TAMANNA ISLAM BBA 1119 4
12 25-61931-2 KHALID HASAN JITU BBA 1119 4
13 25-61935-2 MD AULLIULLAHA BBA 1119 4
14 25-61940-2 MAHEDI HASSAN RAKIB HAWLADER BBA 1119 4
15 25-61957-2 MOHAMMED RAFIN BBA 1119 4
16 25-62018-2 AL JABER PIAS BBA 1119 4
17 25-62052-2 MST. NAZMUN NAHAR NADIYA BBA 1120 1
18 25-62317-2 TAJMUL ISLAM BBA 1120 1
19 25-62407-2 MD. TAZIM RAHMAN BBA 1120 1
20 25-62426-2 SUMANA DEB BBA 1120 1
21 25-62463-2 ASHIK KUMAR GHOSH BBA 1120 1
22 25-62467-2 MITHILA FARZANA BBA 1120 1
23 25-62484-2 MD SAMIUL BARI BBA 1120 1
24 25-62487-2 TASNIMUL AWAL SHAD BBA 1120 1
25 25-62491-2 MD. TASNIMUL ISLAM ADIB BBA 1120 3
26 25-62503-2 RAYNA ISLAM BBA 1120 3
27 25-62527-2 NAFISA BINTY HASAN BBA 1120 3
28 25-62546-2 SARA FATEMA BBA 1120 3
29 25-62552-2 EHSANUL HAQUE TANVIR BBA 1120 3
30 25-62557-2 S. M. ABID HASAN BBA 1120 3
31 25-62566-2 ISTIAK SHADMAN SIFAT BBA 1120 3
32 25-62606-2 HIRA BHOWMIK SHARNA BBA 1120 3
33 25-62649-2 SADIA RAHMAN BBA 1120 5
34 25-62678-2 SUMAIYA TABASSUM SHOYA BBA 1120 5
35 25-62687-2 ASHIK MD MUHTASIN BBA 1120 5
36 25-62702-2 NAFISA AYMAN NIHA BBA 1120 5
37 25-62703-2 MD. OMOR FARUK BBA 1120 5
38 25-62723-2 MUID JUNNU RAIN BBA 1120 5
39 25-62753-2 AZMAIN HASAN RAFSAN BBA 1120 5
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01310
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD FARIDUL ALAM [1101-1171-2]

Column No.
1 23-53954-3 BAYZID BOSTAMI BBA 3106 2
2 24-56713-1 NAFES SADIK BBA 3106 2
3 24-57533-2 ANTARA MONDAL BBA 3106 2
4 24-57835-2 KUSVINA TAHSEEN RAHA BBA 3106 2
5 24-58643-2 MD. NIFAZ AHMMED BBA 3106 2
6 24-59991-3 ADRITA TAJRIAN KHAN BBA 3106 2
7 24-60334-3 ABDUL AZIZ BBA 3106 2
8 24-60510-3 MD AL-AMIN KAGOZI BBA 3106 2
9 25-60598-1 OTHOI SINGHA BBA 3106 4
10 25-60646-1 MUBASSIRA MALYAT BIVA BBA 3106 4
11 25-60680-1 FATIMAH TASFIA TAHSINA BBA 3106 4
12 25-60690-1 RIADUL ZANNAT RAFSAN BBA 3106 4
13 25-60695-1 SUMAIYA AKTAR SWEETY BBA 3106 4
14 25-60709-1 TAKI TAJOAN BBA 3106 4
15 25-60729-1 FATEMA NUR JANNAT BBA 3106 4
16 25-60801-1 MUMU RASHID BBA 3106 4
17 25-60970-1 NAFI AKRAM BBA 3107 1
18 25-61152-1 MD.IMRUL KHALID BBA 3107 1
19 25-61162-1 ATIF ARHAM BBA 3107 1
20 25-61234-1 MD MOIN TALUKDER BBA 3107 1
21 25-61300-1 K.M. TAMIM-UL KABIR BBA 3107 1
22 25-61376-1 MD ROMAN HOSSAIN NIROB BBA 3107 1
23 25-61580-1 ARAFAT ALAM BBA 3107 1
24 25-61635-1 MOHAMMAD NAFIS KARIM SAKIB BBA 3107 1
25 25-61649-1 ARAFATH SHOPNIL BBA 3107 3
26 25-61650-1 MD.FAROQUE HOSSAIN FIAZ BBA 3107 3
27 25-61813-2 SHEIKH SHAKHWAT HOSSEN RAHAT BBA 3107 3
28 25-61869-2 RAKSHANDA MAHIRA BBA 3107 3
29 25-61982-2 MISSION CHAKMA BBA 3107 3
30 25-62023-2 AYMAN AL RAZY BBA 3107 3
31 25-62129-2 SYMOON ISLAM BBA 3107 3
32 25-62207-2 JAYED ISLAM BBA 3107 3
33 25-62252-2 ARAFAT HOSSAIN BBA 3107 5
34 25-62314-2 NAFISHA KHAN BBA 3107 5
35 25-62330-2 SANIA ALAM NOHA BBA 3107 5
36 25-62662-2 PARAG SAHA BBA 3107 5
37 25-63494-3 SANJIDUL ISLAM SIAM BBA 3107 5
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01311
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIAM MOHAMMAD [2502-2517-2]

Column No.
1 22-48816-3 NUSRAT JAHAN BBA 5104 2
2 23-52287-2 MARIOM MOMO BBA 5104 2
3 23-52482-2 SUMAIYA KHAN BBA 5104 2
4 23-52910-2 SHAMIUZZAMAN SAMI BBA 5104 2
5 23-53539-3 JAHARA AKTER BBA 5104 2
6 23-55193-3 NOOR-E KHUSHBOO BBA 5104 2
7 23-55828-3 MASRAFI MOSTAFA ERAD BBA 5104 2
8 24-56734-1 NURE-E JANNAT NILA BBA 5104 2
9 24-58163-2 NAZMUS SAKIB TONMOY BBA 5104 4
10 24-58871-2 SADIKA AKTAR BBA 5104 4
11 25-60734-1 ISTIAK AHMAD RANOY BBA 5104 4
12 25-60738-1 TAMANNA ISLAM TISHA BBA 5104 4
13 25-60862-1 RIFAT TAMANNA SRITY BBA 5104 4
14 25-60964-1 SAJOTI SHARKER BBA 5104 4
15 25-61170-1 RAISUL ISLAM LABIB BBA 5104 4
16 25-61450-1 OMMA OZIFA BBA 5104 4
17 25-61454-1 FARHAN AHMED SAMI BBA 5105 2
18 25-61543-1 MAHDI FARHAN DHRUBO BBA 5105 2
19 25-61705-1 SYED AKBAR ALI BBA 5105 2
20 25-62360-2 SOYEB ADNAN SIFATH BBA 5105 2
21 25-62419-2 MARIA BINTE ASLAM BBA 5105 2
22 25-62916-2 TRISHA SARKER BBA 5105 2
23 25-63026-2 RAIYAN AHMED CHOWDHURY BBA 5105 2
24 25-63871-3 SANJIDA ZAMAN BBA 5105 2
25 25-63873-3 SHAHRIAR FERDAUS NILOY BBA 5105 4
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01312
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN KHAN [2306-2266-2]

Column No.
1 23-54903-3 NUSRAT JAHAN NABIA BBA 2110 2
2 23-55497-3 ARIF AHMED BBA 2110 2
3 24-59109-3 MD.MEHEDI HASAN JIBON BBA 2110 2
4 24-59373-3 KAZI TOHIRIN RAHMAN ARNASHA BBA 2110 2
5 24-60511-3 MD. GOLAM RABBY BBA 2110 2
6 25-60710-1 SAZID AHAMED BBA 2110 2
7 25-60791-1 BARISH NEWAZ KHAN BBA 2110 2
8 25-61290-1 SHAIBAL SAHA BBA 2110 2
9 25-61795-2 ABU SAYEED SUFIAN BBA 2110 4
10 25-61801-2 ADIBA HABIB BBA 2110 4
11 25-61829-2 SAMIN AL-AKHER BBA 2110 4
12 25-61873-2 ARAFAT ABDUL MALEK BBA 2110 4
13 25-61903-2 NAFISHA TABASSUM PUSHPITA BBA 2110 4
14 25-61977-2 AISHA AHMED ARPITA BBA 2110 4
15 25-62004-2 NIAZ UDDIN SARKER BBA 2110 4
16 25-62012-2 FARHIN HOSSAIN RAFI BBA 2110 4
17 25-62041-2 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN ANTIK BBA 2111 1
18 25-62047-2 AFIA AKTER RAINA BBA 2111 1
19 25-62056-2 EFTEAZ AHAMED FOYEZ BBA 2111 1
20 25-62073-2 THUN MANG BBA 2111 1
21 25-62107-2 SAHIRA SAHIDA SARA BBA 2111 1
22 25-62110-2 ANZUMAN ALAM RIYA BBA 2111 1
23 25-62111-2 RAKIBUL HASAN BBA 2111 1
24 25-62123-2 RAKIB HASAN FHAMID BBA 2111 1
25 25-62183-2 SADMAN SHARIAR BBA 2111 3
26 25-62187-2 JULKER NAYEN BBA 2111 3
27 25-62190-2 MD. RAIYAN MORSALIN BBA 2111 3
28 25-62197-2 MD NIAZ AL MOTIN BBA 2111 3
29 25-62202-2 TASNIM UL ISLAM SABIT BBA 2111 3
30 25-62242-2 JANNATUN NUR BBA 2111 3
31 25-62246-2 AMIMUL EHASAN BBA 2111 3
32 25-62261-2 SABIK HASAN BBA 2111 3
33 25-62280-2 RAMISHA ANZUM BBA 2111 5
34 25-62286-2 RAIHAN ISLAM RASIN BBA 2111 5
35 25-62391-2 ORPITA JAMAN ANNY BBA 2111 5
36 25-62459-2 LABIB AHSAN HABIB BBA 2111 5
37 25-62577-2 MD. KAWSAR AHMED FARDIN BBA 2111 5
38 25-62654-2 MD.TAREQ MONOWAR RAFI BBA 2111 5
39 25-63538-3 MD. TAREK HASAN BBA 2111 5
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01313
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAEEDA TAJRIAN [2309-2324-2]

Column No.
1 22-48314-3 NAZIA ISLAM TAZRI BBA 2112 2
2 22-49187-3 MUNTASIR WAHID BBA 2112 2
3 23-51309-1 ESHRAKH RHIJUL PRACHI BBA 2112 2
4 24-57464-2 MD. ADNAN SAMI BBA 2112 2
5 24-57678-2 SAZID HOSSAIN AKHAND BBA 2112 2
6 24-57890-2 SM BODRE ALOM HUJAIFA BBA 2112 2
7 24-58145-2 SAIDA AKTAR BBA 2112 2
8 24-58673-2 M. SALMAN ALI EVAN BBA 2112 2
9 24-58864-2 MD. MAINUDDIN SHAH SHOHAN BBA 2112 4
10 24-58946-2 MOST. WAZIDA RAHMAN BBA 2112 4
11 24-58976-2 FATEHA SULTANA BBA 2112 4
12 24-59255-3 KHAIRUL AMIN KOLLOL BBA 2112 4
13 24-60152-3 SAWBAN ALAM SAAD BBA 2112 4
14 24-60343-3 KHONDAKER RAGHIB WASSI BBA 2112 4
15 24-60470-3 ADITI GHOSH BBA 2112 4
16 25-60545-1 ADIB AHNAF CHOWDHURY BBA 2112 4
17 25-60759-1 AL HAKIM BBA 2113 1
18 25-60782-1 AHMED TAHSIN BBA 2113 1
19 25-60968-1 MD ISTAHAK AHOMAD ANIK BBA 2113 1
20 25-60985-1 NAFIUL ALAM NAHIYAN BBA 2113 1
21 25-61204-1 MD. ABDUL WASI PRINCE BBA 2113 1
22 25-61224-1 ARSHE ALAM BBA 2113 1
23 25-61316-1 SAKIB REZWAN ROHIT BBA 2113 1
24 25-61674-1 MD. AL-SAGIN BBA 2113 1
25 25-62282-2 SHAFIN MAHAMUD MAHI BBA 2113 3
26 25-62358-2 JANNATUL NAIMA TINNI BBA 2113 3
27 25-62458-2 EFAZ-UR-RASHID BBA 2113 3
28 25-62537-2 SANA CHAKMA BBA 2113 3
29 25-62856-2 SAMIA MAHMUD BINTI BBA 2113 3
30 25-62858-2 SHARFIN RUHAMA BBA 2113 3
31 25-62860-2 IKTIDAR ALAM BBA 2113 3
32 25-62921-2 KABBO DHAR BBA 2113 3
33 25-62998-2 RUHUL AYMAN BBA 2113 5
34 25-63006-2 MD. YASIN BBA 2113 5
35 25-63189-3 AMINA AKTER FARIA BBA 2113 5
36 25-63315-3 MASHRAFI HOSSAIN APON BBA 2113 5
37 25-63532-3 SHADIKUR RAHMAN BBA 2113 5
38 25-63769-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MOON BBA 2113 5
39 25-63895-3 MASRUR MAHIN ARNOB BBA 2113 5
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00618
MATHEMATICS FOR ARCHITECTS [D1]
D1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. FAYZ-AL- ASAD [2309-2307-2]

Column No.
1 24-60235-3 ABDULLAH AL MURAD Archi 3120 2
2 25-60999-1 SABRINA MOSTARI SOWYA Archi 3120 2
3 25-61001-1 SADIA AFRIN TANHA Archi 3120 2
4 25-61003-1 SANJIDA RAHMAN SIMIA Archi 3120 2
5 25-61571-1 NIRJHOR DATTA NILOY Archi 3120 2
6 25-61717-1 PROTYAY BISWAS Archi 3120 2
7 25-61777-1 KAVI SALSABIL Archi 3120 2
8 25-62875-2 SUMAIYA MUSHFIRAT SHAHRIN Archi 3120 2
9 25-63004-2 ANINDITA DATTA Archi 3120 4
10 26-63935-1 FAIZA ALVEENA CHOWDHURY Archi 3120 4
11 26-63939-1 MAISHA ISLAM TANHA Archi 3120 4
12 26-64002-1 MUBSHIN MUHTADY Archi 3120 4
13 26-64018-1 ANIKA SARKAR Archi 3120 4
14 26-64037-1 AFRIDA MAZHAR Archi 3120 4
15 26-64045-1 TASNIM AHSAN Archi 3120 4
16 26-64055-1 NUSRAT JAHAN Archi 3120 4
17 26-64057-1 TANZINA AHMED TONNY Archi 3201 2
18 26-64091-1 FAHIM AHMAD Archi 3201 2
19 26-64096-1 ANUSHKA SAHA Archi 3201 2
20 26-64303-1 SAIYAN AHMED Archi 3201 2
21 26-64319-1 TASHIN HOSSAIN Archi 3201 2
22 26-64379-1 RUBAYTH HASAN DIPTO Archi 3201 2
23 26-64401-1 FAIZA MEHJABIN ROJA Archi 3201 2
24 26-64438-1 MD. JOBAYER HOSSAIN JIM Archi 3201 2
25 26-64558-1 NUZHAT TABASSUM OHONA Archi 3201 4
26 26-64585-1 AFROJA AKTER BITHI Archi 3201 4
27 26-64645-1 MOHAMMAD KAIF Archi 3201 4
28 26-64647-1 KOLSUM MORIOM Archi 3201 4
29 26-64685-1 FARIHA AZIM CHOWDHURY Archi 3201 4
30 26-64715-1 S. M. TANBIR ANJUM Archi 3201 4
31 26-64810-1 MD SIFAT BIN SIDDIK RAFI Archi 3201 4
32 26-64822-1 SUMAYA ISLAM AMRIN Archi 3201 4
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01053
NATURAL SCIENCE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. S. MOSADDEQ AHMED [0302-231-2]

Column No.
1 22-47564-2 SAMIA AZAM CHAITY English 3102 2
2 23-54866-3 UTTARIYA HOWLADER UTTEYA English 3102 2
3 23-55681-3 AMINA AFIA SANTANA English 3102 2
4 24-56103-1 RASTI ISLAM English 3102 2
5 24-57149-1 MAISHA FARZANA English 3102 2
6 24-57265-2 RIAZ UDDIN English 3102 2
7 24-57327-2 HUMYRA KABIR SABA English 3102 2
8 24-57363-2 SAMIA TAHSIN ESHA English 3102 2
9 24-57664-2 IRAM AJMAIN MUGDHO English 3102 4
10 24-58289-2 MAHRIMA AFRIN ORIN English 3102 4
11 24-60184-3 TASNIM TABASSUM English 3102 4
12 25-60795-1 LUBNA RAHMAN English 3102 4
13 25-61206-1 HERELY ART MITU English 3102 4
14 25-61403-1 MST. SADIYA PARVEN MOHONA English 3102 4
15 25-61535-1 NEHA SAHA English 3102 4
16 25-61676-1 CHYTI AKTAR English 3102 4
17 25-61822-2 SABEKUN NAHER NABILA English 3103 1
18 25-61888-2 FARHANA AHMED SHARNA English 3103 1
19 25-61948-2 KHADIZA TABASSUM NISHA English 3103 1
20 25-61994-2 SARA ASAL RAHMAN English 3103 1
21 25-62096-2 TANSIRUN SANIJUN PUSHPITA English 3103 1
22 25-62192-2 MAZARUL HAQUE English 3103 1
23 25-62193-2 RASHMIN RAHMAN English 3103 1
24 25-62332-2 ABDUR RABBY English 3103 1
25 25-62351-2 NURA SIDDIKA English 3103 3
26 25-62406-2 ANIKA RAHMAN English 3103 3
27 25-62532-2 TOMA DAS English 3103 3
28 25-62536-2 SARA HASAN English 3103 3
29 25-62588-2 MEHERUN NAHAR English 3103 3
30 25-62669-2 ALAVI ALAM SOMUDRA English 3103 3
31 25-62818-2 PRAPYA DAS English 3103 3
32 25-62885-2 SURAIA PARVIN RIMU English 3103 3
33 25-62986-2 HABIBA AKTER English 3103 5
34 25-63014-2 MD. AMINUL ISLAM English 3103 5
35 25-63448-3 BARSHA CHAKMA English 3103 5
36 25-63660-3 MD. MOSFEQUR RAHMAN English 3103 5
37 25-63741-3 MD. RAKIB HASSAN English 3103 5
38 25-63790-3 MST AFRIN MAHNAZ TONDRA English 3103 5
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01054
NATURAL SCIENCE [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. S. MOSADDEQ AHMED [0302-231-2]

Column No.
1 23-52346-2 ANKITA SAHA English 3110 1
2 24-56386-1 MD. TOYOB HASAN English 3110 1
3 24-57280-2 MD. RAYHAN BHUIYAN SHUVO English 3110 1
4 24-58437-2 RAHUL KARMAKAR English 3110 1
5 24-59064-3 MST. AYESHA SIDDIKA English 3110 1
6 24-59280-3 NAHID HASAN NEBIR English 3110 1
7 24-59906-3 JANNATUL MARIAM TANHA English 3110 1
8 24-60162-3 MD. SADAB SIFATH English 3110 1
9 24-60449-3 MD.IMRAN HOSSEN SHAMIM English 3110 3
10 25-60600-1 MD MAHINUR ISLAM English 3110 3
11 25-60609-1 SANJIDA NAHAR MUKTA English 3110 3
12 25-60871-1 JOYSHREE BARUA PROMY English 3110 3
13 25-61415-1 MD.RAKIBUL HOSSAIN ABIR English 3110 3
14 25-61430-1 ASHRAFI MITHUA English 3110 3
15 25-61654-1 SOMAIYA JANNAT TAJIN English 3110 3
16 25-61682-1 HUMAIRA AFRIN English 3110 3
17 25-61690-1 NADIA AFRIN TANJIA English 3110 5
18 25-61748-1 NADIA PARVIN RINKY English 3110 5
19 25-61766-1 RATUL BALA English 3110 5
20 25-61779-1 SABRIN SULTANA FARIA English 3110 5
21 25-61877-2 SYEDA JASIA ISLAM English 3110 5
22 25-62028-2 SUMAYA ISLAM BUSRA English 3110 5
23 25-62331-2 RAISHA ISLAM DIA English 3110 5
24 25-62363-2 SADIA AFRIN ZINIA English 3110 5
25 25-62481-2 TANVIR RAHMAN PRANTO English 3111 2
26 25-62633-2 SUMAIYA BUSHRAT MOUSHI English 3111 2
27 25-62819-2 PRAPTI SARKAR English 3111 2
28 25-62862-2 MYSHA MAHFUZ English 3111 2
29 25-63007-2 TASNIM FATEMA OISHI English 3111 2
30 25-63027-2 JANNATUN NAHAR English 3111 2
31 25-63582-3 FAHIMA HARUN English 3111 2
32 25-63727-3 SADIAH SUMAIYA English 3111 2
33 25-63756-3 JANNATUL FARDAUS SHRABON English 3111 4
34 25-63804-3 AFRIN English 3111 4
35 25-63806-3 OMAIMA ISLAM English 3111 4
36 25-63841-3 AL MARONE English 3111 4
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02201
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT [IPE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MAHAMUDUL HASSAN [2209-2187-2]

Column No.
1 23-52045-2 MST. SENAGDHA ISLAM SRISTY IPE 1105 2
2 23-53814-3 FOUZIA FARIHA IPE 1105 2
3 23-55392-3 MD. MOSTAKIM BILLAH IPE 1105 2
4 23-55452-3 GOLAM MOSTOFA IPE 1105 2
5 24-55909-1 MOHAMMAD AVIR HOSSAIN IPE 1105 2
6 24-55924-1 MST ZINIA MAHFUJA SUMMIT IPE 1105 2
7 24-55940-1 MD. JUBAER IPE 1105 2
8 24-55946-1 MD SIAM HOSSAIN IPE 1105 2
9 24-56051-1 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN FAHIM IPE 1105 4
10 24-56132-1 MD TASIN RAHMAN MAHIN IPE 1105 4
11 24-56201-1 NAZMUL HOSSAIN IPE 1105 4
12 24-56299-1 MD ADNAN SHAHARIA RIYAD IPE 1105 4
13 24-56306-1 LUBNA AHMED IPE 1105 4
14 24-56310-1 MD SHAHRIAR RAHMAN IPE 1105 4
15 24-56409-1 RAFSAN JANI IPE 1105 4
16 24-56446-1 FAHMIDA ALAM LIZA IPE 1105 4
17 24-56527-1 SNEHA KUNDU IPE 1106 1
18 24-56542-1 KASHFAQ SHAMIL MEHEDI IPE 1106 1
19 24-56545-1 MD. SAIF ALAM IPE 1106 1
20 24-56609-1 SHEEFAT - E - JANNAT LAMIA IPE 1106 1
21 24-56702-1 TANOY SHIL IPE 1106 1
22 24-56886-1 IFTEKHAR ALAM IPE 1106 1
23 24-56899-1 MAINUL ISLAM IPE 1106 1
24 24-56944-1 FARHAN SHAHARIAR ISLAM IPE 1106 1
25 24-56945-1 MD. NAZMUS SAKIB MAHIR IPE 1106 3
26 24-57499-2 TANVIN EBN ALI IPE 1106 3
27 24-57505-2 SHAFKAT TAWHID SHAFIN IPE 1106 3
28 24-57675-2 MD PANTHO SHAHRIAR IPE 1106 3
29 24-57700-2 TANVIR ISTIAK IPE 1106 3
30 24-58187-2 MD. RUBAIT ISLAM IPE 1106 3
31 24-58400-2 ANISA RAHMAN IPE 1106 3
32 24-58744-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN TURJO IPE 1106 3
33 24-58755-2 MD. SADIQUL ISLAM MUSHA IPE 1106 5
34 24-58776-2 MD ABDUR RAZZAK AZMIR IPE 1106 5
35 24-58797-2 ARIAN ALAM FAHAD IPE 1106 5
36 24-58867-2 HOSSAIN SADAB IPE 1106 5
37 24-58876-2 JANNATUL ADNI IPE 1106 5
38 24-58922-2 NAZMUN NAHAR NIJHUM IPE 1106 5
39 24-59252-3 ABU SAMI TAHMID IPE 1106 5
40 24-59937-3 MD. ABU SAYEM IPE 1106 5
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01042
PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
G. M. TARIQUL ISLAM [2502-2542-2]

Column No.
1 19-40490-1 RASHEDUL ISLAM English 1113 2
2 22-49786-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN SHARIF English 1113 2
3 23-50373-1 MST.ATOKIA ANIKAH English 1113 2
4 23-51302-1 FATAMA AKTHER ORIN English 1113 2
5 23-51369-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA English 1113 2
6 23-52891-2 NAEEM MIA English 1113 2
7 23-53205-3 NAZMUN NAHAR RIMA English 1113 2
8 23-53368-3 MALIHA MALEQUE English 1113 2
9 23-54907-3 MD. NAIM HASAN English 1113 4
10 23-55835-3 JAHANARA AKTER English 1113 4
11 24-56020-1 NAZIFA NAWAR English 1113 4
12 24-56262-1 MOKARIMA FAHMIDA English 1113 4
13 24-57016-1 BORNO CHAKRABORTY English 1113 4
14 24-57097-1 FARIHA AFRIN RIMA English 1113 4
15 24-57372-2 TAHSIN BINTE MOHAMMAD English 1113 4
16 24-57383-2 TASFIA KAMAL CHOWDHURY English 1113 4
17 24-57502-2 NUSRAT JAHAN MARJAN English 1114 1
18 24-57621-2 HUMAYRA TABASSUM DOLA English 1114 1
19 24-57647-2 SAMIA ISLAM English 1114 1
20 24-57754-2 TABASSUM KAMAL TASNIA English 1114 1
21 24-57803-2 SAIMA ISLAM English 1114 1
22 24-57858-2 TAHSINA FARHAN NOBOMONI English 1114 1
23 24-57859-2 AZRA SABIHA English 1114 1
24 24-58289-2 MAHRIMA AFRIN ORIN English 1114 1
25 24-58311-2 MD YAMIN AL REDWAN English 1114 3
26 24-58326-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS TORI English 1114 3
27 24-58336-2 JEBA TASHIN JERIN English 1114 3
28 24-58565-2 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN MOEN English 1114 3
29 24-58578-2 ASADULLAH ABIR English 1114 3
30 24-58932-2 MONISHA AKTER English 1114 3
31 24-58947-2 ABID CHOWDHURY English 1114 3
32 24-59141-3 ABID RAHMAN English 1114 3
33 24-59395-3 MARUFA SARKER MOU English 1114 5
34 24-59412-3 BABLY AKTER MIMI English 1114 5
35 24-59786-3 AKIDA QURISHE ARMIN English 1114 5
36 24-60083-3 NUSAIBA FARHIN FIDA English 1114 5
37 25-61654-1 SOMAIYA JANNAT TAJIN English 1114 5
38 25-62096-2 TANSIRUN SANIJUN PUSHPITA English 1114 5
39 25-62097-2 PAROMITA MALLIK DIYA English 1114 5
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01043
PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
G. M. TARIQUL ISLAM [2502-2542-2]

Column No.
1 20-44088-2 MD. RUBAIAT ALVI English 2212 2
2 21-45203-2 ORIANA AFRIN JASIKA English 2212 2
3 22-47561-2 SAYEDA AKTHER SUBORNA English 2212 2
4 22-48815-3 MD. TAUSIF HASAN English 2212 2
5 22-49527-3 MAHYA NAZLY NAZ English 2212 2
6 23-53079-3 ANIKA TABASSUM English 2212 2
7 23-53091-3 MEHERIN NIGAR ANILA English 2212 2
8 23-53183-3 ALI SHADMAN English 2212 2
9 23-53448-3 JASSICA SHAHED English 2212 4
10 23-53508-3 MANARAT HASAN HRIDI English 2212 4
11 23-53544-3 SUMIYA ZANNAT English 2212 4
12 23-53714-3 HRITHIK RAJ SHIRSHO English 2212 4
13 23-53843-3 RAIYAN RAHAMAN ALVI English 2212 4
14 23-53848-3 SAKIB AHMED English 2212 4
15 23-54503-3 SHAHARIA NAFIZ English 2212 4
16 23-55006-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MITHILA English 2212 4
17 23-55209-3 AFIFA KIOUM SHAMMA English 3101 1
18 24-56178-1 UMMA HAFSHA RITU English 3101 1
19 24-56393-1 SABBI ISLAM SUCHONA English 3101 1
20 24-56419-1 RAISA MAWA English 3101 1
21 24-56423-1 TASFIHA TASNIM MEHREEN English 3101 1
22 24-56998-1 MD. MUSTAKIM MANNAN English 3101 1
23 24-57062-1 BISMI English 3101 1
24 24-57268-2 MUSFIKA AZNIN English 3101 1
25 24-57408-2 NAHIYAN HAIDER English 3101 3
26 24-57583-2 NANJIBA AHAMED English 3101 3
27 24-58138-2 NADIA AFROZ English 3101 3
28 24-58258-2 G.M. RAIAN AL RAZI English 3101 3
29 24-58277-2 SADIA NUR NISA English 3101 3
30 24-58558-2 MD. SHAHED MIAH English 3101 3
31 24-58689-2 MD.REJWAN AHMED English 3101 3
32 24-58838-2 ADHUNA HAQUE SHAMU English 3101 3
33 24-58942-2 ROWNAK ISHRAK SAYEED English 3101 5
34 24-58950-2 YAHIU AHMED RICKY English 3101 5
35 24-60307-3 SARAH ALMAS PRITHIBI English 3101 5
36 24-60385-3 SAIMA NUR BABLY English 3101 5
37 25-60623-1 TASNIM TANHA BINTA ALAM English 3101 5
38 25-60972-1 REHNUMA TABASSUM TANISHA English 3101 5
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01661
SOURCING AND NEGOTIATION [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD RASHEDUL HOQUE [1510-1670-2]

Column No.
1 17-36005-3 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM BBA 3206 2
2 19-39525-1 MD. RIAZ MAHMUD BBA 3206 2
3 21-44478-1 SHEIKH RAYED AL SIFAT BBA 3206 2
4 22-47490-2 SYED ABID HASAN BBA 3206 2
5 22-47804-2 LIMPA SAHA BBA 3206 2
6 22-48207-2 MEHERINA AFROZ MEHEG BBA 3206 2
7 22-48352-3 SOYED AL AMIN BBA 3206 2
8 22-48975-3 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB BBA 3206 2
9 22-49070-3 MD MAHIBUL HAQUE BBA 3206 4
10 22-49250-3 SHARIF ABRAR JAWAD BBA 3206 4
11 22-49654-3 RUBAYET AHMED SOMRAT BBA 3206 4
12 22-49737-3 MD.MAHEE HOSSAIN KHAN BBA 3206 4
13 22-49901-3 HUMAYRA JANNAT BBA 3206 4
14 23-50017-1 MD. ABU SAYED KHAN BBA 3206 4
15 23-50037-1 NIKITA JOYSOWAL BBA 3206 4
16 23-50095-1 RAMIS ULFAT BBA 3206 4
17 23-50111-1 MD.MOHSIN BBA 3207 2
18 23-50360-1 MD. FARHAN SAKIB JISUN BBA 3207 2
19 23-50476-1 AKRAM CHOWDHURY RAFI BBA 3207 2
20 23-50752-1 ESHIKA ZAFRI BBA 3207 2
21 23-51071-1 SHOYEB ISLAM BBA 3207 2
22 23-51099-1 MD. SAJMUL ISLAM SAKIB BBA 3207 2
23 23-51112-1 MOHAMMAD MAKHNUN UL ISLAM BBA 3207 2
24 23-51147-1 SIMRAN AKTAR SHONDA BBA 3207 2
25 23-51411-1 TASKIA RAHMAN BBA 3207 4
26 23-52063-2 AHMMED ZUNAED BBA 3207 4
27 23-52073-2 HOMYRA MOSTAFA JOHANA BBA 3207 4
28 23-52079-2 NAZIFA RAHMAN NIRA BBA 3207 4
29 23-52165-2 ALIF IBN AZMOL BBA 3207 4
30 23-54062-3 SHEIKH NAFI MOHAMMAD BBA 3207 4
31 23-54735-3 AYESHA RAHMAN BBA 3207 4
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